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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      2 MILE          5K    3.65 MIL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tyson Miehe            M20-24       1/205        9:52       15:18       17:13       30:42    5:01     1:05:38
2     Dennis Kipkosgei       M20-24       2/205       10:12       15:50                   31:40    5:15     1:08:46
3     Brian Finnel           M30-34       1/154                   16:35                   33:11    5:24     1:10:37
4     Jonah Barry            M25-29       1/177       10:41       16:35       18:40       33:11    5:26     1:11:07
5     Matt Cooper            M25-29       2/177       10:53                               33:55    5:33     1:12:33
6     Tom Enright            M20-24       3/205       10:39       16:35       18:40       33:38    5:36     1:13:15
7     Ryan Kromer            M25-29       3/177       11:18       17:35       19:48       35:18    5:40     1:14:10
8     Bryce Hefty            M20-24       4/205       10:47       16:51       19:02       34:24    5:40     1:14:14
9     Scott Wolter           M25-29       4/177       11:08       17:13       19:24       34:39    5:41     1:14:22
10    Shaelyn Sorensen       F20-24       1/359       11:18       17:36       19:50       35:18    5:46     1:15:26
11    Matthew Peters         M30-34       2/154       11:07       17:17       19:27       34:39    5:46     1:15:31
12    Jeremy Duss            M40-44       1/102       11:37       18:01       20:14       35:44    5:48     1:15:50
13    Connor Bach            M20-24       5/205       11:47       18:10       20:24       35:54    5:50     1:16:14
14    Garrett Sutton         M20-24       6/205       11:37       18:08       20:27       36:13    5:51     1:16:27
15    Sam Keepman            M30-34       3/154       11:30       17:53                   35:50    5:51     1:16:27
16    Marcus Hawkins         M30-34       4/154       11:34       17:58       20:12       35:45    5:51     1:16:31
17    Vant Lammers           M30-34       5/154       11:34       18:00       20:16       36:04    5:52     1:16:39
18    Brint Schwerbel        M30-34       6/154       11:17       17:35       19:48       35:28    5:52     1:16:40
19    Greg Cooper            M30-34       7/154       11:30       17:54       20:08       35:51    5:53     1:16:56
20    Nathan Riggs           M20-24       7/205       12:46       19:31       21:45       37:23    5:54     1:17:06
21    Chris McKenna          M01-19       1/110       11:53       18:26       20:41       36:35    5:59     1:18:19
22    Jackie Hering          F35-39       1/186       11:25       17:45       20:01       35:51    6:00     1:18:25
23    Zach Peppin            M25-29       5/177       11:36       18:09       20:27       36:45    6:02     1:18:50
24    Cason King             M30-34       8/154       12:06       18:42       21:00       37:09    6:02     1:18:56
25    Brandon Radzom         M20-24       8/205       12:10       18:53       21:15       37:38    6:02     1:19:00
26    Ben Deguire            M01-19       2/110       12:11       18:54       21:17       37:40    6:02     1:19:02
27    Joshua Lindsay         M25-29       6/177       11:55       18:31       20:50       37:06    6:03     1:19:09
28    Ryan Diedrich          M20-24       9/205       12:07       18:48       21:11       37:34    6:03     1:19:12
29    Nicholas Juntunen      M20-24      10/205       11:59       18:18       20:33       36:35    6:11     1:20:50
30    James Rhoad-Drogalis   M30-34       9/154       13:17       20:08       22:34       39:18    6:15     1:21:49
31    Ansel Fellman          M20-24      11/205       13:10       20:13       22:40       39:34    6:15     1:21:51
32    Ian Szablewski         M01-19       3/110       13:17       19:46                   38:31    6:16     1:22:05
33    Adam Broten            M35-39       1/120       12:16       19:07       21:31       38:26    6:22     1:23:13
34    Larry Lapachin         M45-49        1/84       13:06       19:57       22:25       39:34    6:23     1:23:34
35    Sam Pausha             M20-24      12/205       12:48       19:49       22:17       39:23    6:24     1:23:39
36    Jason Landretti        M45-49        2/84       12:35       19:30       21:51       38:53    6:25     1:23:53
37    Elias Ritzke           M01-19       4/110       12:44       19:35       21:58       39:05    6:25     1:23:58
38    Patrick Cunniffe       M45-49        3/84       12:54       19:57       22:29       39:32    6:27     1:24:21
39    Ben Lundell            M35-39       2/120       12:49       19:52       22:21       39:27    6:28     1:24:33
40    Brandon Feinen         M30-34      10/154       12:49       19:53       22:22       39:31    6:29     1:24:47
41    John Hintze            M35-39       3/120       13:03       20:10       22:39       39:56    6:29     1:24:54
42    Ayden Gnewuch          M01-19       5/110       13:00       20:05       22:33       40:02    6:30     1:25:10
43    Bennett Coffman        M25-29       7/177       13:40       20:59       23:32       41:01    6:31     1:25:14
44    Sergio Chontal         M40-44       2/102       12:47       19:51       22:21       39:30    6:31     1:25:15
45    Jessica Hruska         F35-39       2/186       12:49       19:53       22:22       39:28    6:31     1:25:18
46    Charles Dewar          M25-29       8/177       13:30       20:42       23:18       40:54    6:33     1:25:39
47    Julian Davis           M20-24      13/205       13:23       20:35       23:05       40:20    6:33     1:25:40
48    Jordan Hassemer        M25-29       9/177       13:02       20:07       22:39       40:08    6:33     1:25:41
49    Jill Wojta             F35-39       3/186       13:07       20:06       22:38       40:15    6:34     1:25:58
50    Corbin Bevry           M20-24      14/205       12:53       19:29       21:49       38:04    6:35     1:26:08
51    Ethan Frydenlund       M01-19       6/110       13:24       20:44       23:20       41:02    6:36     1:26:17
52    Ryan Steger            M20-24      15/205       12:40       19:46       22:15       39:28    6:38     1:26:44
53    Charlie Nixon          M01-19       7/110       13:08       20:16       22:51       40:32    6:38     1:26:45
54    Arlie Ramirez          M40-44       3/102       13:26       20:40       23:11       40:46    6:38     1:26:46
55    Forrest Koslowski      M20-24      16/205       13:03       20:20       22:56       41:02    6:38     1:26:47
56    Sawyer Mason           M20-24      17/205       13:10       20:16       22:46       40:43    6:38     1:26:49
57    Ben Black              M25-29      10/177       13:33       20:57       23:32       41:20    6:39     1:27:02
58    Richy Yin              M25-29      11/177       13:04       20:15       22:45       40:25    6:40     1:27:11
59    Nate Truckenbrod       M30-34      11/154       12:10       19:05       21:29       38:15    6:40     1:27:16
60    Kieran Gallagher       F20-24       2/359       12:49       19:55       22:27       40:32    6:41     1:27:21
61    Nicholas Kielpinski    M25-29      12/177       13:08       20:21       22:53       40:47    6:41     1:27:21
62    David Schonscheck      M30-34      12/154       13:10       20:04       22:27       39:54    6:41     1:27:22
63    Evan Adair             M20-24      18/205       14:36       22:31       25:19       43:54    6:41     1:27:23
64    Jamie Hoornaert        F20-24       3/359       12:02       18:55       21:23       39:08    6:41     1:27:29
65    Hanna Christensen      F25-29       1/229       11:55       18:39       21:03       37:51    6:41     1:27:31
66    Adam Seiter            M25-29      13/177       13:06       20:19       22:54       40:49    6:41     1:27:32
67    ZoÃ« Browne            F30-34       1/217       13:25       20:37       23:08       41:01    6:42     1:27:35
68    Daniel Pimentel        M30-34      13/154       14:22       21:26       23:54       41:23    6:42     1:27:46
69    Tommy Conklin          M01-19       8/110       12:11       19:20       21:55       40:30    6:43     1:27:54
70    Benjamin Gumz          M20-24      19/205       12:59       20:12       22:46       40:39    6:44     1:28:07
71    Dave Antonson          M40-44       4/102       13:36       20:57       23:33       41:36    6:44     1:28:07
72    Amanda Morgan          F25-29       2/229       12:51       20:11       22:45       40:46    6:44     1:28:08
73    Alyssa Fiedler         F25-29       3/229       13:12       20:28       23:02       41:14    6:46     1:28:39
74    William Blaser         M30-34      14/154       13:38       21:02       23:36       41:35    6:47     1:28:40
75    Ethan Evensen          M01-19       9/110       14:37       21:54       24:30       42:18    6:47     1:28:40
76    Greg Cipov             M40-44       5/102       13:37       21:01       23:35       41:35    6:47     1:28:44
77    Jacquline Nyetipei     F35-39       4/186       11:35       18:24       20:47       37:53    6:47     1:28:44
78    Taidgh McManus         M01-19      10/110       13:59       21:32       24:10       42:31    6:47     1:28:45
79    Steph Greer            F25-29       4/229       13:06       20:23       22:57       40:40    6:47     1:28:51
80    Jimmy Griffin          M20-24      20/205       12:56       20:14       22:56       41:35    6:49     1:29:08
81    Sean Marquart          M01-19      11/110       13:27       20:42       23:15       41:34    6:49     1:29:16
82    Jacob Jansen           M20-24      21/205       13:52       21:13       23:47       41:58    6:50     1:29:21
83    Evan Bradtke           M25-29      14/177       12:57       20:13       22:47       40:39    6:50     1:29:23
84    Jess Barrett           F40-44       1/137       13:49                   23:48       41:59    6:50     1:29:26
85    Hal Evensen            M50-54        1/75                   21:56       24:30       42:33    6:50     1:29:28
86    Tyler Carlstrom        M20-24      22/205       13:15       20:38       23:11       41:17    6:50     1:29:29
87    Jessica Van Beek-King  F35-39       5/186       13:01       20:23       22:58       41:14    6:50     1:29:29
88    Johnny Reichman        M20-24      23/205       13:46       21:21       23:58       42:11    6:51     1:29:43
89    Egor Korneev           M40-44       6/102       13:34       21:07       23:43       41:55    6:51     1:29:44
90    Ray Wohl               M45-49        4/84       14:01       21:32       24:08       42:20    6:52     1:29:52
91    Edward Goodman         M30-34      15/154       12:12       18:50       21:15       39:15    6:54     1:30:17
92    Josh Knuteson          M25-29      15/177       12:46       20:01       22:38       41:01    6:55     1:30:25
93    Ethan Hyland           M20-24      24/205       14:11       22:04       24:52       43:51    6:55     1:30:26
94    Christian Walz         M25-29      16/177       13:38       21:13       23:53       42:31    6:55     1:30:30
95    Doug Meyer             M45-49        5/84       14:34       22:16       24:55       43:22    6:55     1:30:33
96    Jes Pedersen           M20-24      25/205       14:03       21:36       24:12       42:23    6:56     1:30:44
97    Mali Gaber             F25-29       5/229       14:08       21:38       24:17       42:42    6:56     1:30:48
98    John Payne             M20-24      26/205       13:52                               42:23    6:56     1:30:48
99    Russell De Lap         M60-64        1/40       14:31                   24:50       43:19    6:56     1:30:49
100   Ian Blanding           M30-34      16/154       14:15       21:37       24:11       43:39    6:57     1:30:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      2 MILE          5K    3.65 MIL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Adam Uy                M01-19      12/110       14:23       21:56       24:32       44:11    6:57     1:30:54
102   Ryan Pelis             M01-19      13/110       11:43       18:29       20:53       37:58    6:57     1:30:59
103   Bennett Hanson         M01-19      14/110       13:59       21:32       24:09       42:31    6:57     1:30:59
104   Johnny Bassett         M30-34      17/154       14:22       22:05       24:46       43:24    6:57     1:31:01
105   Emma Bertz             F01-19       1/122       14:20       21:54       24:34       43:21    6:57     1:31:02
106   Frank Ace              M55-59        1/61       13:51       21:28       24:04       42:46    6:58     1:31:16
107   Lars Bjoernsen         M40-44       7/102       13:33       21:09       23:47       42:23    6:59     1:31:17
108   Kevin Hoey             M55-59        2/61       13:50       21:23       24:05       43:09    6:59     1:31:23
109   Holden Rydmark         M01-19      15/110       14:26       22:14       25:04       45:23    7:00     1:31:30
110   Nick Eggert            M25-29      17/177       13:59       21:31       24:11       42:42    7:00     1:31:30
111   Heather Curnutt        F45-49       1/103       14:29       22:05       24:43       43:27    7:00     1:31:40
112   Ryan Derose            M30-34      18/154       13:27                               42:31    7:01     1:31:43
113   Egor Akimov            M35-39       4/120       13:14       20:39       23:16       42:11    7:01     1:31:48
114   Jake Reuter            M20-24      27/205       14:56                   25:35       43:53    7:01     1:31:49
115   Dicter Hernandez       M20-24      28/205       14:02       21:30       24:07       42:42    7:01     1:31:50
116   Christopher Bisping    M25-29      18/177       13:25       20:52       23:26       41:41    7:01     1:31:54
117   Tim Neis               M25-29      19/177       14:26       21:57       24:39       43:07    7:02     1:31:56
118   Al Grigals             M50-54        2/75       13:48       21:27       24:08       42:55    7:02     1:31:57
119   Jack Plasterer         M20-24      29/205       14:42       22:18       24:59       43:06    7:03     1:32:22
120   David Harris           M20-24      30/205       15:02       22:40       25:22       44:03    7:04     1:32:27
121   Alexander Coffini      M01-19      16/110       14:03       21:48       24:31       43:41    7:04     1:32:33
122   David Trione           M30-34      19/154       13:39       21:10       23:47       42:55    7:04     1:32:35
123   Sam Moore              M20-24      31/205       14:28       22:16       25:00       43:59    7:05     1:32:47
124   Dan Mifflin            M25-29      20/177       13:59       21:35       24:16       42:54    7:05     1:32:47
125   Karyn Paisley          F20-24       4/359       13:39       21:08       23:45       42:36    7:06     1:32:50
126   Jill Englebert         F25-29       6/229       13:46       21:32       24:16       43:27    7:07     1:33:01
127   Shawn Drenning         M35-39       5/120       13:55       21:47       24:34       43:25    7:08     1:33:16
128   Rachel Mensch          F25-29       7/229       13:52       21:28       24:06       42:47    7:08     1:33:21
129   Kevin White            M35-39       6/120       13:52       21:32       24:17       43:22    7:08     1:33:25
130   Laurel Ohm             F30-34       2/217       14:01       21:41       24:23       43:27    7:08     1:33:26
131   Patrick Oâ€™GRADY      M25-29      21/177       14:15       22:06       24:52       44:14    7:09     1:33:30
132   Nimish Pujara          M30-34      20/154       14:13       22:04       24:51       44:07    7:09     1:33:31
133   Bernard Beecher        M25-29      22/177       13:48       21:10       23:45       43:06    7:09     1:33:35
134   Chad Bohne             M40-44       8/102       14:46       22:38       25:24       44:40    7:09     1:33:38
135   Billy Mahler           M30-34      21/154       14:19       22:07       24:50       43:46    7:10     1:33:46
136   Kyle Loria             M01-19      17/110       14:43       22:32       25:14       44:16    7:10     1:33:53
137   Joe Gibbons            M01-19      18/110       14:22       22:27       25:19       45:47    7:11     1:34:01
138   Jacob Gray             M25-29      23/177       11:36       18:18       20:48       39:40    7:12     1:34:12
139   Hyunsung Ko            M01-19      19/110       15:06       23:35       26:26       45:58    7:12     1:34:12
140   Jamie Shannon          F20-24       5/359       13:30       21:15       24:00       43:08    7:12     1:34:17
141   Anthony Strickland     M35-39       7/120                   22:54       25:44       45:03    7:13     1:34:22
142   Steven Brandes         M30-34      22/154       14:23                   24:53       43:55    7:13     1:34:23
143   Simon Greene           M30-34      23/154       14:12       22:09       24:54       44:24    7:13     1:34:23
144   Justin Hauter          M25-29      24/177       14:42       22:23       25:06       44:05    7:13     1:34:24
145   Ezekiel Hellenbrand    M35-39       8/120       16:48                               47:06    7:13     1:34:25
146   Anthony Napoli         M25-29      25/177       13:54       21:48       24:32       43:36    7:13     1:34:25
147   Brady Miller           M30-34      24/154       14:26       22:12       24:56       44:12    7:13     1:34:26
148   Emily Gage             F30-34       3/217       14:23       22:10       24:53       43:55    7:13     1:34:26
149   MacIej Trzeciak        M30-34      25/154       14:14       22:02       24:43       43:43    7:13     1:34:27
150   Henry Still            M01-19      20/110       15:46       23:43       26:31       46:09    7:13     1:34:27
151   Will Strader           M01-19      21/110       14:24       22:09       24:54       44:11    7:13     1:34:28
152   Daniel Juntunen        M50-54        3/75       16:27       25:15       28:19       50:02    7:13     1:34:33
153   Erin Plummer           F20-24       6/359       14:44                               44:58    7:14     1:34:38
154   Jason Brandl           M20-24      32/205       13:29       20:57       23:36       42:15    7:15     1:34:55
155   Nicholas Malone        M20-24      33/205       14:35       22:40       25:27       45:10    7:15     1:34:59
156   Jim Koeppe             M40-44       9/102       14:29       22:12       24:52       43:45    7:16     1:35:04
157   Molly Teague           F25-29       8/229       14:53       22:55       25:45       45:18    7:16     1:35:07
158   Colin Pitawanakwat     M20-24      34/205       14:33       22:34       25:23       44:54    7:16     1:35:11
159   Ben Curtis             M01-19      22/110       14:52       23:01       25:53       45:22    7:17     1:35:12
160   Katie Van Arendonk     F35-39       6/186       14:14       22:01       24:50       44:01    7:17     1:35:15
161   Benjamin Lilleberg     M20-24      35/205                               26:09       45:25    7:17     1:35:20
162   Zach Sorn              M25-29      26/177                   22:58       25:43       44:54    7:17     1:35:23
163   Charles Bocklet        M25-29      27/177       14:17       22:02       24:49       44:22    7:17     1:35:23
164   Bobby Sereno           M01-19      23/110       14:45       22:46                   45:16    7:17     1:35:25
165   Ben Kelroy             M01-19      24/110       14:45       22:46       25:40       45:16    7:18     1:35:26
166   Wyatt Elmore           M01-19      25/110       13:40       21:32       24:18       44:06    7:18     1:35:27
167   Ellen Pflaster         F20-24       7/359       15:22       23:37       26:33       46:28    7:18     1:35:34
168   Alexandra Galang       F01-19       2/122       14:26       22:13       24:59       44:46    7:18     1:35:34
169   Steven Jotterand       M20-24      36/205       14:19       22:29       25:18       44:55    7:18     1:35:37
170   Joe Banish             M01-19      26/110       14:45       23:00       25:53       45:49    7:18     1:35:37
171   Thomas Harmeyer        M01-19      27/110       14:20       21:50       24:28       44:09    7:19     1:35:42
172   Jillian Versweyveld    F25-29       9/229       14:15       22:06       24:51       44:14    7:19     1:35:44
173   Gavin Tacke            M01-19      28/110                   21:57                   44:11    7:19     1:35:45
174   Chris Hagen            M25-29      28/177       14:03       22:04       24:55       44:43    7:19     1:35:48
175   Allison Coffman        F25-29      10/229       14:25       22:14       25:00       44:16    7:19     1:35:50
176   Jason Van Pelt         M30-34      26/154       15:59       23:52       26:31       45:51    7:19     1:35:51
177   Jonathan Muller        M20-24      37/205       15:15       23:32       26:28       46:29    7:20     1:35:54
178   Michael O'Halleran     M30-34      27/154       14:57       22:45       25:30       44:41    7:20     1:35:56
179   Bruce Slack            M30-34      28/154       13:37       21:16       23:59       43:19    7:20     1:35:56
180   Sarah Lancour          F30-34       4/217       14:54       22:51       25:39       45:20    7:20     1:35:56
181   Thomas Hogerty         M01-19      29/110       15:33       23:46       26:41       46:37    7:20     1:36:00
182   Zachary Ziegert        M01-19      30/110       15:33       23:45       26:42       46:37    7:21     1:36:05
183   Ronn Blaha             M50-54        4/75       16:23       24:22       27:11       46:35    7:21     1:36:11
184   Keith Orsted           M60-64        2/40       14:20       22:08       24:50       43:45    7:21     1:36:13
185   Claire Schaible        F20-24       8/359       15:48       23:45       26:29       45:47    7:22     1:36:20
186   Andy Natzke            M35-39       9/120       15:20       23:23       26:14       45:52    7:22     1:36:28
187   Kazu Murakami          M25-29      29/177       15:49       24:04       26:47       46:09    7:23     1:36:38
188   Jason McCullum         M01-19      31/110       15:56                               47:53    7:23     1:36:43
189   Amanda Richey          F35-39       7/186       14:43       22:43       25:30       45:07    7:24     1:36:48
190   Colin Wesolek          M01-19      32/110       14:42       22:33       25:19       44:35    7:24     1:36:52
191   Allison Pelis          F40-44       2/137       14:45       22:54       25:46       45:53    7:25     1:37:04
192   Justine Hill           F01-19       3/122       15:22       23:37       26:33       46:29    7:25     1:37:07
193   Erin Furmaga           F25-29      11/229       16:45                               47:36    7:25     1:37:09
194   Abigail Ho             F30-34       5/217       14:42       22:45       25:35       45:17    7:25     1:37:10
195   Riley Hale             M20-24      38/205       14:35       22:36       25:25       44:42    7:26     1:37:11
196   Frank Gauthier         M45-49        6/84       14:16       22:09       24:56       44:43    7:26     1:37:14
197   Emmy Nowaczyk          F25-29      12/229       15:52       24:14       27:09       47:18    7:26     1:37:14
198   Paul Kwapil            M35-39      10/120       15:18       23:43       26:35       46:17    7:26     1:37:15
199   Emanuel Huerta-Gutierr M20-24      39/205       14:35       22:38       25:25       44:58    7:26     1:37:18
200   Michael Walsh          M20-24      40/205       15:24       23:22       26:04       45:28    7:26     1:37:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      2 MILE          5K    3.65 MIL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Jeff Krueger           M40-44      10/102       14:50       22:44       25:28       45:05    7:26     1:37:21
202   Meghan Curtis          F20-24       9/359       14:58                   25:33       45:01    7:26     1:37:22
203   James Driscoll         M20-24      41/205       15:25                   26:05       45:29    7:27     1:37:23
204   Ben Knudsen            M20-24      42/205       16:20       24:33       27:22       47:00    7:27     1:37:27
205   Michael Prochaska      M25-29      30/177       14:52       23:10       26:03       46:03    7:27     1:37:29
206   Ashley Ullius          F01-19       4/122       14:54       23:03       25:54       45:56    7:27     1:37:35
207   Keri Meverden          F40-44       3/137       15:03       23:07       25:56       45:38    7:28     1:37:47
208   Michael McAllister     M30-34      29/154       14:49       22:49       25:39       45:36    7:29     1:37:50
209   Thomas Woodward        M01-19      33/110       16:01       24:16       27:09       47:12    7:29     1:37:53
210   Ryan Waite             M35-39      11/120       14:37       22:46       25:38       45:29    7:29     1:37:53
211   Michael Pawlak         M45-49        7/84       14:44       22:52       25:45       45:50    7:30     1:38:03
212   Janie Winston          F35-39       8/186       15:20       23:35       26:27       46:44    7:30     1:38:04
213   Elise Rossing          F20-24      10/359       14:05       21:57       24:44       44:37    7:30     1:38:07
214   Cody Linstead          M20-24      43/205       15:22       23:33       26:22       46:36    7:30     1:38:12
215   Ryan Kraus             M01-19      34/110       13:21       20:56       23:39       43:09    7:30     1:38:15
216   Joie Ross              F20-24      11/359       14:35       22:38       25:27       45:10    7:31     1:38:16
217   Maggie Munson          F01-19       5/122       14:43                   25:35       45:15    7:31     1:38:16
218   Adam Marsh             M30-34      30/154       15:47       23:44       26:34       46:12    7:31     1:38:20
219   Leonardo Ruiz          M01-19      35/110       14:22       24:27       27:12       46:36    7:31     1:38:21
220   Emily Portillo         F30-34       6/217       14:51       22:52       25:41       45:29    7:31     1:38:22
221   Kara Koplowitz         F30-34       7/217       14:47       22:47       25:36       45:25    7:31     1:38:28
222   Lauren Salley          F01-19       6/122       15:19       23:24       26:13       45:51    7:32     1:38:31
223   Ben Morrey             M01-19      36/110       15:19       23:47                   46:59    7:32     1:38:32
224   Laura Mueller          F01-19       7/122       14:40       23:09       26:00       46:20    7:32     1:38:41
225   Tom Bruursema          M55-59        3/61       15:00                   25:53       45:49    7:33     1:38:44
226   Maddi Hafner           F20-24      12/359       15:03       23:11       26:07       46:30    7:33     1:38:44
227   Charles Reinke         M25-29      31/177       14:52       22:57       25:46       45:28    7:33     1:38:49
228   Michael West           M45-49        8/84       14:58       22:56       25:43       45:54    7:33     1:38:51
229   Erin Gonter            F01-19       8/122       15:01                               46:32    7:33     1:38:51
230   Isabella Chirafisi     F01-19       9/122       15:02       23:19       26:14       46:32    7:33     1:38:52
231   Emma Jackler           F01-19      10/122       15:20       23:48       26:39       46:59    7:34     1:39:00
232   Erik Johnson           M45-49        9/84       15:12       23:40                   46:51    7:34     1:39:00
233   Kurt Schaefer          M40-44      11/102                   23:19       26:11       46:12    7:34     1:39:04
234   Matthew Fischer        M01-19      37/110       14:56       23:07                   46:02    7:34     1:39:06
235   Abbey Vadnais          F20-24      13/359       15:05       23:08       25:59       45:51    7:34     1:39:07
236   Stephen Shi            M01-19      38/110       14:13       22:33       25:31       45:59    7:34     1:39:07
237   Sally Jo Hamilton      F30-34       8/217       15:22       23:28       26:22       46:16    7:35     1:39:08
238   Erik Strahler          M35-39      12/120       14:58       23:06       25:58       46:05    7:35     1:39:12
239   Mark Schumann          M25-29      32/177       13:54       21:40       24:28       44:43    7:35     1:39:12
240   Jared Hayden           M25-29      33/177       15:20       23:49       26:42       47:00    7:35     1:39:13
241   Molly Baus             F20-24      14/359       15:19                               46:53    7:35     1:39:13
242   David Debano           M30-34      31/154       15:07       23:36       26:27       46:47    7:35     1:39:19
243   Jacob Roundy           M20-24      44/205       15:17       23:29       26:23       46:26    7:35     1:39:21
244   Ellen Abad Santos      F01-19      11/122       14:55       23:07       26:02       46:08    7:36     1:39:22
245   Joshua Scott           M25-29      34/177       15:19       23:48       26:39       46:59    7:36     1:39:25
246   Jessica Nguyen         F20-24      15/359       16:07       24:36       27:35       47:52    7:36     1:39:27
247   Derek Drummond         M40-44      12/102                   23:48       26:38       46:56    7:36     1:39:30
248   Julia Grande           F01-19      12/122       16:08       24:36       27:35       47:52    7:36     1:39:31
249   Christopher Mandel     M45-49       10/84       16:26       24:48       27:43       48:13    7:36     1:39:31
250   Martin Leff            M25-29      35/177       13:52       21:43       24:32       44:38    7:36     1:39:31
251   Katelyn Chadwick       F01-19      13/122       14:53       22:38       25:22       45:37    7:37     1:39:35
252   John Prusynski         M25-29      36/177       17:43                               51:08    7:37     1:39:37
253   Nicholas Harron        M01-19      39/110       15:20       23:22       26:11       45:36    7:37     1:39:43
254   Nick Jarvis            M20-24      45/205       17:03       25:38       28:35       48:56    7:37     1:39:44
255   Amy Hart               F25-29      13/229       15:21       23:49       26:41       46:59    7:37     1:39:44
256   Ethan McElwee          M01-19      40/110       14:46       22:48       25:40       45:16    7:37     1:39:44
257   Molly Paddock          F20-24      16/359       15:31                   26:42       46:54    7:37     1:39:44
258   William Schwister      M01-19      41/110       14:45       22:47       25:40       45:18    7:37     1:39:44
259   Elizabeth Cassarino    F45-49       2/103                   24:10                   47:32    7:37     1:39:45
260   Will Murphy            M01-19      42/110       14:42       22:45       25:34       45:36    7:37     1:39:45
261   Ben Simon              M20-24      46/205       14:38       22:31       25:17       44:38    7:37     1:39:47
262   Chad Jaycox            M50-54        5/75       15:07       23:35       26:26       46:48    7:38     1:39:48
263   Paul Blommel           M45-49       11/84       15:12       23:17       26:10       46:11    7:38     1:39:51
264   Wesley Luchterhand     M30-34      32/154       14:39       22:48       25:41       46:08    7:38     1:39:54
265   Maggie Schauer         F20-24      17/359       14:57       23:07       26:02       46:22    7:38     1:39:54
266   Josiah Raby            M01-19      43/110       14:53       23:05       25:59       46:34    7:38     1:39:55
267   Michael Calvert        M25-29      37/177       17:26       26:24                   49:49    7:38     1:39:56
268   Alexander Van Buskirk  M20-24      47/205       15:35       23:47       26:40       46:54    7:38     1:39:56
269   Holly Flood            F35-39       9/186       15:46       24:12       27:05       47:26    7:38     1:39:57
270   Andrew McWard          M20-24      48/205                               25:43       47:17    7:38     1:39:59
271   Cashton Craig          M30-34      33/154       15:44       24:03                   47:26    7:38     1:39:59
272   Heather Stelljes       F35-39      10/186       15:05       23:29       26:27       46:35    7:38     1:39:59
273   Ben Harting            M25-29      38/177       15:49       24:19       27:18       48:17    7:38     1:40:00
274   Chris W Jungkans       M55-59        4/61       15:20       23:48       26:39       47:00    7:39     1:40:05
275   Shane Zindel           M45-49       12/84       15:53       24:18                   47:16    7:39     1:40:12
276   Alex Marrione          M01-19      44/110       14:03       22:36       25:31       45:59    7:39     1:40:13
277   Mitchell Weinberg-Kins M01-19      45/110       15:34       23:51       26:53       47:56    7:40     1:40:25
278   Rachel Lamps           F30-34       9/217       15:29       24:00       26:54       47:08    7:41     1:40:28
279   Neal Neathery          M20-24      49/205       14:48                   25:24       45:03    7:41     1:40:31
280   Alexander Bauer        M30-34      34/154       15:29       23:55       26:59       47:41    7:41     1:40:31
281   Brett Mahlum           M01-19      46/110       15:22                   26:36       46:56    7:41     1:40:38
282   Jacob Nygren           M35-39      13/120       14:40       22:46       25:32       45:17    7:41     1:40:40
283   Candice Wayne          F25-29      14/229       15:14       23:28       26:22       46:14    7:42     1:40:44
284   David Sereno           M60-64        3/40       14:52       23:11       26:03       45:57    7:42     1:40:46
285   Karsten Smith          M30-34      35/154       16:05       24:41       27:44                7:42     1:40:50
286   Tessa Rayne            F20-24      18/359       15:16       23:20       26:13       46:28    7:42     1:40:51
287   David Majors           M40-44      13/102       16:02       24:32       27:26       47:37    7:43     1:40:54
288   Tim Johnson            M35-39      14/120       14:37       22:49       25:42       46:15    7:43     1:41:00
289   Lea Patek              F20-24      19/359                                           46:45    7:43     1:41:02
290   James Matthews         M01-19      47/110       14:45       22:48       25:40       45:28    7:43     1:41:02
291   Keisuke Yamamoto       M25-29      39/177                   23:23       26:12       46:03    7:43     1:41:05
292   Mitchell Ledwith       M25-29      40/177       15:39                               46:05    7:43     1:41:05
293   Jennifer Mandel        F45-49       3/103       16:28       24:48       27:44       48:14    7:43     1:41:05
294   Alizabeth Fassbender   F20-24      20/359       15:14       23:42       26:33       46:53    7:44     1:41:12
295   Madeline Thomey        F20-24      21/359       15:31       24:09       27:10       48:19    7:45     1:41:20
296   Bradley Rudd           M20-24      50/205       15:45       24:05       26:59       47:24    7:45     1:41:24
297   Jennifer Garrett       F45-49       4/103       15:39       24:03       26:59       47:27    7:45     1:41:25
298   Josh Ingersoll         M45-49       13/84       14:40       22:45       25:39       45:46    7:45     1:41:25
299   Kara Mudd              F25-29      15/229       15:52       24:07       27:07       47:27    7:45     1:41:25
300   Josie Helf             F01-19      14/122       15:19       23:40       26:37       46:48    7:45     1:41:27
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Florian Winkler        M35-39      15/120       15:36       24:04       27:01       47:30    7:45     1:41:29
302   Nick Sullivan          M30-34      36/154       15:56       24:20       27:16       47:53    7:45     1:41:31
303   Katie Williams         F40-44       4/137       15:05       23:24       26:19       46:39    7:45     1:41:32
304   Michael Sohn           M01-19      48/110       14:45                   25:42       45:48    7:46     1:41:39
305   Logan Kvalo            M20-24      51/205       15:52       24:37       27:47       48:45    7:46     1:41:44
306   Thomas Welch           M20-24      52/205       17:27       26:15       29:21       50:38    7:47     1:41:47
307   Ira Koplowitz          M35-39      16/120       15:12       23:43       26:38       47:12    7:47     1:41:47
308   Ryan Moze              M30-34      37/154       16:31       25:12       28:07       48:38    7:47     1:41:49
309   Jonathan Sohn          M45-49       14/84       15:21       23:51       26:42       47:01    7:47     1:41:50
310   Gordon Thompson        M01-19      49/110       14:55       23:07       25:57       46:01    7:48     1:41:58
311   Alexandra McKellips    F20-24      22/359       15:35       24:03       27:02       47:50    7:48     1:42:00
312   Matthew Kottwitz       M01-19      50/110       16:17       25:08       28:16       49:41    7:48     1:42:02
313   Anna Miller            F20-24      23/359       17:04       25:34       28:28       49:21    7:48     1:42:04
314   Evan Vosters           M20-24      53/205       15:40       24:07       27:04       48:02    7:48     1:42:06
315   Nathan Allman          M25-29      41/177       15:52       24:20       27:22       48:31    7:48     1:42:06
316   Pj Derr                M20-24      54/205       16:28       24:50       27:45       49:03    7:48     1:42:07
317   Alaina Eles            F01-19      15/122       15:20       23:49       26:42       47:01    7:48     1:42:07
318   Kailey McCrorey        F20-24      24/359       14:32       22:56       25:57       46:58    7:48     1:42:08
319   Andrew Bauer           M20-24      55/205       16:03       24:24       27:19       47:20    7:49     1:42:13
320   Brianna Dibble         F30-34      10/217       15:19       23:38       26:34       47:04    7:49     1:42:14
321   Karen Reed             F40-44       5/137       16:22       24:50       27:47       48:30    7:49     1:42:16
322   Christopher Schumann   M20-24      56/205       15:03       23:08       25:58       46:22    7:49     1:42:18
323   Collin Dott            M20-24      57/205       16:12       25:03       28:07       50:12    7:49     1:42:18
324   Anna Schwenn           F20-24      25/359       14:38       22:48       25:42       45:57    7:49     1:42:19
325   Michael Donohue        M25-29      42/177       15:20       23:48       26:40       47:11    7:49     1:42:19
326   Steve Brown            M35-39      17/120       15:49       24:19       27:18       47:34    7:49     1:42:21
327   Morgan Wetzel          F20-24      26/359       16:21       24:53       27:51       48:21    7:49     1:42:22
328   Zora Marinkovich       F20-24      27/359       16:01       24:50       28:00       48:50    7:50     1:42:25
329   Rochelle Engel         F45-49       5/103       15:14       23:38       26:32       47:14    7:50     1:42:27
330   Anna Cavallo           F35-39      11/186       16:06       24:38       27:42       48:41    7:50     1:42:31
331   Joshua Murphy          M30-34      38/154       15:18       23:32       26:22       46:51    7:50     1:42:32
332   Jason Musante-Klumb    M40-44      14/102       17:15       25:41                   49:33    7:50     1:42:36
333   John Geilfuss          M20-24      58/205       15:03       23:15       26:09       46:37    7:50     1:42:36
334   Sarah Hacker           F01-19      16/122       15:21                   26:42       47:00    7:51     1:42:38
335   Jon Bauer              M20-24      59/205       15:23       23:47       26:42       47:49    7:51     1:42:38
336   Michael Moulsoff       M55-59        5/61       16:19                   27:30       47:53    7:51     1:42:38
337   Julia Bennett          F01-19      17/122       16:03       24:37       27:37       48:37    7:51     1:42:40
338   Maleta Moulsoff        F20-24      28/359       16:19       24:35       27:31       47:53    7:51     1:42:40
339   Kelsey Hickok          F20-24      29/359       15:35       24:09       27:09       47:43    7:51     1:42:42
340   Scott Luchterhand      M55-59        6/61       15:08       23:31       26:27       46:57    7:51     1:42:44
341   John Marquart          M60-64        4/40       16:01       24:27       27:22       47:58    7:51     1:42:45
342   Alex Wells             M01-19      51/110       15:44       24:08       27:06       47:46    7:51     1:42:48
343   Adam Davis             M35-39      18/120       15:29       23:59       26:59       47:58    7:51     1:42:49
344   Quinn Vande Hey        F01-19      18/122       15:44       24:08       27:07       47:46    7:51     1:42:49
345   Samantha Starks        F01-19      19/122       15:10                               47:14    7:51     1:42:50
346   Eric Hinkel            M30-34      39/154       17:15       25:57       28:53       49:29    7:52     1:42:51
347   Sierra Schonscheck     F30-34      11/217       15:39       23:57       26:52       47:22    7:52     1:42:54
348   Clara Jackson          F20-24      30/359       15:59       24:42       27:42       48:37    7:52     1:42:56
349   Kara Gavin             F30-34      12/217       16:04       24:41       27:43       48:44    7:52     1:42:56
350   Alex Hayes             M30-34      40/154       14:09       22:03       24:54       45:28    7:52     1:42:57
351   Heidi Mane             F35-39      12/186       15:33       24:05       27:04       47:58    7:52     1:42:58
352   Eric Crosby            M50-54        6/75       15:11       23:34       26:31       47:42    7:52     1:42:58
353   Jenny Aune             F40-44       6/137       16:03                               48:43    7:52     1:43:01
354   Karel Vanduynslager    M45-49       15/84       16:27       24:58       28:01       48:56    7:52     1:43:01
355   Nathan Petersen        M20-24      60/205       15:40       24:17       27:22       48:22    7:53     1:43:09
356   Micah Asplund          M01-19      52/110       17:24       26:27       29:32       50:11    7:54     1:43:18
357   Andy Wassmann          M35-39      19/120       15:47       24:20       27:20       48:19    7:54     1:43:21
358   Lauren Shefchik        F01-19      20/122       16:43       25:32       28:38       49:44    7:55     1:43:32
359   Leah Patullo           F25-29      16/229       16:33       25:05       28:05       49:06    7:55     1:43:32
360   Benjamin Ho            M35-39      20/120       16:13       24:56       27:58       48:48    7:55     1:43:33
361   Stephenie Gross        F25-29      17/229       17:23       25:55       28:50       49:30    7:55     1:43:34
362   Cameron McDowell       M20-24      61/205       16:33       25:27       28:31       49:25    7:55     1:43:38
363   Tyler Fuerlinger       M20-24      62/205       15:33       24:08       27:10       48:56    7:55     1:43:38
364   Zack Crafton           M20-24      63/205       17:01       26:01       29:11       50:29    7:55     1:43:38
365   Chase Kasmerchak       M25-29      43/177       15:50       24:27       27:26       48:58    7:55     1:43:43
366   Odin Beck              M01-19      53/110       15:04       23:00       25:49       46:10    7:56     1:43:43
367   Andrew Kluesner        M20-24      64/205       16:54       25:53       28:49       50:17    7:56     1:43:45
368   Nick Vollmer           M20-24      65/205       17:02       26:19       29:33       51:37    7:56     1:43:50
369   Mike Breitfelder       M45-49       16/84       15:46       24:19       27:23       48:29    7:56     1:43:53
370   Tadd Phillips          M25-29      44/177       16:00                   27:48       49:02    7:56     1:43:54
371   Adam Smith             M01-19      54/110       15:36       23:53       26:45       47:01    7:56     1:43:56
372   Ben Bauer              M25-29      45/177       16:50       25:20       28:16       48:28    7:57     1:43:56
373   Liam Gunn              M01-19      55/110       16:52       25:47                   49:35    7:57     1:43:57
374   Tristan Mitchell       M20-24      66/205       16:01       24:42       27:45       48:50    7:57     1:43:59
375   Sarah Olson            F25-29      18/229       15:31       23:55       26:53       47:50    7:57     1:44:04
376   Jessica Barber         F35-39      13/186       15:59       24:40       27:46       48:53    7:57     1:44:04
377   Erica Scharf           F25-29      19/229       16:22       25:04       28:04       48:41    7:57     1:44:06
378   Joseph McGuire         M35-39      21/120       16:07       24:51       27:53       49:00    7:57     1:44:07
379   Greta Frontero         F01-19      21/122       17:05                   28:34       49:26    7:57     1:44:09
380   Matthew Bregg          M25-29      46/177       16:24       25:30       28:37       50:00    7:58     1:44:11
381   Natalie Haag           F20-24      31/359       16:03       24:47       27:52       49:19    7:58     1:44:12
382   Bob Betzle             M45-49       17/84       16:07       24:50       27:53       48:59    7:58     1:44:12
383   Payette Neess          F01-19      22/122       17:32       26:17       29:15       50:12    7:58     1:44:12
384   Claire Stoddard        F20-24      32/359       15:32       23:55       26:50       47:55    7:58     1:44:13
385   Noah Mercado           M01-19      56/110       14:11       22:20       25:17       46:43    7:58     1:44:16
386   Cody Hines             M25-29      47/177       14:58                   26:41       48:06    7:58     1:44:17
387   Jesus Gonzalez         M40-44      15/102                   26:06                   49:35    7:58     1:44:18
388   Ross Reddington        M01-19      57/110       16:54       26:00       29:08       50:46    7:59     1:44:27
389   Kevin Bunnow           M60-64        5/40                   23:46       26:43       47:21    7:59     1:44:29
390   Frank Thornton         M50-54        7/75       15:56       24:29       27:29       48:06    7:59     1:44:32
391   Samuel Cutrara III     M20-24      67/205       16:36       25:21       28:22       49:56    7:59     1:44:33
392   Max Maeder             M01-19      58/110       16:43                               49:55    7:59     1:44:34
393   Marcio Sierra III      M01-19      59/110       15:33       24:08       27:06       48:31    7:59     1:44:34
394   Alexander Latham       M20-24      68/205       15:35       24:24       27:31       49:08    8:00     1:44:36
395   Julie Murphy Agnew     F35-39      14/186                   24:34       27:32       48:33    8:00     1:44:36
396   Benton Frey            M45-49       18/84                   25:32       28:26       49:32    8:00     1:44:40
397   Scott McKinney         M45-49       19/84       16:18                               49:41    8:00     1:44:41
398   Aron Bussan            M45-49       20/84       16:13       24:55       27:57       49:00    8:00     1:44:44
399   Laura Galliher         F20-24      33/359                   24:41       27:36       48:47    8:00     1:44:47
400   Adrienne Amman         F40-44       7/137       16:00       24:43       27:47       48:53    8:00     1:44:47
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Brady Rogers           M40-44      16/102       17:26                   28:40       49:37    8:00     1:44:48
402   Tyler Jaycox           M01-19      60/110       15:15       23:39       26:34       47:20    8:00     1:44:48
403   Hope Peterson          F20-24      34/359       16:11       24:39       27:41       48:47    8:00     1:44:48
404   Emma-Lisa Murphy       F25-29      20/229       15:51       24:10       27:07       47:50    8:01     1:44:54
405   Austin Lentz           M35-39      22/120       15:49       24:29       27:31       48:53    8:01     1:45:00
406   Vincent Zimmerman      M20-24      69/205                   26:02       29:06       50:48    8:02     1:45:03
407   Caroline Bergman       F20-24      35/359                                           50:38    8:02     1:45:05
408   Cal Bergman            M50-54        8/75                                           50:38    8:02     1:45:06
409   Jeremy Erickson        M20-24      70/205       16:28       25:17       28:20       49:30    8:02     1:45:08
410   Elias Wachter          M30-34      41/154       15:34                   26:50       47:23    8:02     1:45:09
411   Ava Buechel            F20-24      36/359       15:25       24:00       27:03       48:48    8:02     1:45:09
412   Maria Dehnert          M25-29      48/177       17:16       26:21       29:32       51:07    8:02     1:45:09
413   Brendan Wicker         M20-24      71/205       16:10       24:53       27:55       49:02    8:02     1:45:10
414   Gina Williams          F25-29      21/229       16:02       24:51       27:57       49:35    8:02     1:45:12
415   Jenna Hoffstatter      F20-24      37/359       16:50       25:38       28:41       49:36    8:02     1:45:13
416   Brenda Walton          F60-64        1/29       16:37       25:27       28:28       49:50    8:02     1:45:15
417   Julie Yen              F50-54        1/82       16:21       25:16       28:23       50:19    8:03     1:45:16
418   Brianna Grimm          F25-29      22/229       16:19       25:17       28:24       49:59    8:03     1:45:18
419   Marcus Chacon          M45-49       21/84       15:57       24:26       27:25       48:29    8:03     1:45:19
420   Nick Paulson           M35-39      23/120                               28:34       49:29    8:03     1:45:19
421   Dan Nagorsen           M55-59        7/61       16:05       24:34       27:36       48:45    8:03     1:45:20
422   Leah Hansen            F35-39      15/186                   25:48       28:48       50:11    8:03     1:45:21
423   Timothy Bobeck         M20-24      72/205       15:13       23:40       26:31       46:46    8:03     1:45:23
424   Michael O'Connell      M20-24      73/205                   23:58       27:04       48:25    8:03     1:45:24
425   Lauren Vukovich        F20-24      38/359       16:19       24:51       27:48       48:36    8:03     1:45:24
426   Tammy Goodchild        F35-39      16/186       15:36       24:00       27:01       47:49    8:03     1:45:24
427   Lauren Padgett         F20-24      39/359       18:04                               50:53    8:03     1:45:27
428   Hannah Neuenschwander  F20-24      40/359       16:17       24:49       27:52       49:34    8:03     1:45:27
429   Julie Schneiberg       F20-24      41/359       16:07       24:47       27:50       49:17    8:03     1:45:28
430   Derek Eveland          M01-19      61/110       16:46       25:38       28:49       50:44    8:04     1:45:32
431   Nathan Eichten         M20-24      74/205       15:17       23:55       26:53       47:40    8:04     1:45:34
432   Penelope Reid-Cleary   F01-19      23/122       16:14       24:42       27:41       48:50    8:04     1:45:36
433   Olivia Oaks            F20-24      42/359       16:10       25:02       28:07       49:48    8:04     1:45:38
434   Scott Benson           M40-44      17/102       17:09       26:03       29:04       50:30    8:04     1:45:38
435   Sandy Hegeholz         F30-34      13/217       15:20       23:57       27:01       48:18    8:04     1:45:38
436   Dave Hegeholz          M30-34      42/154       15:20       23:57       27:02       48:18    8:04     1:45:38
437   Danielle Schroder      F30-34      14/217       16:29       25:12       28:18       49:38    8:05     1:45:41
438   Ryan Hall              M25-29      49/177       17:26       26:34       29:44       51:33    8:05     1:45:43
439   Christopher Sanders    M40-44      18/102       16:49       25:34       28:35       49:55    8:05     1:45:45
440   Lauren Richards        F25-29      23/229       15:46       24:26       27:35       48:21    8:05     1:45:47
441   Jay Schiestle          M55-59        8/61       16:18       25:00       28:06       49:20    8:05     1:45:47
442   Tom Appleton           M20-24      75/205       15:28       24:03       26:59       47:28    8:05     1:45:48
443   Morgan Hennes          F25-29      24/229       15:25       24:02       27:04       48:25    8:05     1:45:51
444   Jake Vetterli          M20-24      76/205       15:38       23:44       26:32       47:02    8:05     1:45:53
445   Shane Staff            M50-54        9/75                   25:39       28:36       49:10    8:06     1:45:55
446   David Rivedal          M30-34      43/154       16:46       25:23       28:25       49:10    8:06     1:45:56
447   Gillian Quinn          F20-24      43/359       16:27                               49:08    8:06     1:45:59
448   Joyce Ruhland          F55-59        1/54                   25:14       28:15       49:20    8:06     1:45:59
449   Isabela Fraga De Andra F25-29      25/229       16:23       25:09       28:16       50:24    8:07     1:46:07
450   Robert Hedgcock        M50-54       10/75       16:50       25:41       28:44       50:03    8:07     1:46:08
451   MacI Barabas           F01-19      24/122       15:57       24:41       27:49       49:16    8:07     1:46:10
452   Cassandra Caine        F25-29      26/229       15:24       23:57       26:57       48:19    8:07     1:46:10
453   Nicholas Hellrood      M01-19      62/110       21:18       32:33       36:34       57:38    8:07     1:46:11
454   Breanne Swanson        F25-29      27/229       17:15       26:00       28:59       49:53    8:07     1:46:15
455   Joseph Lawler          M25-29      50/177       17:57       26:39       29:41       51:18    8:07     1:46:15
456   Sasha Clarick          F20-24      44/359       16:55       25:49       28:56       50:43    8:07     1:46:16
457   Leah Schwartz          F20-24      45/359       16:37       25:45       28:56       50:42    8:07     1:46:18
458   Garett Simpson         M30-34      44/154       15:27       24:04       27:08       48:29    8:08     1:46:22
459   Max Flanagan           M20-24      77/205       16:56       25:42       28:45       49:40    8:08     1:46:22
460   Sam Nortman            M20-24      78/205       16:02       24:53       28:00       49:34    8:08     1:46:22
461   Sean Harris            M20-24      79/205       16:57       25:43       28:42       49:40    8:08     1:46:23
462   Josie Bono             F01-19      25/122       16:41       25:16       28:22       49:46    8:08     1:46:28
463   Emma Petta             F01-19      26/122       17:31       26:17       29:17       50:12    8:08     1:46:30
464   Molly Davis            F20-24      46/359       16:56       25:43       28:42       49:39    8:08     1:46:33
465   Jacob Asbjornson       M20-24      80/205       16:24       25:13       28:19       49:14    8:09     1:46:34
466   Niklas Damberg         M20-24      81/205                   25:40       28:44       50:05    8:09     1:46:36
467   David Heckelsmiller    M25-29      51/177       17:31       26:41       29:51       51:55    8:09     1:46:41
468   Nicole Wlodarski       F20-24      47/359       15:48       24:33       27:40       49:30    8:09     1:46:43
469   Bob Andrew             M50-54       11/75       16:47       25:38       28:41       49:57    8:09     1:46:43
470   Fitzwilliam Keenan-Koc M20-24      82/205       18:03       27:03       30:08       52:12    8:10     1:46:49
471   Leah Hammer            F45-49       6/103       17:03       25:38       28:37       50:05    8:10     1:46:49
472   Maricruz Ruiz          F30-34      15/217       16:59                               50:36    8:10     1:46:55
473   Allyssa Hyde           F20-24      48/359       19:21       28:49       32:04       54:04    8:10     1:46:57
474   Kate Errthum           F35-39      17/186       16:11       25:08       28:19       50:29    8:10     1:46:57
475   Nick Lane              M45-49       22/84       16:59       25:43                   49:44    8:10     1:46:58
476   Benjamin Palmer        M25-29      52/177       17:26       26:46                   53:06    8:10     1:46:59
477   Andrew Zwieg           M35-39      24/120                   26:14       29:20       50:53    8:11     1:47:02
478   Jeff Highman           M30-34      45/154       16:32       25:16       28:20       50:40    8:11     1:47:02
479   Derek Swanningson      M25-29      53/177       16:23       25:19       28:26       50:07    8:11     1:47:03
480   Ben Krueger            M30-34      46/154       15:26       24:00       27:05       47:55    8:11     1:47:07
481   Joseph McInerney       M20-24      83/205       17:29       26:37       29:49       51:50    8:11     1:47:08
482   Anna Boppart           F01-19      27/122       16:54       25:59       29:09       51:09    8:11     1:47:12
483   Mitch Blazek           M30-34      47/154       14:39       22:56       25:54       46:31    8:11     1:47:12
484   Joanna Slisz           F40-44       8/137       16:28                   28:02       49:53    8:12     1:47:16
485   Nathaniel Collins      M20-24      84/205       15:58       24:16       27:08       47:26    8:12     1:47:19
486   Benjamin Doherty       M25-29      54/177       17:08       26:13       29:25       51:07    8:12     1:47:20
487   Bri Jobke              F35-39      18/186       16:30       25:20       28:24       50:03    8:12     1:47:20
488   Brian Hickey           M25-29      55/177       15:33       24:06       27:11       49:04    8:12     1:47:20
489   Ishan Luitel           M01-19      63/110       17:23       26:24       29:33       50:37    8:12     1:47:21
490   Austin Carlson         M20-24      85/205       17:27       26:21       29:38       51:52    8:12     1:47:22
491   Austin Mose            M20-24      86/205       15:54       24:45       27:53       49:34    8:12     1:47:22
492   Daryl Hilsendager      M55-59        9/61       17:22       26:12       29:14       50:46    8:12     1:47:23
493   Ricky Boyle            M25-29      56/177       16:39       25:36       28:43       49:50    8:13     1:47:26
494   Daniel Junk            M25-29      57/177       16:39       25:38       28:50       50:12    8:13     1:47:27
495   Jeff Kluck             M45-49       23/84       16:40                   28:28       49:58    8:13     1:47:31
496   Katie Powers           F40-44       9/137       16:38       25:36       28:40       50:32    8:13     1:47:32
497   Gregory Starsiak       M25-29      58/177       17:32       26:47       29:58       51:47    8:13     1:47:34
498   David Piper            M25-29      59/177       16:36       25:34       28:48       50:54    8:13     1:47:34
499   Janie Starzewski       F35-39      19/186       18:55       28:02       31:06       52:19    8:13     1:47:36
500   Eric Helsher           M35-39      25/120       17:53       27:03       30:12       52:00    8:13     1:47:36
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501   Michael Heise          M25-29      60/177       17:14       26:20       29:30       51:22    8:14     1:47:40
502   Brian Hilson           M35-39      26/120       16:49                   28:33       50:18    8:14     1:47:41
503   John Beck              M25-29      61/177       18:02       27:01       30:09       52:00    8:14     1:47:41
504   Brian Grogan           M35-39      27/120       15:31       24:02       27:03       48:10    8:14     1:47:43
505   Tim Sorensen           M50-54       12/75       16:56       26:04       29:12       51:12    8:14     1:47:44
506   Connor Johnson         M20-24      87/205       17:25                   29:44       52:07    8:14     1:47:46
507   Logan Berglund         M25-29      62/177       16:52       25:41       28:48       50:29    8:14     1:47:46
508   Landry Bennett         M25-29      63/177       18:02       27:32       30:51       53:12    8:14     1:47:47
509   Evan Musick            M25-29      64/177       16:40       25:45       28:54       50:42    8:14     1:47:48
510   Joshua Johnson         M25-29      65/177       18:23       27:23       30:26       51:49    8:14     1:47:50
511   Molly Ryan             F01-19      28/122       16:06       25:04       28:09       49:57    8:14     1:47:52
512   John Schmitt           M20-24      88/205       16:15       24:58       28:06       50:17    8:15     1:47:53
513   Mike Mezera            M30-34      48/154       15:37       24:11       27:14       48:40    8:15     1:47:58
514   Javier Martinez        M25-29      66/177                                           51:03    8:15     1:47:58
515   Norman Barrientos      M55-59       10/61       17:57       26:35       29:38       51:18    8:15     1:48:00
516   Mike Becker            M45-49       24/84       16:16       25:00       28:06       50:24    8:15     1:48:01
517   Megan Arce             F35-39      20/186       17:30       26:39       29:51       51:39    8:15     1:48:04
518   Chase Devens           M20-24      89/205       18:01       27:27       30:45       53:48    8:16     1:48:08
519   John Mickelson         M40-44      19/102       15:01       23:14       26:13       47:50    8:16     1:48:11
520   Gabriel Pienkos        M01-19      64/110       17:15       26:32       29:46       51:57    8:17     1:48:20
521   Adam Throne            M20-24      90/205       15:53       24:22       27:25       48:42    8:17     1:48:21
522   Wallace Jeffrey Ernst  M60-64        6/40       17:09       26:13       29:23       51:28    8:17     1:48:23
523   Sophia Colevas         F25-29      28/229       17:35       26:48       29:59       52:06    8:17     1:48:24
524   Tim Fandek             M40-44      20/102       15:56       24:28       27:28       48:35    8:17     1:48:25
525   Ronin Joshua Cosiquien M01-19      65/110       16:36       25:54       29:08       51:10    8:17     1:48:25
526   Brittany Smith         F25-29      29/229       17:00       26:11       29:22       51:22    8:17     1:48:27
527   Brandon Landowski      M25-29      67/177       17:12       26:12       29:10       50:52    8:17     1:48:29
528   Lauren Riters          F50-54        2/82       16:42       25:39       28:48       50:54    8:17     1:48:30
529   Elizabeth Penner       F35-39      21/186       16:42       25:39       28:48       50:55    8:17     1:48:30
530   Andrew De Stadler      M30-34      49/154       17:20       26:20       29:22       51:05    8:17     1:48:31
531   Gabby Kramer           F01-19      29/122       18:13       27:41       30:55       52:45    8:18     1:48:33
532   MacKenzie Kirkpatrick  F01-19      30/122       18:14       27:42       30:55       52:45    8:18     1:48:33
533   Jeremy Rademacher      M45-49       25/84       15:34       23:59       26:58       47:58    8:18     1:48:36
534   Julia Knippel          F25-29      30/229       16:41       25:38       28:47       50:41    8:18     1:48:38
535   Michael Ziska          M25-29      68/177                   26:22       29:37       51:32    8:18     1:48:39
536   Tom McLoughlin         M30-34      50/154       16:52       26:03       29:16       51:31    8:18     1:48:40
537   Austin Weeks           M35-39      28/120       17:10       26:20       29:32       51:35    8:18     1:48:40
538   Jack Williams          M01-19      66/110                                           49:03    8:18     1:48:41
539   Nolan Kupfer           M25-29      69/177       18:26       27:49       31:01       53:58    8:18     1:48:41
540   Connor Kolb            M01-19      67/110       17:31                               51:44    8:19     1:48:50
541   Bill Kolb              M50-54       13/75       17:31                               51:44    8:19     1:48:50
542   Erik Johnson           M35-39      29/120       16:13       25:09       28:21       50:30    8:19     1:48:50
543   David Schleicher       M30-34      51/154       16:27       25:28       28:34       50:23    8:19     1:48:51
544   Cullen Jozwiakowski    M20-24      91/205       16:49       25:31       28:36       50:07    8:20     1:48:58
545   Rachel Daniels         F20-24      49/359       17:13       26:09       29:17       51:07    8:20     1:48:58
546   Ethan York             M20-24      92/205       17:13       26:10       29:17       51:06    8:20     1:48:59
547   Eric Wermedal          M30-34      52/154       18:53       28:22       31:33       53:36    8:20     1:48:59
548   Paulina Bernal         F35-39      22/186       16:14                   28:01       50:04    8:20     1:49:00
549   Lanny Corrales         F35-39      23/186       16:44       25:32       28:37       50:29    8:20     1:49:01
550   Pamela Merritt         F35-39      24/186       17:40       26:55       30:07       52:18    8:20     1:49:02
551   Carri Brooks           F30-34      16/217       16:28       25:21       28:31       50:53    8:20     1:49:02
552   Chris Sosinski         F25-29      31/229       16:31       25:35       28:41       50:48    8:20     1:49:03
553   Zoe Finney             F30-34      17/217       16:09       25:00       28:05       50:01    8:20     1:49:04
554   Rachel Gilbertson      F30-34      18/217       17:00       26:00       29:13       51:25    8:20     1:49:09
555   Michele Malloy         F30-34      19/217                               29:19       51:43    8:21     1:49:13
556   Jenna Schiffman        F01-19      31/122       17:48       27:42       31:15       54:12    8:21     1:49:13
557   Eric Breidel           M45-49       26/84       17:14       26:22       29:32       51:15    8:21     1:49:14
558   Melissa Johnson        F50-54        3/82       17:36       26:43       29:52       52:35    8:21     1:49:16
559   Tyra Gutschow          F20-24      50/359       16:19       25:17       28:23       50:57    8:21     1:49:17
560   Samantha Barr          F20-24      51/359       16:50       25:46       28:56       50:55    8:21     1:49:20
561   Claus Andersen         M45-49       27/84       17:23       26:26       29:34       51:56    8:21     1:49:21
562   Nicole Drives          F30-34      20/217       17:32       26:41       29:52       51:55    8:21     1:49:23
563   John Marek             M01-19      68/110       15:39                   26:56       47:33    8:22     1:49:27
564   Max Drexler            M01-19      69/110       15:39       23:56       26:55       47:33    8:22     1:49:28
565   James Moss             M55-59       11/61       16:04       24:51       28:01       50:14    8:22     1:49:29
566   Erin Muckian           F20-24      52/359       16:23       25:34       28:44       50:52    8:22     1:49:29
567   Jack Glynn             M01-19      70/110       15:34       23:48       26:40       49:04    8:22     1:49:29
568   Hannah Bucci           F20-24      53/359       16:27       25:38       28:48       50:57    8:22     1:49:30
569   James Kollross         M20-24      93/205       17:00       26:39       29:55       52:13    8:22     1:49:30
570   Dylan Braun            M25-29      70/177       14:50       23:24       26:27       48:52    8:22     1:49:32
571   Nathan Hensal          M40-44      21/102       15:20       23:48       26:40       47:45    8:22     1:49:32
572   Sergio Sanchez         M30-34      53/154                   26:06                   51:19    8:22     1:49:33
573   Jacob Stadler          M40-44      22/102       16:30       25:41       28:55       51:00    8:22     1:49:34
574   Walt Weiland           M55-59       12/61       17:03       26:16       29:27       51:49    8:22     1:49:34
575   Meghan Gain            F01-19      32/122       15:47       24:41       27:48       50:20    8:22     1:49:35
576   Kyle Gjertson          M25-29      71/177       17:48       27:11       30:27       52:47    8:22     1:49:35
577   Sara Kirmis            F20-24      54/359       17:21       26:31       29:44       52:33    8:22     1:49:36
578   Guillaume Ratel        M45-49       28/84       17:20       26:37       30:00       52:16    8:22     1:49:37
579   Faisal Qadir           M40-44      23/102       16:27       25:18       28:22       50:04    8:23     1:49:39
580   Zackary Debroux        M20-24      94/205       17:44       27:05       30:19       53:08    8:23     1:49:42
581   Karl Keas              M40-44      24/102                   27:04       30:21       53:08    8:23     1:49:42
582   Ian McDonald           M20-24      95/205       17:45       27:05       30:18       53:09    8:23     1:49:42
583   Johnathan Dzurka       M20-24      96/205       17:09       26:03       29:10       50:42    8:23     1:49:43
584   Kevin Kirk             M20-24      97/205       15:51       24:30       27:40       50:04    8:23     1:49:44
585   Natalie Tufvesson      F20-24      55/359       15:51       24:30       27:40       50:04    8:23     1:49:44
586   Ketzel Levens          F20-24      56/359       16:42       25:53       29:03       51:13    8:23     1:49:46
587   Ethan Vaade            M40-44      25/102       19:08       28:53       32:03       54:10    8:23     1:49:46
588   Maureen Randall        F40-44      10/137       16:05       24:52       27:52       49:53    8:23     1:49:47
589   Stephanie Jaycox       F25-29      32/229       17:10                   28:59       50:25    8:23     1:49:48
590   Maya Groser            F01-19      33/122       16:35       25:31       28:45       51:10    8:23     1:49:48
591   Alex Pienkos           M01-19      71/110                   21:56       24:53       47:25    8:23     1:49:49
592   Sara Pratt             F01-19      34/122       16:50       25:57                   51:29    8:23     1:49:49
593   Ethan Wilen            M20-24      98/205       17:29       26:37                   51:52    8:24     1:49:51
594   Allan Mottram          M45-49       29/84       15:48       24:26       27:28       49:06    8:24     1:49:51
595   Molly Lawry            F40-44      11/137       16:04       24:50       27:53       50:03    8:24     1:49:51
596   Alex Hawkins           M25-29      72/177       17:31       26:41       29:50       51:55    8:24     1:49:51
597   Aaron Hizon            M30-34      54/154       17:31       26:41       29:51       51:55    8:24     1:49:51
598   Zachary Freding        M25-29      73/177       16:27       25:29       28:39       50:37    8:24     1:49:51
599   Meredith Otte          F30-34      21/217       15:39       24:25       27:29       49:40    8:24     1:49:52
600   Wills Manning          M01-19      72/110       16:39       25:43       28:57       51:01    8:24     1:49:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      2 MILE          5K    3.65 MIL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Cooper Goss            M20-24      99/205       16:14                   28:10       49:51    8:24     1:49:55
602   William Henderson      M25-29      74/177       18:05       27:33       30:47       53:18    8:24     1:49:55
603   Steve Jordan           M35-39      30/120       18:24       28:10       31:28       54:15    8:24     1:49:56
604   Cindy Running          F40-44      12/137       17:22       26:32       29:39       51:48    8:24     1:49:56
605   Aaron Moesch           M20-24     100/205       17:44       26:51       30:00       51:37    8:24     1:49:57
606   Joseph Christenson     M60-64        7/40       18:29                   31:04       53:23    8:24     1:49:58
607   Drew Lasky             M01-19      73/110       17:10       25:55       28:55       49:50    8:24     1:49:58
608   Adam Koellermeier      M01-19      74/110       17:08       25:56       28:55       50:31    8:24     1:49:59
609   William Keeler III     M35-39      31/120       17:38       26:43       29:50       51:31    8:24     1:50:03
610   Christina Helgesen     F25-29      33/229       16:21       25:09       28:16       50:08    8:25     1:50:03
611   Rob Banish             M50-54       14/75       16:33       25:39       28:54       51:40    8:25     1:50:03
612   Aldrin Sangalang       M40-44      26/102       17:40       26:53       30:04       52:05    8:25     1:50:04
613   Joe Basaj              M45-49       30/84       18:47       27:54       30:58       52:28    8:25     1:50:04
614   Brynn Reimann          F30-34      22/217       16:11       25:00       28:06       50:18    8:25     1:50:06
615   Emily Shibut           F25-29      34/229       16:25                   27:52       49:04    8:25     1:50:08
616   Brad Polzar            M35-39      32/120       17:35       26:45       29:55       51:40    8:25     1:50:08
617   Andrew Huang           M20-24     101/205       15:23       23:40       26:39       48:10    8:25     1:50:09
618   Noah Krause            M01-19      75/110       17:49       27:24       30:45       53:20    8:25     1:50:09
619   Gary Engen             M45-49       31/84       17:10                               51:25    8:25     1:50:11
620   Ally Bensen            F20-24      57/359       16:49       25:59       29:12       52:19    8:25     1:50:13
621   Christopher West       M55-59       13/61       17:26       26:36       29:46       51:50    8:25     1:50:13
622   Bria Wunderlich        F20-24      58/359       17:16       26:16       29:30       52:15    8:26     1:50:17
623   Felicia Lauwers        M20-24     102/205       17:16       26:16       29:27       52:15    8:26     1:50:17
624   Paul Knepple           M50-54       15/75       15:14       23:30       26:24       47:32    8:26     1:50:18
625   Alexa Weissman         F20-24      59/359                   25:58                   51:14    8:26     1:50:20
626   David Schultz          M25-29      75/177       18:19       27:26       30:34       52:25    8:26     1:50:22
627   Andrew Markey          M25-29      76/177       15:54       25:03       28:19       50:57    8:26     1:50:25
628   Megan Matalamaki       F20-24      60/359       18:01       27:36       30:55       53:32    8:26     1:50:25
629   Susan Degrand          F30-34      23/217       17:05       26:23       29:36       51:46    8:26     1:50:26
630   Ross Degrand           M30-34      55/154       17:05       26:24       29:38       51:46    8:26     1:50:26
631   Shannon Miller         M40-44      27/102       16:50       25:55       29:09       51:33    8:26     1:50:26
632   Sarah Waldfogel        F20-24      61/359                   27:01       30:13       52:53    8:26     1:50:27
633   Kevin Grow             M20-24     103/205                                           52:53    8:26     1:50:27
634   Sarah Deguire          F20-24      62/359       16:17       25:32       28:49       51:26    8:26     1:50:28
635   Steve Mussey           M60-64        8/40                                           51:44    8:27     1:50:34
636   Jessica Engle          F35-39      25/186       17:46       26:47       29:52       51:57    8:27     1:50:35
637   Erin Whitman           F01-19      35/122                               29:45       51:52    8:27     1:50:36
638   Matt Kennedy           M30-34      56/154       18:08       27:19       30:30       52:19    8:27     1:50:37
639   Sara Boatman           F30-34      24/217       16:32       25:27       28:36       50:23    8:27     1:50:38
640   Cassandra Doolittle    F20-24      63/359       17:52       27:16       30:31       53:17    8:27     1:50:39
641   Mindy Davenport        F40-44      13/137                   26:13       29:25       51:52    8:27     1:50:39
642   Alexis Mashl           F20-24      64/359       15:29       24:28       27:45       50:27    8:27     1:50:40
643   Colin Oneill           M20-24     104/205       17:36       27:06       30:27       53:21    8:27     1:50:40
644   Wade Bruce             M30-34      57/154       17:00                   29:19       51:46    8:28     1:50:45
645   Dave Babler            M30-34      58/154                                           51:46    8:28     1:50:46
646   Antonia Wuschner       F20-24      65/359       16:26       25:45       28:58       51:23    8:28     1:50:46
647   Matthew Schneider      M25-29      77/177       15:45       24:39       27:48       50:14    8:28     1:50:46
648   Jenny Schiffman        F40-44      14/137       17:28                   29:46       51:48    8:28     1:50:47
649   Maruti Dey             M45-49       32/84       17:22       26:06       29:04       51:17    8:28     1:50:50
650   Signe Johnson          F20-24      66/359       17:00       25:50       28:56       50:44    8:28     1:50:50
651   Zoey Zunker            F01-19      36/122                   26:54       30:06       52:33    8:28     1:50:52
652   Markus Brauer          M55-59       14/61       16:39       25:40       28:52       50:52    8:28     1:50:53
653   Anna Melugin           F20-24      67/359       17:10                   29:37       51:48    8:29     1:50:55
654   Alyson Stanke          F20-24      68/359       17:56       26:54       29:58       52:05    8:29     1:50:58
655   Kristi Thierry         F45-49       7/103       17:45       27:05       30:17       52:35    8:29     1:50:59
656   Marlie Voigt           F01-19      37/122       17:49       27:19       30:40       53:51    8:29     1:51:01
657   Lauren Woelffer        F20-24      69/359       15:37       24:32       27:45       50:18    8:29     1:51:01
658   Emily Fry              F40-44      15/137       17:23       26:13       29:14       50:46    8:29     1:51:02
659   Nathan Giesen          M40-44      28/102       17:35       26:44       29:57       52:39    8:29     1:51:03
660   Teagan Hipp            F20-24      70/359       16:15       25:28       28:43       51:31    8:29     1:51:04
661   Nicole Mannino         F30-34      25/217       17:38       26:50       30:07       52:37    8:29     1:51:04
662   Kelsey King            F01-19      38/122       16:11       24:56       28:04       50:13    8:29     1:51:07
663   Hannah Knutson         F20-24      71/359       17:01       26:19       29:33       51:58    8:29     1:51:07
664   Ricky Schiff           M20-24     105/205       17:50       26:49       29:53       52:06    8:29     1:51:07
665   David Paige            M35-39      33/120       18:26       27:50       31:00       52:49    8:30     1:51:09
666   Erin Meyer             F35-39      26/186       17:53       27:10       30:19       52:37    8:30     1:51:10
667   Chris Borchardt        M45-49       33/84       17:27       26:34       29:47       51:42    8:30     1:51:11
668   Jillian Curd           F20-24      72/359       16:55       26:17       29:35       51:55    8:30     1:51:11
669   Samuel Liu             M20-24     106/205       17:25       26:36       29:44       52:07    8:30     1:51:12
670   Joseph Kim             M20-24     107/205       18:01       27:02       30:08       52:00    8:30     1:51:13
671   Elizabeth Burch        F35-39      27/186                                           53:59    8:30     1:51:14
672   Katie Grieger          F30-34      26/217       17:58       26:56       30:07       52:55    8:30     1:51:14
673   Jenna Bauer            F35-39      28/186       17:44       26:54       30:08       52:50    8:30     1:51:16
674   Andrea Lampasona       F50-54        4/82       17:30       26:36       29:46       51:57    8:30     1:51:16
675   Blaire Adkins          F30-34      27/217       17:29       26:41       29:52       52:18    8:30     1:51:18
676   Ignacio Gatica         M01-19      76/110       14:52       22:59       25:52       47:21    8:31     1:51:22
677   Michelle Kienow        F20-24      73/359       18:14       27:47       31:01       53:29    8:31     1:51:23
678   Elizabeth Veler        F30-34      28/217                   25:40                   50:54    8:31     1:51:27
679   Lin Zhao               F30-34      29/217       17:30       26:39       29:50       51:42    8:31     1:51:28
680   Alana Blegen           F20-24      74/359       17:13       26:20       29:30       51:22    8:31     1:51:29
681   Saveda Majety          F20-24      75/359       17:48       26:56       30:15       52:49    8:31     1:51:30
682   George Acosta          M25-29      78/177       16:13       25:10       28:16       49:56    8:31     1:51:34
683   Michael Millage        M35-39      34/120       17:42       27:03       30:13       52:19    8:31     1:51:34
684   Peyton Sorensen        F20-24      76/359       16:12       25:00       28:08       49:54    8:32     1:51:36
685   Jordan Bogaty          F01-19      39/122       18:09       27:27       30:39       53:06    8:32     1:51:38
686   Mykala Conroy          F20-24      77/359       16:54       26:04       29:15       51:24    8:32     1:51:38
687   Marcus Haufschild      M20-24     108/205       18:32       28:05       31:22       54:00    8:32     1:51:40
688   Megan Geisler          F30-34      30/217       16:57       26:00       29:09       51:13    8:32     1:51:40
689   Maureen Clifford       F20-24      78/359       17:29       26:37       29:48       51:58    8:32     1:51:40
690   Polly Jones            F40-44      16/137                   26:52       30:09       53:07    8:32     1:51:41
691   Alana Kuhlman          F20-24      79/359       16:03       24:56       28:04       50:02    8:32     1:51:44
692   Steven Peterson        M35-39      35/120       17:59                   30:53       53:46    8:32     1:51:45
693   Olivia Jankowski       F20-24      80/359       16:21       25:26       28:41       51:08    8:33     1:51:49
694   Kurt Rongstad          M50-54       16/75       17:43       27:13       30:39       53:55    8:33     1:51:50
695   Nick Groher            M35-39      36/120       18:24       27:41       30:52       53:23    8:33     1:51:54
696   Logan Walzer           M20-24     109/205       18:13       27:42       30:54       54:32    8:33     1:51:56
697   Matt Tuman             M20-24     110/205       18:14                   30:54       54:32    8:33     1:51:56
698   Miklos Vajda           M35-39      37/120       17:15       26:31       29:38       52:10    8:33     1:51:58
699   Loran Cipala           F20-24      81/359       16:19       25:33       28:49       51:27    8:33     1:51:59
700   David Lettenberger     M50-54       17/75       17:30                               52:01    8:33     1:52:00
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Isabel Eigenberger     F01-19      40/122       17:19       26:42       29:58       53:08    8:33     1:52:00
702   Anne West              F30-34      31/217       17:14       26:28       29:41       52:13    8:34     1:52:01
703   Ian Donovan            M20-24     111/205       17:54       27:45       30:40       53:11    8:34     1:52:04
704   Sam Leichtling         M35-39      38/120       16:32       25:37       28:49       50:52    8:34     1:52:04
705   Timothy Samuelson      M45-49       34/84       17:03       26:10       29:22       52:00    8:34     1:52:04
706   Jonathan Ward          M35-39      39/120                   28:43       31:59       54:37    8:34     1:52:05
707   Jon Drewsen            M25-29      79/177       17:28       26:34       29:46                8:34     1:52:05
708   Kali Drewsen           F25-29      35/229       17:28       26:34       29:46       52:03    8:34     1:52:05
709   Bethany McDonald       F01-19      41/122       17:12       26:21       29:31       51:55    8:34     1:52:07
710   Maxwell Jong           M01-19      77/110       17:20       26:27                   51:27    8:34     1:52:10
711   Ann Miehe              F50-54        5/82       17:05       26:06       29:12       51:14    8:34     1:52:11
712   Amelia Matzke          F20-24      82/359       18:32       28:38       31:57       53:49    8:34     1:52:12
713   Riley Leonard          M25-29      80/177       17:53       27:33       30:54       53:39    8:34     1:52:13
714   Parker Hanson          M25-29      81/177       16:49       26:01       29:12       51:43    8:35     1:52:15
715   James Vandenberg       M20-24     112/205       17:48                               52:52    8:35     1:52:15
716   Jan Migas              M55-59       15/61                   26:41       29:53       52:35    8:35     1:52:16
717   Jackson Graalum        M20-24     113/205       16:19       24:57       28:02       49:45    8:35     1:52:19
718   Lee Davis              M50-54       18/75       17:49                               53:06    8:35     1:52:23
719   Terry Breunig          M55-59       16/61       14:47       22:50       25:46       47:45    8:35     1:52:24
720   Kevin Kumpf            M60-64        9/40       17:28                   29:46       51:41    8:35     1:52:24
721   Rob Volk               M20-24     114/205       17:26                   30:09       52:11    8:35     1:52:25
722   Robert Gil Massa       M20-24     115/205                   26:46                   52:57    8:35     1:52:27
723   Patrick Klipstine      M45-49       35/84       17:39       27:03       30:24       53:24    8:35     1:52:27
724   Gabrielle Zuern        F01-19      42/122       17:39       26:47       30:02       52:58    8:35     1:52:27
725   Sasha Engebrecht       M45-49       36/84       17:49       27:07       30:18       53:05    8:36     1:52:28
726   Xinran Cao             M20-24     116/205       17:33       26:54       30:09       52:54    8:36     1:52:29
727   Ryan Anderson          M45-49       37/84       15:46       24:33       27:38       49:43    8:36     1:52:32
728   Steven Storkson        M30-34      59/154       15:21       24:14       27:28       50:38    8:36     1:52:33
729   Jacob Hamm             M20-24     117/205       18:07       27:35                   53:18    8:36     1:52:35
730   Alexandra Kershner     F20-24      83/359       18:07       27:36       30:48       53:19    8:36     1:52:35
731   Caleb Huffman          M25-29      82/177       18:47       28:29       31:55       55:53    8:36     1:52:38
732   Lieba Schwalbe         F01-19      43/122       17:50       27:19       30:40       53:51    8:37     1:52:41
733   Rachael Brunk          F25-29      36/229       17:28       26:40       29:50                8:37     1:52:42
734   Leah Brunk             F30-34      32/217       17:29       26:40       29:50       52:07    8:37     1:52:43
735   Hannah Constable       F01-19      44/122       18:04       27:37       30:59                8:37     1:52:44
736   Ayden Berkey           F20-24      84/359       17:40       27:16       30:41       53:40    8:37     1:52:46
737   Rachel Yundt           F01-19      45/122       16:44       25:48       28:59       50:57    8:37     1:52:46
738   Justin Price           M30-34      60/154       17:43       26:40       29:47       53:01    8:37     1:52:46
739   Peter Dutcher          M20-24     118/205       16:37       25:33       28:45       50:30    8:37     1:52:48
740   Faith Lindemann        F20-24      85/359       16:06       25:16       28:31       51:42    8:37     1:52:48
741   Lukas Parker           M25-29      83/177       17:44                   29:30       51:36    8:37     1:52:52
742   Mary Goss              F01-19      46/122       17:32       27:04       30:23       53:36    8:37     1:52:52
743   Imel Contreras         M35-39      40/120       15:22       24:10       27:20       49:40    8:37     1:52:52
744   Olivia Barmore         F20-24      86/359       17:52       27:08       30:26       53:05    8:38     1:52:56
745   Matthew Mandli         M01-19      78/110       17:46       27:02       30:16       52:27    8:38     1:52:56
746   Miquel Schloerke       F40-44      17/137       17:49       27:18       30:32       53:06    8:38     1:53:01
747   Amy Bauer              F40-44      18/137       16:55       25:55       29:06       51:43    8:38     1:53:03
748   Sara Mess              F35-39      29/186       17:13       26:33       29:47       52:32    8:38     1:53:05
749   Sharon Ziebell         F40-44      19/137       18:11       28:01       31:29       55:10    8:38     1:53:05
750   Adam Voskuil           M25-29      84/177       17:00       26:06       29:17       51:11    8:38     1:53:06
751   Elliana King           F01-19      47/122       17:12       26:10       29:22       53:24    8:39     1:53:10
752   Jami Fofana            F01-19      48/122       17:12       26:11                   53:25    8:39     1:53:11
753   Steven Lenz            M25-29      85/177                   26:45       30:00       52:35    8:39     1:53:13
754   David Quam             M30-34      61/154       18:21       27:49                   53:50    8:39     1:53:14
755   Paul Bemowski          M45-49       38/84       17:33       26:37       29:45       52:10    8:39     1:53:15
756   Frank Calvert          M55-59       17/61       17:27       26:25       29:34       52:14    8:39     1:53:15
757   Andrea Bozzano         M50-54       19/75       17:32       26:41       29:52       52:26    8:39     1:53:15
758   Grace Riedl            F01-19      49/122       18:15       27:41       30:54       53:36    8:39     1:53:17
759   Libby Beirne           F01-19      50/122       18:15       27:40       30:53       53:36    8:39     1:53:17
760   Jasmin Hammes          F35-39      30/186       17:17       26:30       29:44       52:03    8:39     1:53:17
761   Dave Garfoot           M60-64       10/40       17:27       26:49       29:59       52:21    8:39     1:53:19
762   Michael Ritzke         M45-49       39/84       17:29       27:01       30:17       53:26    8:39     1:53:19
763   Sarah Stacks           F20-24      87/359       16:45       25:49       29:04       51:43    8:40     1:53:22
764   Jason Symes            M40-44      29/102       19:26                               57:39    8:40     1:53:22
765   Lauren Brown           F20-24      88/359       16:45       25:49       29:03       51:43    8:40     1:53:22
766   Morgan Torzala         F20-24      89/359       17:57       27:14       30:27       53:19    8:40     1:53:22
767   Wesley Dunn            M25-29      86/177       16:54       26:08       29:26       52:30    8:40     1:53:23
768   Valerie Bailey         F55-59        2/54       16:47       25:55       29:09       51:58    8:40     1:53:30
769   Rick Guski             M50-54       20/75       17:01       26:17       29:26       52:00    8:40     1:53:32
770   Eric Hofmann           M30-34      62/154       17:53       27:20       30:32       53:27    8:41     1:53:34
771   Kevin Maess            M35-39      41/120       18:02       27:21       30:30       53:19    8:41     1:53:35
772   Austin Kapustka        M30-34      63/154                   28:39       32:10       56:06    8:41     1:53:35
773   Hannah Erickson        F30-34      33/217       15:51       24:55       27:51       49:51    8:41     1:53:37
774   Diego Casanova         M30-34      64/154       17:14       26:21       29:32       51:31    8:41     1:53:38
775   Laura Lederer          F35-39      31/186       17:40       27:09       30:26       53:36    8:41     1:53:38
776   Paul Holland           M50-54       21/75       15:52       24:08       27:05       47:53    8:41     1:53:39
777   Hamzeh Salti           M20-24     119/205       16:40       25:58       29:20       52:01    8:41     1:53:39
778   Sarah Richmond         F20-24      90/359       16:50       26:05       29:23       52:19    8:41     1:53:41
779   Thomas Gerard          M25-29      87/177       18:16       27:43       31:00       54:18    8:41     1:53:41
780   Jake Weber             M20-24     120/205       16:50       26:05       29:24       52:19    8:41     1:53:41
781   Harley Bradtke-Stelken F01-19      51/122       17:34       27:05       30:29       53:53    8:42     1:53:46
782   Josh Berka             M35-39      42/120                   26:11                   52:01    8:42     1:53:47
783   Polly Sackett          F40-44      20/137       17:59       27:34       30:56       54:38    8:42     1:53:49
784   Steve Ebner            M25-29      88/177       17:21       25:54       29:02       51:09    8:42     1:53:50
785   Sean Donohoo           M30-34      65/154       18:16       27:41       30:57       53:37    8:42     1:53:51
786   Leslie Kremer          F40-44      21/137       17:34       27:08       30:28       53:53    8:42     1:53:52
787   Hannah Sorensen        F20-24      91/359       17:59       27:31       30:53       54:09    8:42     1:53:54
788   Erik Morrell           M40-44      30/102       17:38       26:46       29:55       52:00    8:42     1:53:54
789   Clare Halloran         F20-24      92/359       17:59       27:30       30:53       54:10    8:42     1:53:54
790   Paige Morrell          F01-19      52/122       17:38       26:46       29:55       52:00    8:42     1:53:54
791   Leslie Poole           F25-29      37/229       16:28       25:54       29:17       52:41    8:42     1:53:55
792   Jeremy Jeffrey         M25-29      89/177       17:48       27:08       30:27       53:29    8:42     1:53:55
793   Ari Davidson           M30-34      66/154       18:11       27:31       30:48       53:41    8:42     1:53:56
794   Christopher Boveroux   M30-34      67/154       16:51       26:03       29:18       52:02    8:43     1:53:59
795   Sheesenphooyw Moua     M25-29      90/177       18:31       28:08       31:28       54:16    8:43     1:54:01
796   Aaron Washa            M30-34      68/154       17:00       26:29       29:39       52:28    8:43     1:54:02
797   Eric Kershaw           M30-34      69/154       17:41       27:17       30:43       54:39    8:43     1:54:03
798   Bryan Skwirut          M25-29      91/177       17:04                   30:05       53:20    8:43     1:54:04
799   Nicole Triscari        F30-34      34/217       18:18       27:31       31:07       53:47    8:43     1:54:04
800   Nicholas Froggatt      M25-29      92/177       17:45       27:02       30:19       53:33    8:43     1:54:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      2 MILE          5K    3.65 MIL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Felicia Benoit         F30-34      35/217       18:05       27:27       30:44       54:05    8:43     1:54:05
802   Kyle Diederichs        M25-29      93/177                   27:26       30:46       53:53    8:43     1:54:06
803   Alex Kimble            M25-29      94/177       17:08       26:30       29:52       53:16    8:43     1:54:07
804   Christen Ferraro       F20-24      93/359       17:08       26:30       29:52       53:16    8:43     1:54:07
805   Tom Day                M55-59       18/61       18:12       27:57       31:18       54:56    8:43     1:54:08
806   Ken Cotton             M70-99         1/3       18:08       27:30       30:39       54:04    8:43     1:54:10
807   Kelsey Barton          F20-24      94/359       18:21       27:48       31:06       54:19    8:43     1:54:11
808   Morgan Glodowski       F20-24      95/359       17:02                   29:34       51:59    8:44     1:54:12
809   Ben Kern               M20-24     121/205       18:34       28:37                   55:22    8:44     1:54:12
810   Gavin Dehnert          M25-29      95/177       17:58       27:24       30:42       53:28    8:44     1:54:13
811   Cecelia Groh           F01-19      53/122       17:38       26:50       30:07       52:39    8:44     1:54:14
812   Anna Meyer             F20-24      96/359       19:33       29:28       32:54       56:04    8:44     1:54:17
813   Jacob Anason           M20-24     122/205       16:19       25:10       28:15       50:32    8:44     1:54:17
814   Emma Shortreed         F20-24      97/359       17:29       26:36       29:48       51:58    8:44     1:54:18
815   Zachariah Sibley       M25-29      96/177       16:58       26:06       29:16       51:57    8:44     1:54:18
816   Shreedhar Hardikar     M25-29      97/177       17:43       27:00       30:13       52:32    8:44     1:54:19
817   Johanna Streyle        F30-34      36/217       17:17       26:38       29:54       52:53    8:44     1:54:23
818   Lucas Flygare          M20-24     123/205       16:24       25:21       28:32       52:45    8:44     1:54:24
819   Brett Kiser            M25-29      98/177       16:51       25:47       28:54       51:19    8:45     1:54:26
820   Rachel Benike          F30-34      37/217       16:55       26:11       29:25       52:24    8:45     1:54:26
821   Joseph Lechelt         M25-29      99/177       17:50                   30:20       53:22    8:45     1:54:27
822   Melissa Lechelt        F25-29      38/229       17:50       27:06       30:20       53:22    8:45     1:54:28
823   Denise McCulley        F60-64        2/29       18:34       27:59       31:11       53:41    8:45     1:54:28
824   Marcy Jakobsen         F40-44      22/137       18:06       27:28       30:46       53:47    8:45     1:54:31
825   Stephen Griffith       M55-59       19/61       18:20       28:12                   54:42    8:45     1:54:32
826   Russell Romney         M20-24     124/205       18:03       27:03       30:08       52:12    8:45     1:54:36
827   Trevor Sistler         M20-24     125/205       16:04       24:45       27:45       49:22    8:45     1:54:36
828   Hailey Hoepner         F20-24      98/359       17:10       26:18                   53:54    8:45     1:54:36
829   Amanda Bauer           F30-34      38/217       17:31       26:45       30:03       52:44    8:45     1:54:37
830   Rich Graham            M50-54       22/75       19:30       29:14       32:32       55:03    8:45     1:54:37
831   Thomas Magnuson        M20-24     126/205       19:06       28:45       32:00       54:30    8:45     1:54:38
832   Aaron Cranfill         M25-29     100/177       17:57       27:18       30:37       53:46    8:46     1:54:39
833   Camron Murphree        M01-19      79/110       16:34       25:48       29:08       52:24    8:46     1:54:40
834   Graham Boll            M25-29     101/177       19:29                   32:32       55:03    8:46     1:54:42
835   Olivia Mueting         F20-24      99/359                   27:41       30:53       53:38    8:46     1:54:44
836   Paul Kauders           M30-34      70/154       18:49                   32:05       55:59    8:46     1:54:46
837   Courtney Anderson      F25-29      39/229       17:14       26:21                   52:21    8:46     1:54:47
838   Matthew Genzink        M20-24     127/205       19:01       28:56       32:15       55:30    8:46     1:54:48
839   Ryan Horvath           M35-39      43/120       18:26       28:12       31:36       55:06    8:46     1:54:49
840   Max Beal               M20-24     128/205       18:48       28:35                   55:05    8:46     1:54:49
841   Joel Webb              M30-34      71/154       17:04       26:18       29:35       53:05    8:47     1:54:52
842   Timothy Schade         M20-24     129/205       18:05       27:37                   54:14    8:47     1:54:53
843   Jessie Keane           F01-19      54/122       18:05       27:43       30:55       53:54    8:47     1:54:57
844   Andres Paredes         M20-24     130/205       17:10       26:36                   52:54    8:47     1:54:58
845   Arthur Piatt           M25-29     102/177                   28:43       32:08       55:40    8:47     1:54:59
846   Parker Snell           M20-24     131/205       16:49       25:41       28:49       51:12    8:47     1:55:03
847   Jordan Rick            M20-24     132/205       16:49       25:40       28:49       51:13    8:47     1:55:03
848   Andrew Haas            M35-39      44/120       18:06       27:45       31:15       54:55    8:48     1:55:05
849   Hope Reddington        F50-54        6/82       17:19       26:38       29:54       53:18    8:48     1:55:06
850   Kayla Wagner           F01-19      55/122       17:59       27:39       31:01       54:44    8:48     1:55:07
851   Andrew Barelmann       M01-19      80/110       19:57       30:01       33:25       57:18    8:48     1:55:07
852   Katelyn Plant          F30-34      39/217       17:28       27:02       30:21       54:20    8:48     1:55:08
853   Dane Loucks            M01-19      81/110       18:48                   31:44       54:40    8:48     1:55:09
854   Claire Lafleur         F01-19      56/122       17:45       27:08       30:27       53:18    8:48     1:55:10
855   Carsyn Barber          F01-19      57/122       17:45       27:08       30:27       53:19    8:48     1:55:11
856   Jeffrey Wright         M30-34      72/154       16:19       25:14       28:23       50:34    8:48     1:55:11
857   Diana Xiong            F20-24     100/359                                           53:01    8:48     1:55:13
858   Anna Hughes            F20-24     101/359       18:18       27:59       31:21       54:53    8:48     1:55:15
859   Meriel Rongstad        F50-54        7/82       17:44       27:15       30:39       53:56    8:48     1:55:17
860   Jacob Hentges          M20-24     133/205       15:54       24:43       27:52       50:45    8:48     1:55:17
861   Hannah Rittman         F20-24     102/359       19:30       29:32       32:52       56:11    8:49     1:55:18
862   Gregory Rittman        M60-64       11/40       19:30       29:33                   56:11    8:49     1:55:18
863   Emily Reed             F25-29      40/229       17:29                   30:08       53:41    8:49     1:55:18
864   Courtney McDougal      F25-29      41/229       18:24       28:06       31:32       55:00    8:49     1:55:20
865   Dan Pensinger          M30-34      73/154       18:24       28:06       31:32       55:00    8:49     1:55:20
866   Kelley Schlise         F01-19      58/122       17:53       27:27       30:50       54:28    8:49     1:55:21
867   Steven Larue           M30-34      74/154       18:39       28:21       31:41       55:27    8:49     1:55:23
868   Michael Landry         M20-24     134/205       16:23       25:21       28:32       50:53    8:49     1:55:26
869   Austin Schiff          M01-19      82/110       18:52       27:54       31:01       54:05    8:49     1:55:27
870   Steve Reno             M30-34      75/154       18:49       28:41       32:04       55:59    8:49     1:55:30
871   Grace Moore            F20-24     103/359       18:39       28:17       31:39       55:10    8:50     1:55:32
872   Ross Nelezen           M30-34      76/154       18:47       28:27       31:51       55:07    8:50     1:55:33
873   Andrea Sullivan        F20-24     104/359       18:14       27:49       31:10       54:24    8:50     1:55:34
874   Meredith Milliron      F40-44      23/137       18:14       27:55       31:12       54:31    8:50     1:55:38
875   Shane Wrucke           M35-39      45/120       17:28       26:45       29:55       52:37    8:50     1:55:42
876   Angie Schmidt          F45-49       8/103       18:29       28:15       31:40       55:24    8:50     1:55:43
877   David Brown            M30-34      77/154       15:19       23:52       26:53       49:03    8:51     1:55:46
878   Cindy Boyle            F60-64        3/29                   27:46       31:06       54:07    8:51     1:55:47
879   Andrew Ruzek           M20-24     135/205       19:04       29:07       32:31       56:41    8:51     1:55:47
880   Jon Barnes             M20-24     136/205       19:04       29:08       32:31       56:41    8:51     1:55:47
881   Christopher Hammes     M40-44      31/102       15:29       24:16                   49:49    8:51     1:55:47
882   Lucas Nieto            M25-29     103/177       17:05       26:17       29:31       52:14    8:51     1:55:49
883   Steve Lyons            M55-59       20/61                   28:30       31:50       55:08    8:51     1:55:51
884   Shelly Duffield        F40-44      24/137                   27:28       30:53       54:29    8:51     1:55:53
885   Jacob Lyons            M20-24     137/205       18:56       28:31       31:55       55:09    8:52     1:55:59
886   Daniel Adams           M30-34      78/154       18:24       28:11       31:38       55:21    8:52     1:56:04
887   Megan Janssen          F20-24     105/359       17:51       27:23       30:43       54:17    8:52     1:56:06
888   Catherine O'Brien      F20-24     106/359       19:15       28:59       32:20       55:43    8:53     1:56:10
889   Shannon Recktenwald    F20-24     107/359       17:30       26:47       30:06       53:20    8:53     1:56:12
890   Shanna Wiegand         F20-24     108/359       17:53       27:17       30:33       53:41    8:53     1:56:12
891   Olivia Pietrantoni     F25-29      42/229       16:57       26:08       29:22       52:36    8:53     1:56:12
892   Natalie Phrompeng      F40-44      25/137                   29:23       32:47       56:37    8:53     1:56:13
893   Jake Showalter         M20-24     138/205       19:17       29:02       32:26       55:53    8:53     1:56:19
894   Noah Iskandarani       M35-39      46/120       18:28       28:06       31:30       55:08    8:53     1:56:20
895   Grace Heise            F01-19      59/122       17:20       26:42       29:58       53:08    8:53     1:56:21
896   Austin Clemens         M25-29     104/177       17:20       26:31       29:45       53:00    8:54     1:56:25
897   Amelia Heusinkveld     F20-24     109/359       18:43       27:55       31:10       53:56    8:54     1:56:25
898   Sean Moehrke           M25-29     105/177       18:30       28:01       31:21       55:43    8:54     1:56:26
899   Kayla Potts            F25-29      43/229                   28:19       31:46       55:28    8:54     1:56:27
900   Daniel Stephany        M50-54       23/75       18:02       27:30       30:48       54:26    8:54     1:56:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      2 MILE          5K    3.65 MIL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Francisco Espinosa     M35-39      47/120                   27:44       31:04       54:39    8:54     1:56:29
902   Janelle Derose         F30-34      40/217       17:51       27:00       30:07       53:18    8:54     1:56:30
903   Randy Jennerjohn       M50-54       24/75       18:27       28:18       31:41       55:54    8:54     1:56:32
904   Nicholas Emanuelson    M01-19      83/110       18:31       28:01                   54:28    8:54     1:56:34
905   Cori Denk              F45-49       9/103       19:31                   32:44       55:54    8:55     1:56:36
906   Michalen Maternowski   F55-59        3/54       18:21       27:52       31:10       54:40    8:55     1:56:38
907   Sarah Hall             F30-34      41/217       17:38       26:46       29:54       52:03    8:55     1:56:40
908   Loren Greenfield       M50-54       25/75       17:44                   30:35       53:47    8:55     1:56:40
909   Andrew Ryder           M20-24     139/205       17:44       27:45                   55:14    8:55     1:56:42
910   Mason West             M01-19      84/110                               26:00       50:48    8:55     1:56:43
911   Cale Denk              M01-19      85/110       17:07       26:21       29:33       52:28    8:55     1:56:43
912   Madeline Freding       F25-29      44/229       18:02       27:32       30:56       54:18    8:55     1:56:44
913   Megan Lund             F30-34      42/217                   26:31       29:49       53:11    8:55     1:56:45
914   Ella Bogenschuetz      F01-19      60/122       18:27       28:37       32:02       55:57    8:55     1:56:47
915   Jen John               F20-24     110/359       17:03       26:17       29:30       51:57    8:55     1:56:48
916   Karthikeyan Rathinasab M35-39      48/120       18:07       27:47       31:08       54:39    8:55     1:56:48
917   Aubrey Nigh            F20-24     111/359       17:41       27:02       30:16       53:04    8:55     1:56:49
918   Matthew Freid          M35-39      49/120       19:42       29:54       33:26       57:17    8:55     1:56:49
919   Mandy Koch             F40-44      26/137       18:10       27:49       31:11       54:55    8:56     1:56:52
920   Daminique Avila        F20-24     112/359       15:22       24:18       27:35       51:03    8:56     1:56:53
921   Margaret Malone        F20-24     113/359       17:37       27:20       30:38       53:31    8:56     1:56:53
922   Emily Hosokawa         F25-29      45/229                   26:42                   52:16    8:56     1:56:54
923   Samantha Evander Elmor F25-29      46/229       18:34       28:29       31:59       56:44    8:56     1:56:54
924   Hanna Braaten          F20-24     114/359       17:15       26:27       29:39       53:10    8:56     1:56:55
925   John Modrzynski        M30-34      79/154       18:17       27:30       30:45       54:15    8:56     1:56:56
926   Val Yermolenko         M25-29     106/177       16:50       25:55       29:08       51:58    8:56     1:56:56
927   Caroline Augustine     F20-24     115/359       17:16       26:27       29:39       53:11    8:56     1:56:56
928   Dan Winter             M35-39      50/120       17:56       27:49       31:18       56:26    8:56     1:56:57
929   Jon Hepner             M25-29     107/177       20:49                               57:57    8:56     1:56:58
930   Lauren Ortiz           F20-24     116/359       18:00       27:31       30:49       54:15    8:56     1:56:59
931   Maya Bernstein         F20-24     117/359       19:24       29:41       33:08       57:25    8:56     1:57:00
932   Mary Ninneman          F20-24     118/359       18:24       28:34       32:04       56:06    8:57     1:57:05
933   Elizabeth Ninneman     F20-24     119/359       18:25       28:36       32:05       56:06    8:57     1:57:06
934   Amy Ninneman           F50-54        8/82       18:25       28:36       32:05       56:07    8:57     1:57:06
935   Shaun Hernandez        M30-34      80/154                   29:20       32:51       56:54    8:57     1:57:07
936   Sara Misurelli         F30-34      43/217       19:17       29:18       32:50       56:54    8:57     1:57:07
937   Norman Liu             M01-19      86/110       16:17       25:01       28:18       50:48    8:57     1:57:08
938   Justin Palm            M25-29     108/177       18:19       28:28       31:57       56:00    8:57     1:57:11
939   Josiah Anderson        M20-24     140/205       19:47       29:36       33:05       57:02    8:57     1:57:11
940   Hannah Schneider       F25-29      47/229       18:58       28:39       32:03       56:01    8:57     1:57:12
941   Steven Van Lankvelt    M55-59       21/61       17:44       27:10       30:25       53:44    8:57     1:57:14
948   Jon Paulson            M20-24     141/205       18:59       28:44       31:52       55:18    8:58     1:57:17
949   Kris Roesken           M40-44      33/102       17:11                               50:58    8:58     1:57:17
950   Matthew Prondzinski    M01-19      88/110       18:13       27:42       31:06       54:39    8:58     1:57:18
951   Anna Knutson           F25-29      50/229       18:06       27:40       31:03       54:28    8:58     1:57:19
952   Cj Adourian            M01-19      89/110       18:14       27:43       31:07       54:39    8:58     1:57:19
953   Tijana Sagorac Gruichi F20-24     121/359       17:06       26:06       29:18       52:56    8:58     1:57:19
954   Marco Carini           M20-24     142/205       18:40       28:57       32:20       56:08    8:58     1:57:21
955   Julia Armani           F20-24     122/359       17:22       26:58       30:14       53:53    8:58     1:57:23
956   Alex Lindenmeyer       F30-34      44/217       18:55       28:38       31:55       55:09    8:58     1:57:24
957   Sam Seering            M25-29     109/177       17:13       26:28                   53:16    8:58     1:57:25
958   Lizzie Goodwin         F20-24     123/359       17:58       27:23       30:36       53:33    8:58     1:57:25
959   Robert Beggs           M50-54       26/75       18:11       27:56       31:19       54:48    8:58     1:57:25
960   Paul Dieter            M50-54       27/75       17:55       27:36       30:54       54:08    8:58     1:57:27
961   Todd Rooze             M40-44      34/102       17:44       27:11       30:29       53:37    8:58     1:57:28
962   Jen Zarzecki-Lundin    F25-29      51/229       17:32       26:54       30:12       53:51    8:59     1:57:29
963   Erin Wruk              F01-19      61/122       17:38       27:29       30:37       54:42    8:59     1:57:29
964   John Emanuelson        M50-54       28/75       18:30       28:01       31:24       54:28    8:59     1:57:29
965   Joanna Richter         F35-39      32/186       18:34       28:23       31:51       56:07    8:59     1:57:30
966   Lukas Marshall         M20-24     143/205       18:01       27:30       30:46       53:48    8:59     1:57:31
967   Mark Zitzke            M45-49       40/84       18:13       27:45       31:04       54:27    8:59     1:57:31
968   Jennifer Rodgers       F40-44      27/137                                           53:54    8:59     1:57:31
969   Tiffany Francois       F45-49      10/103       19:51       30:08       33:37       57:27    8:59     1:57:33
970   Lukas Diaz             M20-24     144/205       19:01       29:14       32:53       57:04    8:59     1:57:33
971   Kaitie Smith           F40-44      28/137       19:51       30:08       33:38       57:27    8:59     1:57:33
972   Jianxun Cui            M25-29     110/177       19:55       30:23       33:55       58:03    8:59     1:57:34
973   Kerri Maess            F35-39      33/186       18:34       28:17       31:37       55:25    8:59     1:57:34
974   Freda Tyson            F35-39      34/186       18:34       28:17       31:42       55:24    8:59     1:57:35
975   Teresa Keehn           F40-44      29/137       18:02       27:37       30:58       54:29    8:59     1:57:35
976   Benjamin Camp          M25-29     111/177       18:10       27:48       31:11       55:15    8:59     1:57:35
977   Marie Ammel            F20-24     124/359       18:26       27:39       30:57       54:12    8:59     1:57:38
978   Meg Prestigiacomo      F45-49      11/103       17:49       27:12       30:30       54:14    8:59     1:57:38
979   Michael Ditroia        M60-64       12/40                   28:26       31:57       55:47    8:59     1:57:38
980   Casey Ditroia          F30-34      45/217       18:26       28:27       31:54       55:48    8:59     1:57:39
981   Steve Caldwell         M45-49       41/84                   27:54       31:12       54:44    8:59     1:57:40
982   Michelle Earhart       F40-44      30/137       17:55       27:22       30:42       54:29    8:59     1:57:40
983   McKayla Johnson        F20-24     125/359       18:15       28:02       31:20       55:02    8:59     1:57:40
984   Robin Leali            F50-54        9/82       17:55       27:23       30:44       54:29    8:59     1:57:40
985   Stephanie Miller       F35-39      35/186       18:39       28:27       31:53       55:32    8:59     1:57:41
986   Makayla Buck           F20-24     126/359       19:48       29:36       33:05       57:02    9:00     1:57:42
987   Ariana Song            F20-24     127/359       19:09       29:07       32:29       56:04    9:00     1:57:43
988   Mattison Milz          F01-19      62/122       17:15       26:38       30:01       53:43    9:00     1:57:43
989   Ben Zipkin             M45-49       42/84       18:03       27:29       30:52       54:31    9:00     1:57:45
990   Noah Manke             M20-24     145/205       19:10       29:06       32:39       56:14    9:00     1:57:45
991   Greta Schmidt          F01-19      63/122       19:00       28:49       32:06       55:41    9:00     1:57:45
992   Roy Smalley            M45-49       43/84                               32:10       54:57    9:00     1:57:46
993   Leah Mushall           F20-24     128/359       18:16       28:16       31:44       55:37    9:00     1:57:46
994   Megan Litsheim         F30-34      46/217       17:59       27:35       31:06       54:37    9:00     1:57:46
995   Sarah Durst            F40-44      31/137       18:21       28:04       31:27       54:58    9:00     1:57:49
996   Travis West            M40-44      35/102       21:59       31:15       34:30       57:46    9:00     1:57:49
997   Carl Fink              M45-49       44/84                               30:48       54:48    9:00     1:57:49
998   Erik Sonju             M45-49       45/84       17:24       26:53       30:12       53:31    9:00     1:57:50
999   Lauren Perucco         F25-29      52/229       17:02       26:44       30:07       54:31    9:00     1:57:52
1000  Aaron Day              M20-24     146/205       17:53       27:27       30:48       54:49    9:01     1:57:55
1001  Morgan Wilson          F25-29      53/229       18:11       28:04       31:29       55:12    9:01     1:57:58
1002  Jenniffer Madson       F45-49      12/103       18:31       28:13       31:35       55:10    9:01     1:57:59
1003  Lesley Stevenson       F25-29      54/229       17:44       27:20       30:40       54:31    9:01     1:57:59
1004  Song Qu                M40-44      36/102       20:11       30:24       33:52       57:27    9:01     1:58:03
1005  Kenneth Chwatek        M20-24     147/205       15:17       23:47       26:37       51:30    9:01     1:58:04
1006  Anna Rose Gibbons      F20-24     129/359       18:55       28:42       32:04       56:04    9:01     1:58:04
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1007  Tim Palmer             M55-59       22/61       17:24       26:45       30:04       53:06    9:01     1:58:04
1008  Becky Craig            F25-29      55/229       18:59       28:46       32:07       56:52    9:01     1:58:06
1009  Jared Jozwiakowski     M20-24     148/205       19:24       29:41       33:17       57:47    9:01     1:58:07
1010  Lori Rott              F35-39      36/186       17:37       26:48       29:59       52:53    9:01     1:58:07
1011  Allison Taube          F25-29      56/229       17:52       27:21       30:45       54:40    9:02     1:58:08
1012  Justin Lancaster       M35-39      51/120       18:51                   31:45       56:09    9:02     1:58:09
1013  Rachel Lancaster       F35-39      37/186                   28:27       31:46       56:10    9:02     1:58:09
1014  Elizabeth Faller       F30-34      47/217       17:39       27:13       30:39       54:40    9:02     1:58:12
1015  Emily Mech             F25-29      57/229       17:29       26:42       29:51       52:16    9:02     1:58:13
1016  Jamie Hogan            F01-19      64/122       19:24       29:37       33:04       57:22    9:02     1:58:14
1017  Benjamin Caldwell      M40-44      37/102       18:16       28:02                   54:53    9:02     1:58:14
1018  Marianne Koch          F50-54       10/82       18:21       27:46       31:02       53:59    9:02     1:58:17
1019  Abbey Algiers          F45-49      13/103       18:21       27:46       31:02       53:59    9:02     1:58:17
1020  Jacqueline Damrow      F20-24     130/359       17:50       27:33                   54:42    9:02     1:58:17
1021  Mallory Schaus         F30-34      48/217       17:59       27:39       31:04       55:07    9:02     1:58:17
1022  Jeanne Grist           F60-64        4/29       17:05                               54:51    9:02     1:58:18
1023  Megan Skoczylas        F20-24     131/359       18:37       28:07       31:30       54:59    9:02     1:58:18
1024  Kari Lalumandier       F20-24     132/359       19:22       29:31       32:59       56:55    9:02     1:58:20
1025  Abigail True           F30-34      49/217       19:17       29:13       32:34       55:46    9:02     1:58:20
1026  Sierrah Seals          F01-19      65/122       19:23                               56:55    9:02     1:58:20
1027  Tessa Schwarzentraub   F01-19      66/122       19:23       29:31       32:58       56:55    9:02     1:58:21
1028  Meg Cates              F50-54       11/82       18:14       27:53       31:14       55:00    9:03     1:58:21
1029  Brett Clark            M45-49       46/84                   28:59       32:29       57:57    9:03     1:58:23
1030  Brian Britzke          M35-39      52/120       19:01       29:02       32:30       56:07    9:03     1:58:25
1031  Katie Korth            F20-24     133/359       17:52       27:29       30:50       54:29    9:03     1:58:26
1032  James Ewing            M40-44      38/102       19:49       30:13       33:40       57:06    9:03     1:58:28
1033  Ruth Ewing             F35-39      38/186       19:50       30:13                   57:06    9:03     1:58:28
1034  Sarah Bolstad          F35-39      39/186       18:43       28:44       32:09       57:01    9:03     1:58:29
1035  Robbie Lane            M30-34      82/154       19:17       29:12       32:34       55:46    9:03     1:58:29
1036  Angie Sergeant         F30-34      50/217       18:44       28:44       32:09       57:02    9:03     1:58:29
1037  Kayla Goetz            F20-24     134/359       17:02       26:34                   53:39    9:03     1:58:32
1038  Leah Hellenbrand       F35-39      40/186       18:46       28:48       32:14       56:32    9:03     1:58:33
1039  Connor Temple          M20-24     149/205       18:20                   30:56       54:17    9:03     1:58:34
1040  Mark Uselman           M60-64       13/40       19:13       28:51       32:12       56:04    9:04     1:58:34
1041  Margaret Lumley        F25-29      58/229       18:36       28:26       31:53       56:03    9:04     1:58:34
1042  Mary Benthein          F50-54       12/82       18:23       28:03       31:24       55:17    9:04     1:58:37
1043  Jim Polzin             M40-44      39/102       16:54       26:04       29:17       52:32    9:04     1:58:38
1044  Thomas Kolda           M55-59       23/61       18:03                   31:25       55:28    9:04     1:58:39
1045  Andy Tsai              M25-29     112/177       18:02       28:06       31:33       55:19    9:04     1:58:40
1046  Michael Kuchera        M40-44      40/102       19:19                   32:32       56:11    9:04     1:58:41
1047  Rico Saenz             M30-34      83/154       17:46       27:18       30:39       54:02    9:04     1:58:41
1048  Matthew Chedister      M35-39      53/120       18:54       28:21       31:37       54:30    9:04     1:58:42
1049  Michael Palzkill       M30-34      84/154       18:06       27:54       31:20       55:12    9:04     1:58:44
1050  Kaya Ujikawa           F01-19      67/122       19:23       29:38       33:03       57:20    9:04     1:58:46
1051  Francesca Castellanos  F01-19      68/122       19:23       29:39       33:03       57:20    9:04     1:58:46
1052  Leah Henning           F20-24     135/359       18:11       28:06       31:35       55:49    9:05     1:58:48
1053  Michelle Henning       F20-24     136/359       18:12       28:07       31:35       55:49    9:05     1:58:48
1054  Denise Posthuma        F35-39      41/186       21:02       30:52       34:05       57:13    9:05     1:58:50
1055  Jake Johnson           M35-39      54/120       17:05       26:19       29:35       52:31    9:05     1:58:51
1056  Michelle Talbot        F40-44      32/137       18:13       27:51       31:16       55:04    9:05     1:58:51
1057  Gabrielle Moran        F01-19      69/122       19:05       29:09       32:38     1:00:56    9:05     1:58:57
1058  Suzy Shain             F55-59        4/54       18:03       27:40       31:04       55:05    9:05     1:58:57
1059  Maggie McGuire         F25-29      59/229       17:33       27:06       30:29       54:24    9:05     1:58:58
1060  Lisa Chavez            F50-54       13/82       18:20       27:50       31:08       54:43    9:05     1:58:59
1061  Sarabeth Hall          F25-29      60/229       16:53       26:18       29:39       53:25    9:06     1:59:01
1062  Adityarup Chakravorty  M30-34      85/154       18:33       28:29       31:51       56:11    9:06     1:59:01
1063  Brian Robinson         M50-54       29/75       18:31       28:09       31:26       55:10    9:06     1:59:05
1064  Lisa McAbee            F35-39      42/186       18:21       28:22       31:49       55:46    9:06     1:59:06
1065  Cat Zyniecki           F45-49      14/103       18:31       28:22       31:48       55:50    9:06     1:59:08
1066  Michael Lepow          M60-64       14/40       18:31       28:22       31:47       55:50    9:06     1:59:08
1067  Dani Ruiz-Espinoza     M25-29     113/177       15:59       25:24       28:41       52:31    9:06     1:59:09
1068  Abigail Walther        F20-24     137/359       18:14       27:46       31:03       54:41    9:06     1:59:09
1069  Abigail Shaffer        F01-19      70/122       17:02       26:31       29:49       53:34    9:06     1:59:09
1070  Monica Drinkwine       F35-39      43/186       18:47       28:39       32:05       55:53    9:06     1:59:09
1071  Selina Armenta         F20-24     138/359       17:13       26:47       30:20       54:21    9:06     1:59:09
1072  Julia Skulstad         F25-29      61/229       17:13       26:36       30:00       53:51    9:06     1:59:10
1073  Samantha Williams      F25-29      62/229       18:19       28:06       31:38       55:46    9:06     1:59:11
1074  Leila Walker           F30-34      51/217       18:29       28:40       32:10       56:02    9:06     1:59:11
1075  Krista Kohls           F35-39      44/186       18:30       28:24       31:48       56:25    9:07     1:59:14
1076  Andy Engel             M45-49       47/84                   29:45                   56:50    9:07     1:59:15
1077  Ian Gatley             M35-39      55/120       18:41       28:38       32:07       55:41    9:07     1:59:16
1078  Michael Thompson       M40-44      41/102       18:31       28:08       31:27       55:13    9:07     1:59:18
1079  Doris Diaz             F50-54       14/82       21:02       30:51       34:05       57:14    9:07     1:59:19
1080  Josh Larson            M20-24     150/205       18:02       27:46       31:13       55:11    9:07     1:59:20
1081  Candice Knuteson       F40-44      33/137       19:19       29:31       33:02       57:27    9:07     1:59:21
1082  Tamara Varsos          F25-29      63/229       19:11       29:19       32:47       56:41    9:07     1:59:21
1083  Toni Tiemann           F25-29      64/229       18:15       28:10       31:37       55:30    9:07     1:59:22
1084  Lance Grishaber        M35-39      56/120       22:38       32:17       35:33       58:50    9:07     1:59:22
1085  Emily Zoeller          F35-39      45/186       18:15       28:12       31:41       55:49    9:07     1:59:23
1086  Allie Broeniman        F20-24     139/359       17:29       26:53       30:12       54:17    9:07     1:59:23
1087  Kristin Buese          F35-39      46/186       18:17       27:53       31:16       54:56    9:07     1:59:23
1088  Ellie Sullivan         F20-24     140/359       18:58       28:45       32:09       55:31    9:07     1:59:25
1089  Anna Flemma            F20-24     141/359       18:58       28:45       32:10       55:31    9:07     1:59:25
1090  Cari Cuffney           F30-34      52/217       18:39       28:08       31:29       54:56    9:08     1:59:27
1091  Sarah Ackerson         F40-44      34/137       18:57       28:59       32:27       56:38    9:08     1:59:28
1092  Mary Schaefer          F30-34      53/217       17:15       26:47       30:11       54:11    9:08     1:59:30
1093  Brittany Krings        F30-34      54/217       17:49                   31:18       55:09    9:08     1:59:31
1094  Clare Zakowski         F20-24     142/359       18:32       28:36       32:06       56:08    9:08     1:59:31
1095  Keri Berling           F35-39      47/186       18:13       27:46       31:05       54:39    9:08     1:59:31
1096  Hao Liu                M01-19      90/110       17:50                   30:58       54:02    9:08     1:59:33
1097  Cindy Richardson       F55-59        5/54       18:02       27:46       31:11       55:13    9:08     1:59:33
1098  Ilene Klassy           F35-39      48/186       17:15       26:34       29:52       53:43    9:08     1:59:33
1099  Jack Reinhardt         M20-24     151/205       18:21       28:01       31:17       54:19    9:08     1:59:35
1100  Brenna Bogaczyk        F20-24     143/359       17:34       26:44       29:55       53:10    9:08     1:59:37
1101  Tami Swenson           F30-34      55/217       18:40       28:27       31:54       56:09    9:08     1:59:39
1102  Joy Lindeen            F30-34      56/217                                           55:58    9:09     1:59:42
1103  John Hughes            M50-54       30/75       18:24       28:09       31:33       55:47    9:09     1:59:42
1104  Mo Lancaster           F40-44      35/137       18:23       28:31       32:00       56:05    9:09     1:59:45
1105  Elizabeth Roe          F40-44      36/137       19:05       29:16       32:45       56:55    9:09     1:59:46
1106  Abbey Sabatino         F40-44      37/137       18:15       28:12       31:40       55:48    9:09     1:59:46
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1107  Brian Nuedling         M55-59       24/61       17:31       26:42       29:54       52:23    9:09     1:59:47
1108  Christopher Cesar Jr.  M25-29     114/177       18:29       28:41       32:10       56:12    9:09     1:59:52
1109  Jonathan Grimwood      M25-29     115/177       18:29       28:41       32:10       56:12    9:09     1:59:52
1110  Michelle Mueller       F20-24     144/359                                           58:01    9:09     1:59:52
1111  Kishan Thadikonda      M25-29     116/177       16:58       26:18       29:38       53:02    9:10     1:59:54
1112  Morgan Kliebenstein    F30-34      57/217       18:32       28:31       32:03       56:16    9:10     1:59:55
1113  Kristin Gabriel        F30-34      58/217       19:21       29:29       33:00       57:46    9:10     1:59:56
1114  Jared Blommel          M30-34      86/154       20:35       31:11                   58:46    9:10     1:59:57
1115  Sandy Tseng            F30-34      59/217       18:14       27:50       31:19       55:12    9:10     2:00:00
1116  Peter Chase            M45-49       48/84       18:13       27:58       31:19       54:52    9:10     2:00:01
1117  Richard Moriarty       M45-49       49/84       18:13       27:58       31:19       54:53    9:10     2:00:02
1118  Tanya Kirtz            F45-49      15/103       18:50       28:33       32:01       56:07    9:10     2:00:05
1119  Rese Miranda           F35-39      49/186       19:05       28:51       32:04       55:38    9:11     2:00:06
1120  Patrick Buczynski      M20-24     152/205       17:14       26:46       30:13       54:19    9:11     2:00:07
1121  Laura Hammond          F50-54       15/82       19:14       29:14       32:42       57:27    9:11     2:00:09
1122  Michael Storch         M20-24     153/205       19:53       30:29       34:01       56:38    9:11     2:00:11
1123  John Byerly            M55-59       25/61       16:45       25:36       28:41       53:29    9:11     2:00:12
1124  Matt Woychek           M20-24     154/205       18:33       28:36       32:05       56:07    9:11     2:00:13
1125  Melissa Hlavacka       F25-29      65/229       18:09       27:52       31:17       55:22    9:11     2:00:14
1126  Ericka Selmer-Davis    F40-44      38/137       20:02       30:43       34:26       59:36    9:11     2:00:17
1127  Claire Lempke          F30-34      60/217       18:38       28:42       32:14       57:24    9:12     2:00:22
1128  Lydia Kaminsky         F25-29      66/229       18:31       28:32       32:03       56:50    9:12     2:00:22
1129  Alison Glen            F20-24     145/359       19:59       30:22       33:48       58:11    9:12     2:00:26
1130  Natalie Ullrich        F20-24     146/359       20:25       30:52       34:26       58:59    9:12     2:00:29
1131  Rachel Schneider       F20-24     147/359       20:26       30:52       34:26       58:59    9:12     2:00:29
1132  Dana Erickson          F40-44      39/137       18:31       28:20                   56:01    9:12     2:00:29
1133  Sarah Dahl             F25-29      67/229       19:07       29:27       32:59       57:59    9:12     2:00:30
1134  Mikinzie Cull          F20-24     148/359       17:19       26:36       29:53       53:58    9:12     2:00:30
1135  Leslie Rusch-Bayer     F35-39      50/186       18:25       28:20       31:46       55:51    9:12     2:00:31
1136  Cassie Taraboletti     F35-39      51/186       18:25       28:20       31:46       55:52    9:12     2:00:31
1137  Chris Wozniak          M30-34      87/154       17:38       28:03       31:24       55:42    9:13     2:00:32
1138  Sandy Andrews          F60-64        5/29       18:34       28:23       31:51       56:06    9:13     2:00:41
1139  Georgia Larson         F45-49      16/103       18:32       28:35       32:00       56:10    9:13     2:00:41
1140  Dave Conour            M40-44      42/102       17:56       27:25       30:47       55:10    9:14     2:00:48
1141  Christine Schwartz     F45-49      17/103                   29:55       33:26       57:29    9:14     2:00:48
1142  Megan Klubertanz       F20-24     149/359       18:39       28:44       32:13       56:08    9:14     2:00:48
1143  James Graser           M40-44      43/102       19:36       29:31       32:58       57:10    9:14     2:00:50
1144  Nicole Anderson        F40-44      40/137       18:44       28:46       32:14       57:13    9:14     2:00:53
1145  Tanya Wilcox           F30-34      61/217       20:27       30:57       34:34       58:34    9:14     2:00:54
1146  Caitlin Tirakian       F20-24     150/359       19:16       29:32       33:09       58:03    9:14     2:00:56
1147  Heather Debby          F35-39      52/186       19:20       29:33       33:05       57:30    9:15     2:00:59
1148  Scott Padgett          M45-49       50/84                   28:36       31:56       56:04    9:15     2:00:59
1149  Tanya Strauss          F45-49      18/103       17:15       26:41       30:00       54:40    9:15     2:00:59
1150  Jonathan Jaffery       M50-54       31/75       19:03       28:57       32:23       56:30    9:15     2:00:59
1151  Erwan Degrez           M35-39      57/120                               31:54       56:04    9:15     2:01:05
1152  Avani Patel            F30-34      62/217       18:40       28:27       31:51       56:05    9:15     2:01:06
1153  Mary Turke             F45-49      19/103       17:50       27:13       30:31       54:38    9:15     2:01:06
1154  Angela Kunze           F40-44      41/137       18:00       27:45       31:06       55:08    9:15     2:01:07
1155  Mark Greenberg         M50-54       32/75       17:35       26:42       29:54       52:43    9:16     2:01:12
1156  Kimberly Rau           F20-24     151/359       19:09       29:26       33:04       58:04    9:16     2:01:13
1157  Trevor Gunderson       M50-54       33/75       16:59       26:15       29:34       52:55    9:16     2:01:14
1158  Alyssa Kivi-Kreisler   F25-29      68/229       20:04       30:51       34:36       59:41    9:16     2:01:16
1159  John Johnson           M40-44      44/102       16:44       26:13       29:32       53:43    9:16     2:01:17
1160  Dasong Gao             M20-24     155/205       18:49       28:35       32:01       55:30    9:16     2:01:18
1161  Chris McIntyre         M35-39      58/120       19:56       30:28       34:06       59:04    9:16     2:01:21
1162  Ashley Brown           F25-29      69/229       18:20       28:02       31:27       55:25    9:16     2:01:22
1163  Stephanie Slobodian    F30-34      63/217       18:00                   30:36       54:23    9:16     2:01:24
1164  Laura Josephson        F20-24     152/359       19:31       30:04       33:30       57:34    9:17     2:01:29
1165  Lily Reimann           F01-19      71/122       19:20       29:13       32:42       58:27    9:17     2:01:32
1166  Josh Warren            M40-44      45/102                   29:50       33:19       57:49    9:17     2:01:35
1167  Anthony Stordalen      M25-29     117/177       18:27       28:20       31:45       55:47    9:17     2:01:35
1168  Morgan Smith           F20-24     153/359       18:14       27:48       31:06       54:41    9:18     2:01:38
1169  Meghan Ziegler         F20-24     154/359       17:58       27:39       31:02       54:56    9:18     2:01:38
1170  Francesca Acciardo     F20-24     155/359       18:48       28:53       32:16       58:21    9:18     2:01:39
1171  Kurt Huberty           M50-54       34/75       17:25                   29:51       53:38    9:18     2:01:41
1172  Carly Ryter            F20-24     156/359       19:10       29:24       33:05       57:45    9:18     2:01:41
1173  Maria Vitale           F30-34      64/217       17:35       26:56       30:21       54:21    9:18     2:01:42
1174  Danielle Marks         F20-24     157/359       19:10       29:24       33:05       57:46    9:18     2:01:42
1175  Jennifer Whitfill      F35-39      53/186       19:12       29:17       32:41       56:35    9:18     2:01:45
1176  Mari McDermott         F25-29      70/229       17:42       27:28       30:50       55:40    9:18     2:01:49
1177  Melody Masteller       F35-39      54/186                   29:49                   57:49    9:19     2:01:51
1178  Ryan Georg             M01-19      91/110       19:25       29:51       33:22       57:40    9:19     2:01:53
1179  Evan Taipala           M01-19      92/110       19:26                               57:40    9:19     2:01:53
1180  Katie Mentz            F20-24     158/359       16:53       26:39       30:13       54:47    9:19     2:01:53
1181  Naveen Vk              F45-49      20/103       19:04       28:59       32:27       56:53    9:19     2:01:55
1182  Jennifer Fiene         F25-29      71/229       19:42       30:14       33:50       58:13    9:19     2:01:55
1183  Nora Erlandson         F01-19      72/122       19:58       30:49       34:30       59:13    9:19     2:01:59
1184  Tyler Knoeck           M30-34      88/154       19:56       29:41       33:06       56:34    9:19     2:02:01
1185  Eric Scott             M30-34      89/154       19:30       29:45       33:15       57:52    9:19     2:02:03
1186  Shane Mossman          M25-29     118/177       20:12       30:57       34:37     1:00:06    9:20     2:02:04
1187  Bryan Huebsch          M35-39      59/120                   27:37       31:03       55:24    9:20     2:02:04
1188  Christie Schlabach     F20-24     159/359       17:59       27:40       31:01       54:53    9:20     2:02:06
1189  Judy Kirschling        F50-54       16/82       18:40       28:38       32:08       56:55    9:20     2:02:06
1190  Dan Peppler            M35-39      60/120                               33:04       57:51    9:20     2:02:09
1191  Jerod Keene            M35-39      61/120                               33:04       57:50    9:20     2:02:09
1192  Gavin Fischer          M35-39      62/120                               31:27       55:14    9:20     2:02:13
1193  Andrew Watt            M30-34      90/154       19:33       29:51       33:16       57:23    9:20     2:02:13
1194  Jennifer Toews         F35-39      55/186                                           55:33    9:20     2:02:15
1195  Kathryn Anderson       F01-19      73/122       17:26       26:36       29:45       52:53    9:21     2:02:17
1196  James Mineau           M01-19      93/110       17:26                   29:47       52:53    9:21     2:02:17
1197  Alena Jensen           F35-39      56/186       18:55       29:13       32:45       57:22    9:21     2:02:20
1198  Richard Happe          M25-29     119/177       17:36       27:21       30:51       55:24    9:21     2:02:22
1199  David Anderson         M40-44      46/102       17:57       28:15       31:47       56:15    9:21     2:02:24
1200  Tom Dreher             M20-24     156/205       18:15       28:02                   55:00    9:21     2:02:25
1201  Kyle Myhre             M35-39      63/120       19:16       29:50       33:27       58:37    9:21     2:02:26
1202  Sarah Balch            F20-24     160/359       17:43       27:06       30:28       55:58    9:21     2:02:26
1203  Ian Neal               M25-29     120/177       19:46       30:05       33:36       57:24    9:21     2:02:26
1204  Mutlu Ozdogan          M45-49       51/84       18:14       27:42       30:59       54:37    9:21     2:02:27
1205  James Beal             M50-54       35/75       18:50       28:37       31:53       55:05    9:21     2:02:29
1206  Clarisse Ethridge      F50-54       17/82       18:31       28:26       31:49       56:38    9:22     2:02:33
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1207  Chelsea Evans          F30-34      65/217       20:09       30:46       34:25       59:23    9:22     2:02:34
1208  Joseph Cadd            M30-34      91/154       22:31       32:57       36:12       58:57    9:22     2:02:35
1209  Kate Jorgensen         F01-19      74/122       17:37       27:01       30:21       54:31    9:22     2:02:36
1210  Wyatt Wiesner          M01-19      94/110       17:18                   29:47       53:56    9:22     2:02:38
1211  Jim Wiesner            M45-49       52/84       17:27                   29:46       53:56    9:23     2:02:47
1212  Abby Duchow            F20-24     161/359       18:33       28:53       32:23       57:08    9:23     2:02:50
1213  David Wyttenbach       M60-64       15/40       18:39       28:40       32:08       56:30    9:23     2:02:50
1214  Evan Bach              M20-24     157/205       19:10       29:30       33:07       58:12    9:23     2:02:55
1215  Allison Sherman        F35-39      57/186       18:19       28:06       31:30       55:32    9:24     2:02:56
1216  Mandy Tichawa          F30-34      66/217       18:55       29:08       32:40       57:31    9:24     2:02:56
1217  Kath Swanson           F40-44      42/137       20:34       31:12       34:52     1:02:37    9:24     2:02:58
1218  Arpita Patnaik         F25-29      72/229       18:14       28:10       31:35       55:50    9:24     2:02:59
1219  Maggie O'Sullivan      F20-24     162/359       18:46       28:18       31:42       55:59    9:24     2:03:02
1220  Julia Oanes            F20-24     163/359       19:24       29:39       33:13       57:50    9:24     2:03:02
1221  Rochelle Drayton       F30-34      67/217       19:34       30:04       33:43       59:08    9:24     2:03:02
1223  Mark Malkin            M55-59       26/61       18:37       28:03       32:07       56:29    9:24     2:03:04
1224  Kim Keller             F20-24     164/359                               34:00       58:28    9:24     2:03:04
1227  Alexandra Leiterman    F20-24     165/359       18:50       28:57       32:28       56:42    9:24     2:03:07
1228  Cory Hansen            M35-39      64/120       18:28       28:06       31:30       55:09    9:24     2:03:08
1229  Steven Chapman         M25-29     121/177       19:03       29:05       32:33       56:59    9:25     2:03:10
1230  Carrie Wirt            F35-39      58/186       18:57       28:52       32:16       56:32    9:25     2:03:11
1231  Maya Coumbe Gitter     F20-24     166/359                   28:17       31:43       56:40    9:25     2:03:11
1232  Kamryn Kissinger       F20-24     167/359       19:31       29:42       33:18       57:59    9:25     2:03:13
1233  Brian Johnston         M25-29     122/177       19:42       30:32       34:13       59:29    9:25     2:03:15
1234  Nickolas George        M25-29     123/177       20:08       30:46       34:24       59:21    9:25     2:03:18
1235  Scott Miller           M35-39      65/120                   31:38       35:25     1:01:19    9:25     2:03:21
1236  Eric Ronk              M30-34      93/154       19:21       29:37       33:11       57:44    9:26     2:03:23
1237  Alli Sherman           F35-39      59/186       19:04       29:25       32:59       57:53    9:26     2:03:24
1238  Grace Wynveen          F01-19      75/122       16:16       25:21       28:34       53:59    9:26     2:03:26
1239  Kelly Shen             F25-29      73/229       18:03       27:21       30:36       54:35    9:26     2:03:27
1240  Eric Mortenson         M45-49       54/84       17:36       27:07       30:34       54:41    9:26     2:03:27
1241  Bridget Laurent        F30-34      68/217       20:45       31:19       34:57     1:01:26    9:26     2:03:32
1242  Holly Bauer            F50-54       18/82       19:21       29:26       32:52       57:12    9:26     2:03:32
1243  Kendra Minick          F20-24     168/359       19:26       29:18       32:49       56:39    9:26     2:03:33
1244  Megan Laurent          F25-29      74/229       20:45       31:18       34:57     1:01:26    9:26     2:03:33
1245  Diane Lambert          F60-64        6/29       19:51       30:27       34:07       59:36    9:26     2:03:34
1246  Abby Chi               F20-24     169/359       19:46       30:05       33:41       58:39    9:27     2:03:37
1247  Jon Mladic             M35-39      66/120       20:01       31:05       34:46     1:00:22    9:27     2:03:39
1248  Meghan Azhar           F35-39      60/186       19:01       29:13       32:47       57:15    9:27     2:03:39
1249  Sondra Braun           F45-49      21/103                   29:28       33:02       57:54    9:27     2:03:40
1250  Joshua Shelley         M20-24     158/205       19:58       30:02       33:37       57:44    9:27     2:03:42
1251  Mark Gajewski          M60-64       16/40                   29:48       33:24       58:39    9:27     2:03:45
1252  Rich Davis             M55-59       27/61       18:58       29:01       32:28       57:10    9:28     2:03:49
1253  Corina Wojnowski       F50-54       19/82       20:09                   34:13       59:01    9:28     2:03:49
1254  Sawyer Herbst          M01-19      95/110       19:09       29:15       32:49       57:45    9:28     2:03:50
1255  Shannon Schlack        F30-34      69/217       17:24       26:59       30:25       56:10    9:28     2:03:53
1256  Nathan Jakowski        M25-29     124/177       22:31       34:20       38:19     1:03:04    9:28     2:03:55
1257  Cat Kaye               F25-29      75/229                   33:04       36:27     1:00:26    9:28     2:03:55
1258  John Rodeheffer        M50-54       36/75       17:45       27:14       30:34       55:09    9:28     2:03:56
1259  Ryan Reyes Finnane     F20-24     170/359       18:13       28:08       31:43       56:29    9:28     2:03:56
1260  Pj Zoellner            M40-44      48/102       18:13       28:01       31:25       55:43    9:28     2:03:57
1261  Sharla Boehlke         F20-24     171/359       18:52       29:05       32:41       57:50    9:28     2:04:01
1262  Elizabeth Maloziec     F35-39      61/186       19:34                   33:43       59:09    9:28     2:04:01
1263  Kim Bruksch-Meck       F30-34      70/217       20:08       30:35       34:12       59:24    9:29     2:04:02
1264  Alyson Nerenhausen     F20-24     172/359       18:57       29:09       32:43       57:49    9:29     2:04:03
1265  Jason Krause           M40-44      49/102       18:40       28:55       32:34       57:58    9:29     2:04:03
1266  Delaney Hobbs          F25-29      76/229       18:26       28:35       32:04       56:08    9:29     2:04:04
1267  Jill Drummond          F40-44      43/137       18:54       29:08       32:39       57:08    9:29     2:04:05
1268  Grace Riedle           F30-34      71/217       19:59       31:05       34:49       59:39    9:29     2:04:06
1269  Maddie Brosteau        F20-24     173/359       18:53       29:10       32:50       57:45    9:29     2:04:07
1270  Amanda Haggerty        F35-39      62/186       18:11       27:59       31:31       56:31    9:29     2:04:09
1271  Jeremy Patterson       M40-44      50/102       19:49       30:14       33:48       58:14    9:29     2:04:10
1272  Evan Kippley           M25-29     125/177       19:50       30:15       33:45       58:14    9:29     2:04:10
1273  Cameron Batchelor      F25-29      77/229       19:50       30:15       33:45       58:14    9:29     2:04:11
1274  Bryce Remy             M20-24     159/205                   31:12                   58:57    9:29     2:04:11
1275  Michael Goral          M55-59       28/61       19:09       29:19       32:50       57:39    9:29     2:04:11
1276  Ryan Schumann          M40-44      51/102                   31:12       34:40       58:57    9:29     2:04:11
1277  Molly Liebelt          F50-54       20/82       19:09       29:46       33:26       59:08    9:29     2:04:14
1278  Angela Skahen          F30-34      72/217       19:09       29:45       33:24       59:08    9:29     2:04:14
1279  Rachel Graap           F35-39      63/186       18:20       28:08       31:37       55:38    9:30     2:04:18
1280  Danielle Mzyk          F25-29      78/229       18:11       27:58       31:22       56:54    9:30     2:04:19
1281  Sarah Lippens          F20-24     174/359       18:52       29:14       32:51       58:01    9:30     2:04:19
1282  Theoni Acosta          F25-29      79/229       19:26       30:18       34:00       59:32    9:30     2:04:20
1283  Sasha Winter           F01-19      76/122       19:18       29:14       32:43       56:53    9:30     2:04:21
1284  Nicole Guski           F45-49      22/103       17:23       27:14       30:42       55:57    9:30     2:04:21
1285  Jared Bruksch-Meck     M30-34      94/154       20:08       30:34       34:12       59:24    9:31     2:04:29
1286  Kristen Miller         F20-24     175/359       19:05       29:13       32:41       58:13    9:31     2:04:33
1287  Tim Denk               M50-54       37/75                   29:21       32:46       56:39    9:31     2:04:36
1288  Tom Pope               M45-49       55/84       17:42       27:12       30:31       54:10    9:31     2:04:36
1289  Robert Scheuer         M50-54       38/75       18:28       28:36       32:05       57:33    9:31     2:04:38
1290  Chris Stockner         M40-44      52/102       19:14       29:25       32:55       57:53    9:31     2:04:39
1291  Jessie Bockelman       F35-39      64/186       19:30       29:50       33:20       58:12    9:31     2:04:39
1292  Olivia Ruble           F20-24     176/359       20:10       31:09       34:54     1:00:45    9:31     2:04:39
1293  Larissa Thomas         F25-29      80/229       19:27       30:17       33:59       59:32    9:31     2:04:40
1294  Zoe Denk               F01-19      77/122       19:21       29:25       32:49       56:37    9:31     2:04:40
1295  Gillie Yanoff          F20-24     177/359       17:40       27:23       30:45       55:31    9:32     2:04:42
1296  Lauren Krzyzostaniak   F30-34      73/217       19:45       29:48       33:12       57:35    9:32     2:04:44
1297  Kim McElroy            F55-59        6/54       18:08       27:53       31:18       56:01    9:32     2:04:48
1298  Justine Herndon        F30-34      74/217                   31:06       34:42       59:51    9:32     2:04:49
1299  Charles Moder          M55-59       29/61                               34:42       59:51    9:32     2:04:49
1300  Megan Baudhuin         F25-29      81/229       19:48       30:07       33:43       58:47    9:32     2:04:52
1301  Riley Hiey             M20-24     160/205       18:50       28:34       32:10       56:28    9:32     2:04:52
1302  Megan Blommel          F01-19      78/122       17:48       27:03       30:20       53:59    9:32     2:04:54
1303  Linda Hlavacka         F55-59        7/54       18:08       27:49       31:13       55:52    9:33     2:04:55
1304  Alexis Rutzinski       F20-24     178/359       19:02       29:19       32:54       58:24    9:33     2:04:56
1305  Dawne Herbert-Withers  F45-49      23/103       19:32       29:42       33:14       58:19    9:33     2:04:57
1306  Philip Bomier          M30-34      95/154                   30:34       34:10                9:33     2:04:57
1307  Amanda Hrabe           F30-34      75/217       20:10       30:32       34:09       59:09    9:33     2:04:58
1308  Kenneth Hrabe          M35-39      67/120       20:10                   34:10       59:09    9:33     2:04:58
1309  Danielle Melfi         F25-29      82/229       19:49       30:03       33:42       59:11    9:33     2:05:00
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1310  Gina Moran             F50-54       21/82       19:05                             1:00:57    9:33     2:05:01
1311  Sarah Case             F45-49      24/103       18:49       29:01       32:31       57:38    9:33     2:05:02
1312  Erin Hayes             F25-29      83/229       17:49       28:35       31:56       56:45    9:33     2:05:03
1313  Tom Kain               M25-29     126/177       19:54       30:22       34:04       59:45    9:33     2:05:05
1314  Emily Albin            F25-29      84/229       19:54       30:22       34:03       59:45    9:33     2:05:05
1315  Justin Vandenbroucke   M35-39      68/120                   29:49       33:27       58:28    9:34     2:05:07
1316  Jacob Fine             M01-19      96/110       17:45       27:22       30:53       55:16    9:34     2:05:10
1317  Becka Robbins          F35-39      65/186       18:23       28:25       31:56       56:45    9:34     2:05:10
1318  Kyle Thompson          M20-24     161/205       17:58       27:13                   52:47    9:34     2:05:11
1319  Marina Tschida         F20-24     179/359       18:10                               56:48    9:34     2:05:11
1320  Jeanne Bruksch         F60-64        7/29       20:08       30:34       34:10       59:24    9:34     2:05:11
1321  John Doebley           M65-69         1/8       19:27                   32:56       57:34    9:34     2:05:11
1322  Thomas Ostrem          M30-34      96/154       19:54       30:20       33:56       59:12    9:34     2:05:12
1323  Diane Hughes           F50-54       22/82       18:32       28:13                   56:41    9:34     2:05:12
1324  Kevin Harrigan         M30-34      97/154       17:43       27:21       30:52       55:46    9:34     2:05:12
1325  Christina Marvin       F25-29      85/229       17:17       26:28       29:38       55:25    9:34     2:05:13
1326  Bryan Komas            M40-44      53/102       17:18       26:36       29:52       53:50    9:34     2:05:14
1327  Caleb Tucci            M01-19      97/110       19:25       29:37                   59:24    9:34     2:05:17
1328  Emma Axelrod           F01-19      79/122       20:27       31:10       34:48     1:00:03    9:34     2:05:18
1329  Kari Lammer            F30-34      76/217       19:42       30:03       33:40       58:45    9:34     2:05:19
1330  Katie Schmitt          F40-44      44/137       20:26       31:15       35:01     1:00:51    9:34     2:05:19
1331  Forrest Ahrens         M01-19      98/110       20:06       30:55       34:36                9:35     2:05:27
1332  Kevin Mulligan         M30-34      98/154                   31:04       34:52     1:00:43    9:35     2:05:28
1333  Angela Bounthong       F25-29      86/229       18:25       28:17       31:37       56:11    9:35     2:05:29
1334  Melissa Rohrer         F40-44      45/137       17:37       27:25       30:52       55:48    9:35     2:05:33
1335  Laurie Wallace         F60-64        8/29       18:56       29:23       33:04       58:48    9:36     2:05:35
1336  Lisa Vongchingtrong    F25-29      87/229       18:26       28:16       31:41       56:50    9:36     2:05:38
1337  Carrie Wetter          F45-49      25/103                   30:18       33:51       58:48    9:36     2:05:39
1338  Max Lentz              M20-24     162/205       20:48       31:22       34:55     1:00:26    9:36     2:05:39
1339  Kelsey Stimes          F20-24     180/359       20:38       31:28       35:08     1:00:55    9:36     2:05:41
1341  Anne Schwarzwalder     F25-29      88/229       18:16       28:16       31:45       56:30    9:36     2:05:44
1342  Abby Gill              F30-34      77/217       20:31       31:05       34:46     1:00:28    9:36     2:05:44
1343  Paul Gill              M30-34      99/154       20:31       31:05       34:46     1:01:00    9:36     2:05:44
1346  Mark Dearth            M35-39      69/120       18:19       27:58       31:27       55:18    9:37     2:05:47
1347  Sydney Grossman        F20-24     182/359       18:07       28:11       31:42       56:23    9:37     2:05:48
1348  Brian Peltier          M30-34     101/154       22:25       33:16       37:07     1:03:07    9:37     2:05:48
1349  Mike Muskett           M35-39      70/120                   30:20       33:55     1:00:20    9:37     2:05:51
1350  Zach Kreisler          M25-29     127/177       20:03       30:53       34:36       59:51    9:37     2:05:57
1351  Enrique Avila          M20-24     164/205       19:59       30:56       34:44     1:01:05    9:37     2:05:58
1352  Alec Apps              M20-24     165/205       19:59       30:59       34:48     1:01:05    9:37     2:05:58
1353  Faith Warczytowa       F25-29      89/229       20:03       30:49       34:35       59:41    9:37     2:05:59
1354  Hannah Lee             F20-24     183/359                   29:18       32:41       57:52    9:37     2:05:59
1355  Alysa Zachow           F20-24     184/359       19:28       29:19       32:41       57:53    9:37     2:05:59
1356  Katie Homan            F35-39      66/186       18:35       28:25       31:50       56:03    9:38     2:06:00
1357  Courtney Brost         F25-29      90/229       20:24       31:29       35:15     1:01:09    9:38     2:06:00
1358  Ella Quainton          F20-24     185/359       18:35       28:52       32:30       57:33    9:38     2:06:00
1359  Laurel Weimar          F20-24     186/359       17:58                   31:26       55:55    9:38     2:06:02
1360  Halle Sterling         F20-24     187/359       21:06       32:12       36:01     1:01:49    9:38     2:06:04
1361  Brett Saley            M20-24     166/205       19:28       29:51       33:27     1:00:49    9:38     2:06:05
1362  Julia Kashuk           F01-19      80/122       17:48       27:43       31:15       56:18    9:38     2:06:05
1363  Kelly Winckler         F30-34      78/217       19:51       29:58       33:21       57:41    9:38     2:06:06
1364  Allison Welker         F01-19      81/122       18:39       28:48       32:22       58:12    9:38     2:06:06
1365  Morgan Percevecz       F25-29      91/229       19:52       29:58       33:22       57:41    9:38     2:06:06
1366  Tim Kamp               M55-59       30/61       19:51       30:10       33:46       59:10    9:38     2:06:10
1367  Jaclyn Spees           F30-34      79/217                   29:50       33:22       58:52    9:39     2:06:14
1368  Bob Mourlam            M40-44      54/102       18:35       28:37                   56:47    9:39     2:06:14
1369  David McKown           M25-29     128/177       18:18       28:23       31:52       56:17    9:39     2:06:15
1370  Samantha Mastalish     F20-24     188/359       18:21       28:27       32:03       57:30    9:39     2:06:19
1371  Megan Meyer            F20-24     189/359       19:37       30:01       33:34       58:54    9:39     2:06:23
1372  Shannon Zimmerman      F45-49      26/103                   29:48                   58:41    9:40     2:06:26
1373  Julie Benkoske         F30-34      80/217       19:49       30:02       33:42       59:11    9:40     2:06:27
1374  Amrita Kulka           F25-29      92/229       18:56       28:57       32:28       56:43    9:40     2:06:28
1375  Lauren Dorsey          F20-24     190/359       20:41       31:35       35:18     1:00:52    9:40     2:06:29
1376  Marcy Myers            F45-49      27/103       19:50       30:12       33:51       58:54    9:40     2:06:30
1377  Ashley Ward            F35-39      67/186       20:38       31:33       35:20     1:00:53    9:40     2:06:31
1378  Jennifer Ross          F50-54       23/82       19:51       30:15       33:51       59:12    9:40     2:06:31
1379  Kayla McGowan          F30-34      81/217       18:35       28:46       32:23       58:06    9:40     2:06:32
1380  Jeff Baudhuin          M55-59       31/61       19:47       30:07       33:43       58:46    9:40     2:06:32
1381  Kristin Pham           F35-39      68/186       19:23       29:39       33:09     1:00:50    9:40     2:06:34
1382  Christopher Black      M50-54       39/75       19:09       29:32       33:08       58:28    9:40     2:06:35
1383  Tim Evon               M55-59       32/61       19:05       29:05       32:40       58:11    9:40     2:06:35
1384  Mateah Roehl           F01-19      82/122       20:19                             1:01:32    9:40     2:06:36
1385  Tim Floyd              M50-54       40/75       19:26                   33:09       58:40    9:40     2:06:38
1386  Marissa Readinger      F30-34      82/217       19:22       29:43       33:23       58:36    9:41     2:06:39
1387  Andrew Twomey          M25-29     129/177       19:14       29:17       32:44       56:31    9:41     2:06:40
1388  Greg Brown             M25-29     130/177                               33:21       59:03    9:41     2:06:40
1389  Katherine Sanders      F40-44      46/137       19:56       30:29       34:03       59:30    9:41     2:06:40
1390  Karla Thorpe           F30-34      83/217       19:26       29:54       33:33       59:00    9:41     2:06:41
1391  Morgan Andersen        F35-39      69/186       19:12       28:45       32:09       57:00    9:41     2:06:41
1392  Mark Zembsch           M60-64       17/40       19:19       29:33       33:07       57:47    9:41     2:06:42
1393  Tela Zembsch           F20-24     191/359       19:19       29:34       33:07       57:47    9:41     2:06:42
1394  Brett Paulsen          M20-24     167/205       17:34                               55:09    9:41     2:06:42
1395  Cathianne Kurtz        F35-39      70/186       18:47       29:00       32:34       56:58    9:41     2:06:45
1396  Kimberly Maerz         F50-54       24/82       20:00       30:34       34:05       58:49    9:41     2:06:45
1397  Erika Suchla           F25-29      93/229       19:43       30:28       34:10     1:00:07    9:41     2:06:45
1398  Abbi Howell            F25-29      94/229       20:14       31:09       34:53     1:00:43    9:41     2:06:46
1399  Michael Klowak         M25-29     131/177       20:14       31:07       34:52     1:00:43    9:41     2:06:46
1400  Stacey Baik            F30-34      84/217       20:00       30:36       34:12       59:28    9:41     2:06:47
1401  Abigail Sutter         F20-24     192/359       17:12       26:59       30:16       54:52    9:41     2:06:49
1402  Amber Haroldson        F30-34      85/217       20:00       30:36       34:13       59:28    9:41     2:06:50
1403  Katie Halverson        F25-29      95/229       19:43                   33:47       59:00    9:41     2:06:50
1404  Anna Nelson            F01-19      83/122       19:28       29:39       33:08       58:46    9:41     2:06:50
1405  Ariana Beno            F30-34      86/217       19:44       30:08       33:48       59:01    9:41     2:06:50
1406  Leila Begin            F01-19      84/122       19:28       29:37       33:08       58:46    9:41     2:06:51
1407  Clare Odonnell         F25-29      96/229       19:01       29:06       32:31       57:30    9:41     2:06:51
1408  Amanda Hollis          F35-39      71/186       18:53       28:56       32:27       57:28    9:41     2:06:51
1409  Kikuji Yanagihashi     M60-64       18/40       19:33       30:08       33:47       59:04    9:42     2:06:53
1410  Kristin Griffith       F45-49      28/103       18:19       28:10       31:39       56:37    9:42     2:06:53
1411  Melissa Rudolph        F45-49      29/103       18:53       28:49       32:19       57:35    9:42     2:06:53
1412  Casey Shanks           M35-39      71/120                   30:11       33:45       58:35    9:42     2:06:55
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1413  Zachary Rodeheffer     M20-24     168/205       17:46       27:15       30:33       54:42    9:42     2:06:55
1414  Kayti Zapf             F30-34      87/217       19:43       30:02       33:41       59:09    9:42     2:06:57
1415  Madison Pitsenbarger   F25-29      97/229       18:25       28:27       31:54       57:37    9:42     2:06:58
1416  Patrick McDermott      M30-34     102/154       17:43       27:24       30:49       55:25    9:42     2:06:58
1417  Graeme Ballantyne      M35-39      72/120       19:32       29:49       33:27       59:06    9:42     2:07:00
1418  Ellen Morgan           F20-24     193/359                   30:22       33:58       59:24    9:42     2:07:01
1419  Val Oestreich          F40-44      47/137       19:04       29:16       32:54       58:27    9:42     2:07:01
1420  Lauren Flood           F25-29      98/229       18:04       27:39       31:09       56:16    9:42     2:07:03
1421  Ellen Anderson         F20-24     194/359       19:00       28:36       31:53       56:51    9:42     2:07:05
1422  Amy Roberson           F40-44      48/137       19:38       30:25                 1:03:01    9:43     2:07:05
1423  Monica Lyons           F35-39      72/186                               34:08     1:03:02    9:43     2:07:06
1424  Namitha Vishveshwara   F40-44      49/137       19:24       30:25       34:00       59:22    9:43     2:07:09
1425  Olivia Chao            F20-24     195/359       18:19       27:43       31:00       54:38    9:43     2:07:10
1426  Jennifer Roser         F35-39      73/186       17:39       27:04       30:21       54:55    9:43     2:07:14
1427  Lauren Wysocky         F20-24     196/359       18:52       29:14       32:54       58:33    9:43     2:07:16
1428  Brittaney Gonzalez     F30-34      88/217                   29:45       33:14       58:23    9:43     2:07:17
1429  Kat Hawkins            F40-44      50/137       19:43       30:09       33:51       59:31    9:44     2:07:18
1430  Katie Miller           F20-24     197/359       17:43       27:12       30:41       54:39    9:44     2:07:19
1431  Melissa Schmidt        F40-44      51/137       19:42       29:51                   58:46    9:44     2:07:21
1432  Lisa Whiteman          F35-39      74/186                   30:41       34:23     1:00:12    9:44     2:07:21
1433  David Duszynski        M20-24     169/205       19:08                   32:43       56:38    9:44     2:07:26
1434  Nick Urness            M20-24     170/205       18:39       28:52       32:27       58:19    9:44     2:07:28
1435  Sarah Clark            F20-24     198/359       19:01       29:21       32:59       58:45    9:45     2:07:35
1436  Ann Marie Dessart      F45-49      30/103       19:12       29:37       33:13       58:26    9:45     2:07:37
1437  Kimberly Finkenbinder  F30-34      89/217       18:35       28:45       32:21       58:07    9:45     2:07:39
1438  Kelly Longhenry        F30-34      90/217       20:13       30:50       34:31       59:50    9:45     2:07:40
1439  Marsha Goetzman        F50-54       25/82       19:39       30:01       33:35       58:06    9:45     2:07:41
1440  Kathryn Olsen          F30-34      91/217       20:13       30:57       34:41     1:00:09    9:45     2:07:41
1441  Riann Adriansjach      M01-19      99/110       18:37       28:40       32:13       56:50    9:45     2:07:42
1442  Emma Newton            F20-24     199/359       19:16       29:25       32:59       57:43    9:45     2:07:43
1443  Bradley Huffaker       M20-24     171/205       19:16       29:26       33:00       57:43    9:45     2:07:44
1444  Emily Loewi            F30-34      92/217       19:47       30:13       33:49       59:07    9:46     2:07:44
1445  Sara Reker             F30-34      93/217       19:49       30:17       34:02     1:00:22    9:46     2:07:46
1446  Haley Dagenais         F20-24     200/359       19:55       30:15       33:46       59:00    9:46     2:07:49
1447  Shelby Kass            F25-29      99/229       19:09       29:36       33:13       58:42    9:46     2:07:50
1448  Gary Stevens           M45-49       56/84       18:52       29:12       32:49       59:08    9:46     2:07:51
1449  Emma Schaffel          F25-29     100/229       19:51       30:04       33:37       59:21    9:46     2:07:54
1450  Austin Cox             M20-24     172/205       17:34       26:59       30:16       53:51    9:46     2:07:55
1451  Jenna Broihahn         F20-24     201/359       18:39       28:51       32:28       58:05    9:46     2:07:56
1452  Robert Fry             M45-49       57/84       17:55                   31:25       57:13    9:46     2:07:56
1453  Sean Devine            M45-49       58/84       18:55       29:13       32:52       57:59    9:46     2:07:56
1454  Tom Bertz              M45-49       59/84       17:47       27:48       31:18       57:31    9:47     2:07:57
1455  Beth Dreikosen         F25-29     101/229       18:22       28:21       31:46       55:58    9:47     2:08:00
1456  Mike McGuire           M45-49       60/84       18:24       28:31       32:02       57:15    9:47     2:08:00
1457  Lindsey Miller         F01-19      85/122       18:49       29:07       32:50       58:36    9:47     2:08:01
1458  Lauren Miller          F20-24     202/359       18:50       29:09       32:51       58:37    9:47     2:08:02
1459  Sara Welther           F35-39      75/186       20:35       31:13       34:56     1:02:02    9:47     2:08:02
1460  Jeremy Schaefer        M40-44      55/102       17:15       26:47       30:11       54:11    9:47     2:08:04
1461  Kris Meske             F40-44      52/137       19:50       30:25       34:02       59:42    9:47     2:08:05
1462  Abby Gleason           F20-24     203/359       18:07       28:18       31:48       56:47    9:47     2:08:09
1463  Lauren Porcelli        F20-24     204/359       18:53       28:57       32:31     1:00:07    9:48     2:08:11
1464  Jessika McNellis       F20-24     205/359       18:54                   32:32     1:00:07    9:48     2:08:11
1465  Kirk Keller            M60-64       19/40       19:17       29:44       33:22       59:01    9:48     2:08:12
1466  Julie Forcier          F45-49      31/103       20:04       30:37       34:15       59:49    9:48     2:08:12
1467  Kim Harbort            F45-49      32/103       19:51       30:47       34:31     1:00:24    9:48     2:08:13
1468  Alexandra Sanden       F45-49      33/103       20:41       31:22       35:07     1:00:55    9:48     2:08:14
1469  Jason Razdik           M40-44      56/102       19:00       29:21       32:59       58:52    9:48     2:08:14
1470  Lawrence Smith         M55-59       33/61       19:32       29:59       33:43     1:01:19    9:48     2:08:14
1471  Jason Riehl            M25-29     132/177       18:56                   31:50       56:19    9:48     2:08:15
1472  Rachael Wilson         F30-34      94/217       19:53       30:31       34:19       59:56    9:48     2:08:16
1473  Jenna Story            F01-19      86/122       18:23       28:28       32:00       59:30    9:48     2:08:16
1474  Sherren Clark          F55-59        8/54       20:20                                        9:48     2:08:17
1475  Blair Morris           F20-24     206/359                   29:45       33:21       58:37    9:48     2:08:18
1476  Johanna Golden         F35-39      76/186       19:59       31:08       34:49       59:40    9:48     2:08:18
1477  Dora Lo                F30-34      95/217       19:32       29:47       33:26       58:35    9:48     2:08:19
1478  Sophia Milazzo         F01-19      87/122       20:19       30:56       34:33     1:00:18    9:48     2:08:19
1479  Jenney Britain         F40-44      53/137       19:51       30:47       34:30     1:00:25    9:48     2:08:19
1480  Sarah Grossman         F20-24     207/359       19:05                   33:23       59:25    9:48     2:08:20
1481  Lu Guo                 F30-34      96/217       19:43       29:45       33:15       58:36    9:48     2:08:21
1482  Leah Kramer            F20-24     208/359       19:02       29:33       33:16       59:55    9:48     2:08:22
1483  William Swenson        M25-29     133/177       20:49       32:13       36:21     1:03:06    9:48     2:08:22
1484  Jack Wilson            M20-24     173/205       17:50       27:40       31:08       56:02    9:48     2:08:23
1485  Karmen Koehmstedt      F25-29     102/229       19:27       29:48       33:22       58:51    9:49     2:08:24
1486  Angela Shea            F35-39      77/186       19:21       29:24       32:56       58:04    9:49     2:08:25
1487  Danny Gattoni          M01-19     100/110       19:11       28:52       32:22       56:23    9:49     2:08:25
1488  Matt Krueger           M25-29     134/177       19:53       30:36       34:22     1:00:10    9:49     2:08:25
1489  Ryan Shea              M35-39      73/120       19:21       29:24       32:56       58:03    9:49     2:08:26
1490  Denise Ziegler         F50-54       26/82       18:54       28:52       32:21       57:25    9:49     2:08:27
1491  Doug Walder            M65-69         2/8       19:08       29:39       33:23       59:25    9:49     2:08:27
1492  Daniel Schmitt         M30-34     103/154       16:51       26:24       29:47                9:49     2:08:30
1493  Jeff Jorenby           M50-54       41/75       20:12       30:55       34:43     1:01:33    9:49     2:08:32
1494  Lacy Galloway          F30-34      97/217       18:42       28:27       31:55       56:29    9:49     2:08:36
1495  Kole Binger            F20-24     209/359       20:37       31:47       35:40     1:02:02    9:49     2:08:36
1496  Kristy Meese           F30-34      98/217       18:43       28:28       31:56       56:29    9:49     2:08:36
1497  Dinny Binger           F55-59        9/54       20:37       31:48       35:40     1:02:03    9:50     2:08:37
1498  Caroline Busch         F20-24     210/359       18:54       28:57       32:32     1:00:07    9:50     2:08:39
1499  Christina Hook         F40-44      54/137       19:41       30:30       34:05       59:37    9:50     2:08:42
1500  Brianna Sheppard       F20-24     211/359       19:32       29:56       33:35       59:15    9:51     2:08:50
1501  Crystal Wenzel         F25-29     103/229       22:03       33:25       37:22     1:03:54    9:51     2:08:51
1502  Andrew Masterson       M35-39      74/120       19:18       29:39       33:21     1:00:33    9:51     2:08:54
1503  Julia Masterson        F35-39      78/186       19:18       29:38       33:19     1:00:33    9:51     2:08:54
1504  Reid Sickels           M01-19     101/110       17:09       26:10       29:19       54:27    9:51     2:08:57
1505  Whitney Hein           F20-24     212/359       17:19       26:34       29:50       53:58    9:51     2:08:58
1506  Hiroki Sone            M35-39      75/120       22:30       32:59       36:33     1:01:33    9:52     2:09:06
1507  Abigail Grant          F20-24     213/359       20:22       31:27       35:20     1:02:12    9:52     2:09:09
1508  Ankush Dhanda          M35-39      76/120       19:28       29:31       33:05       58:56    9:52     2:09:10
1509  David Groshek          M30-34     104/154       19:27       30:10       33:59     1:00:27    9:52     2:09:13
1510  Julia Cox              F40-44      55/137       20:45       31:41       35:26     1:01:19    9:52     2:09:15
1511  Jackie Connell         F45-49      34/103       20:47       31:40       35:25     1:01:18    9:52     2:09:15
1512  Josh Hanson            M25-29     135/177       20:22       31:15       34:57     1:00:24    9:53     2:09:17
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1513  James Moulton          M40-44      57/102       19:59       30:59       34:41     1:00:33    9:53     2:09:19
1514  Ken Fellman            M55-59       34/61       19:38       30:40                 1:01:07    9:53     2:09:21
1515  Kathy Fellman          F50-54       27/82       19:38       30:38       34:25     1:01:09    9:53     2:09:21
1516  John Broden            M50-54       42/75       19:26       29:45       33:20       59:17    9:53     2:09:21
1517  Roan Haines            F01-19      88/122       19:54       30:57       34:38     1:00:59    9:53     2:09:22
1518  Haley Arndt            F20-24     214/359       19:04       29:40       33:25       59:11    9:53     2:09:23
1519  Kendra Arneson         F30-34      99/217       19:33       29:48       33:18     1:00:30    9:53     2:09:24
1520  Mark Dirsa             M60-64       20/40       18:15       28:29       32:06       58:17    9:53     2:09:25
1521  Megan Harried          F30-34     100/217       19:40       30:24       34:04     1:00:06    9:53     2:09:26
1522  Naomi Kroth            F35-39      79/186       20:20       30:50       34:34     1:00:45    9:53     2:09:27
1523  Amanda Corners         F30-34     101/217       19:12       29:42       33:18       58:47    9:53     2:09:27
1524  Anne Lombardi          F25-29     104/229       20:48                             1:01:48    9:53     2:09:28
1525  Natalie Lassa          F20-24     215/359       20:10       30:49       34:28     1:00:24    9:54     2:09:33
1526  Kathleen Gorman        F30-34     102/217       20:35       31:03       34:35     1:00:39    9:54     2:09:36
1527  Joseph Butler          M25-29     136/177       20:35       30:57       34:33     1:00:38    9:54     2:09:36
1528  Aaron Hanson           M35-39      77/120       20:20       30:58       34:43     1:01:02    9:54     2:09:38
1529  Brad Lenz              M55-59       35/61       18:17       28:15       31:48       56:39    9:54     2:09:38
1530  Yoshi Kosai            M30-34     105/154       20:20       30:57       34:43     1:01:02    9:54     2:09:40
1531  Nora Stowe             F35-39      80/186       19:36       29:56       33:27       58:44    9:55     2:09:43
1532  Carolyn Hickey         F20-24     216/359       17:38       27:33       31:03       57:13    9:55     2:09:46
1533  Rashid Harun           M35-39      78/120       20:28       31:43       35:43     1:01:50    9:55     2:09:47
1534  Jenna Belt             F20-24     217/359       20:40       31:26       35:07     1:01:04    9:55     2:09:54
1535  Megan Wiswesser        F40-44      56/137       20:11       30:42       34:20       59:58    9:55     2:09:54
1536  Kyle Lassa             M25-29     137/177       20:10       30:48       34:28     1:00:24    9:55     2:09:55
1537  Cooper Campbell        M20-24     174/205       18:12       28:06       31:33       57:51    9:56     2:09:55
1538  Alyona Guns            F20-24     218/359       20:11       31:12       35:09     1:01:42    9:56     2:09:55
1539  Madison Vander Hill    F25-29     105/229       20:43       31:51       35:39     1:02:09    9:56     2:09:56
1540  Chad Hallblade         M40-44      58/102       19:15       29:36       33:10       58:16    9:56     2:09:59
1541  Melissa Kemnitzer      F25-29     106/229       20:07       30:45       34:23       59:53    9:56     2:09:59
1542  Charlie Shimeall       M30-34     106/154       21:07       32:11       35:59     1:01:25    9:56     2:09:59
1543  Amy Steger             F30-34     103/217       18:50       29:01       32:37       58:15    9:56     2:10:04
1544  Kara Wesen             F30-34     104/217       20:42       31:25       35:09                9:56     2:10:06
1545  Mindy Haukom           F35-39      81/186       20:04       30:57       34:39     1:00:31    9:57     2:10:09
1546  Mia Kohls              F01-19      89/122       20:17       30:45       34:21       59:30    9:57     2:10:09
1547  Hannah Mesmer          F20-24     219/359                   31:50       35:40     1:01:47    9:57     2:10:10
1548  Christine Deitte       F25-29     107/229       19:57       30:43       34:29     1:00:28    9:57     2:10:10
1549  Nicole Gulatz          F35-39      82/186       18:25       28:38       32:19       58:21    9:57     2:10:11
1550  Alex Mann              M30-34     107/154       20:08       30:59       34:28       59:39    9:57     2:10:11
1551  John Svedberg          M55-59       36/61       20:31       31:34       35:19     1:01:25    9:57     2:10:12
1552  Clay Wenninger         M25-29     138/177       21:02       32:02       35:53     1:02:13    9:57     2:10:12
1553  Joseph Napoli          M20-24     175/205                   31:55       35:40     1:01:34    9:57     2:10:12
1554  Megan Nieszala         F20-24     220/359       20:54       31:55       35:42     1:01:35    9:57     2:10:13
1555  Cooper Moss            M01-19     102/110       17:09       26:08       29:18       54:27    9:57     2:10:13
1556  Katherine Jacobs       F35-39      83/186       19:46       30:08       33:44       59:01    9:57     2:10:17
1557  Marissa Fahey          F20-24     221/359       20:21       31:16       35:01     1:01:20    9:57     2:10:18
1558  Gary Fahey             M50-54       43/75       20:24       31:22       35:05     1:01:20    9:57     2:10:18
1559  Zack Browne            M25-29     139/177                   30:31       34:12       59:36    9:57     2:10:18
1560  Kelly Quirk            F20-24     222/359       20:17       30:47       34:27     1:00:01    9:57     2:10:19
1561  Annamarie Ciancio      F20-24     223/359       20:41       31:55       35:50     1:02:39    9:57     2:10:19
1562  Noah Gill              M20-24     176/205       20:17       30:48       34:27     1:00:01    9:57     2:10:19
1563  John Jansky            M20-24     177/205       20:41       31:57       35:52     1:02:39    9:57     2:10:19
1564  Alexandra Fochios      F20-24     224/359       19:45       30:29       34:06       59:58    9:57     2:10:21
1565  Keith Johnson          M35-39      79/120       19:54                               59:40    9:58     2:10:22
1566  Frank Deguire          M50-54       44/75       18:58       29:20       32:47       58:18    9:58     2:10:24
1567  Suzy Deguire           F20-24     225/359       18:58       29:20                   58:18    9:58     2:10:24
1568  Mim Wendlandt          F45-49      35/103       18:53       29:17       32:56       58:52    9:58     2:10:27
1569  Christopher Seaquist   M35-39      80/120       18:50       29:17       33:01       59:04    9:58     2:10:29
1570  Pete Jensen            M60-64       21/40                   32:26       36:23     1:03:04    9:59     2:10:35
1571  Jay Fox                M45-49       61/84       21:18       32:27       36:21     1:03:04    9:59     2:10:35
1572  Jessica Larson         F40-44      57/137                   29:58       33:42       59:55    9:59     2:10:35
1573  Srinivas Mandyam       M50-54       45/75       24:00       34:15       37:46     1:03:12    9:59     2:10:36
1574  Daniel Coleman         M20-24     178/205       20:04       31:02       34:45     1:00:56    9:59     2:10:39
1575  Amanda Hilson          F35-39      84/186       19:08       29:23       33:06       58:54    9:59     2:10:41
1576  Sara Oliver            F20-24     226/359       19:11       29:41       33:26     1:00:23    9:59     2:10:44
1577  Juliana Damberg        F20-24     227/359       19:11       29:40       33:25     1:00:24    9:59     2:10:45
1578  Celia Westemeier       F40-44      58/137       19:57       30:20       34:02       59:57    9:59     2:10:45
1579  Shirley Shearn         F45-49      36/103       19:55       30:40       34:22     1:00:19    9:59     2:10:45
1580  Cory Roberts           M25-29     140/177       20:43       32:03       35:58     1:02:43    9:59     2:10:45
1581  Guy Olson              M60-64       22/40       21:41       32:49       36:39     1:03:32    9:59     2:10:46
1582  Mai Xiong              F30-34     105/217       19:31       29:49       33:30       59:40   10:00     2:10:50
1583  Pier Kemnitzer         M25-29     141/177       20:09       30:47       34:25       59:54   10:00     2:10:57
1584  Alan Amundson          M30-34     108/154       20:30       31:38       35:28     1:02:25   10:00     2:10:59
1585  Jamie Dewitt           F45-49      37/103       20:42       31:44       35:29     1:01:51   10:00     2:10:59
1586  Amanda Vander Logt     F35-39      85/186       20:42       31:44       35:29     1:01:52   10:00     2:10:59
1587  Alea Sabry             F01-19      90/122       18:54       29:05       32:35       57:56   10:00     2:10:59
1588  Sarah Wethal           F35-39      86/186       20:51       32:20       36:20     1:04:05   10:00     2:10:59
1589  Krystal Lowney         F35-39      87/186       20:43                             1:01:52   10:00     2:11:00
1590  Jennifer Hammersland   F30-34     106/217       21:13       32:31       36:25     1:03:18   10:00     2:11:00
1591  Selena Fritsch         F40-44      59/137                   31:46       35:29     1:01:53   10:00     2:11:00
1592  Brian Vetrovec         M35-39      81/120       18:22       28:34       32:04       57:07   10:00     2:11:00
1593  Stacie Hermes          F35-39      88/186       20:45       31:46       35:31     1:01:54   10:01     2:11:01
1594  Kristen Van Asten      F45-49      38/103       20:45       31:48       35:32     1:01:55   10:01     2:11:01
1595  Phillip Kesling        M40-44      59/102       21:24       32:35       36:27     1:03:29   10:01     2:11:02
1596  Alexandra Costley      F30-34     107/217       20:02       30:39       34:20     1:00:07   10:01     2:11:03
1597  Alyssa Bruehlman       F30-34     108/217       19:52       29:59       33:35       58:57   10:01     2:11:04
1598  Ann Richey             F20-24     228/359       20:05       31:20       35:10     1:01:36   10:01     2:11:04
1599  Dana Hatfield          F20-24     229/359       17:18       27:15       30:51       56:53   10:01     2:11:10
1600  Brianna Sohrweide      F25-29     108/229       18:15       28:27       31:56       57:23   10:01     2:11:13
1601  Jozi Tatham            F35-39      89/186       19:54       30:39       34:20     1:00:10   10:01     2:11:13
1602  Peter Meintjes         M45-49       62/84                   32:14       36:06     1:02:43   10:01     2:11:14
1603  Michayla Butler        F20-24     230/359       19:50       29:47       33:11       58:41   10:02     2:11:15
1604  Nathan Herbst          M40-44      60/102       19:10       29:16       32:49       58:39   10:02     2:11:15
1605  Barbara Nebel          F40-44      60/137       18:44       28:43       32:20       59:15   10:02     2:11:16
1606  Jessica Borszich       F35-39      90/186       20:17       31:17       35:03     1:01:44   10:02     2:11:17
1607  Laura Andrews          F30-34     109/217       19:14       29:43       33:21       59:26   10:02     2:11:25
1608  Lisa Sherven           F55-59       10/54       20:41       31:54       35:48     1:02:28   10:02     2:11:27
1609  Stephanie Hurt         F30-34     110/217       20:16       30:53       34:32     1:00:26   10:03     2:11:29
1610  Walter Fritz           M30-34     109/154       19:58                             1:00:29   10:03     2:11:30
1611  Tony Tucci             M35-39      82/120       19:23       29:35       33:05       59:22   10:03     2:11:32
1612  Gianna Milazzo         F01-19      91/122       20:18       30:56       34:31     1:00:18   10:03     2:11:32
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1613  Jennifer Schmitz       F20-24     231/359       20:46       31:45       35:38     1:02:06   10:03     2:11:33
1614  Michael Kim            M55-59       37/61       19:55                   33:59     1:00:03   10:03     2:11:34
1615  Tyler Kain             M20-24     179/205       21:40       33:16       37:14     1:04:31   10:03     2:11:34
1616  Sarah Zahn             F20-24     232/359       18:32       28:06       31:24       56:02   10:03     2:11:35
1617  Morgan Green           F20-24     233/359       18:26       28:28       32:05       58:47   10:03     2:11:38
1618  Michelle Langenbach    F50-54       28/82       21:07       32:09                 1:02:30   10:04     2:11:45
1619  Samantha Langenbach    F20-24     234/359       21:08       32:10       35:56     1:02:31   10:04     2:11:45
1620  Anna Jubie             F40-44      61/137       20:17       31:04       34:44     1:00:46   10:04     2:11:47
1621  Greta Neubauer         F25-29     109/229       19:49       30:05       33:40       59:12   10:04     2:11:50
1622  Bryan Brinsko          M30-34     110/154       19:09       29:17       33:01       59:27   10:04     2:11:52
1623  Talia Emch             F01-19      92/122       20:31       31:40       35:29     1:02:10   10:04     2:11:52
1624  Jessa Snower           F01-19      93/122       20:41       31:41       35:23     1:04:48   10:04     2:11:53
1625  Jocelyn Snower         F45-49      39/103                   31:41       35:23     1:04:48   10:04     2:11:53
1626  Brenna Wiesner         F25-29     110/229       24:11       34:34       38:42     1:05:38   10:05     2:11:53
1627  Genea Grossen          F40-44      62/137       18:38       28:53       32:21       59:18   10:05     2:11:56
1628  Elaine Downie          F25-29     111/229       20:34       31:44       35:41     1:02:14   10:05     2:11:59
1629  Savannah Lipinski      F30-34     111/217                   32:07       35:56     1:02:29   10:05     2:12:02
1630  Steve Richey           M60-64       23/40       20:43       31:59       35:54     1:02:49   10:05     2:12:03
1631  Kenneth Eaton          M50-54       46/75                   32:09       35:58     1:02:30   10:05     2:12:04
1632  Stephanie Robinson     F40-44      63/137       20:36       31:31       35:14     1:01:40   10:05     2:12:06
1633  Vipasan Tuladhar       M30-34     111/154       20:02       30:54       34:42     1:00:48   10:06     2:12:11
1634  Barton Warner          M55-59       38/61       19:34       29:59       33:32     1:00:02   10:06     2:12:13
1635  Jenna Bilden           F20-24     235/359       19:30       30:15       33:58     1:00:52   10:06     2:12:14
1636  Geralyn Jover          F50-54       29/82       19:25       29:42       33:16       58:51   10:06     2:12:14
1637  Nick Weaver            M45-49       63/84       20:39       31:49       35:43     1:02:44   10:06     2:12:15
1638  Kristina Nardi         F35-39      91/186       20:39       31:49       35:41     1:02:44   10:06     2:12:15
1639  Jeremy Basken          M30-34     112/154       21:04       32:04       35:52     1:01:46   10:06     2:12:16
1640  Lauren Welker          F20-24     236/359       18:39       28:45       32:22       59:04   10:06     2:12:16
1641  Michelle Roberts       F25-29     112/229       20:44       32:03       35:58     1:02:43   10:06     2:12:16
1642  Natalia Migas          F25-29     113/229       18:50       29:17       32:57       59:17   10:07     2:12:19
1643  Miriam Jaber           F20-24     237/359       19:02       29:33       33:17       59:05   10:07     2:12:19
1644  Steven Bandes          M30-34     113/154       20:55       32:12                 1:02:26   10:07     2:12:20
1645  Sarah Caccese          F20-24     238/359       19:42       30:19       34:02     1:00:43   10:07     2:12:20
1646  Ravi Patel             M20-24     180/205       19:42       30:19       34:03     1:00:44   10:07     2:12:21
1647  Amy Vetterli           F30-34     112/217                   31:03       34:50     1:01:14   10:07     2:12:23
1648  Amy Loeber             F45-49      40/103       18:49       29:00       32:31       59:17   10:07     2:12:24
1649  Rachel Bixler          F20-24     239/359       19:23       29:56       33:34       59:30   10:07     2:12:24
1650  Jian Gao               F50-54       30/82                   31:02       34:47     1:01:44   10:07     2:12:24
1651  Scott Trevorrow        M30-34     114/154       23:06       34:51       38:48     1:05:39   10:07     2:12:25
1652  Meghan Hosely          F20-24     240/359       21:04       32:16       36:11     1:03:00   10:07     2:12:31
1653  Hannah Holmes          F30-34     113/217       21:06       32:36       36:35     1:03:10   10:07     2:12:31
1654  Ben Givens             M35-39      83/120       21:00       32:13       36:02     1:02:19   10:08     2:12:33
1655  Ashley Schleicher      F30-34     114/217       21:00       32:13       36:01     1:02:19   10:08     2:12:34
1656  Megan Olive            F35-39      92/186       20:04       30:37       34:15       59:49   10:08     2:12:34
1657  Bart Scheckel          M45-49       64/84       19:40       30:07       33:43       59:09   10:08     2:12:41
1658  Kelly Huffman          F30-34     115/217       20:36       31:34       35:28     1:02:15   10:08     2:12:42
1659  Cyndi Wentland         F55-59       11/54       20:13       31:12       35:02     1:01:52   10:08     2:12:43
1660  Brad Babler            M55-59       39/61       20:13       31:12       35:05     1:01:52   10:08     2:12:43
1661  Gabrielle Murphy       F25-29     114/229       20:31       31:36       35:25     1:02:10   10:08     2:12:44
1662  Kayla Fritz            F20-24     241/359       20:31       31:36       35:27     1:02:10   10:08     2:12:45
1663  Shana Espinosa         F40-44      64/137                   28:17       31:58       58:45   10:09     2:12:46
1664  Ana Bellora            F20-24     242/359       19:45       30:40       34:30     1:01:36   10:09     2:12:47
1665  Erika Weidler          F45-49      41/103       20:54       32:01       35:54     1:03:31   10:09     2:12:48
1666  Wameng Yang            M35-39      84/120                   31:46       35:33               10:09     2:12:49
1667  Luis Alvarado          M50-54       47/75                   29:29       33:06       58:23   10:09     2:12:50
1668  Jane Genske            F20-24     243/359       20:33       31:35       35:26     1:07:00   10:09     2:12:55
1669  Gretchen Bohnhoff      F40-44      65/137       20:48       31:46       35:29     1:01:51   10:09     2:12:56
1670  Elena Valentyn         F20-24     244/359       20:33                   35:21     1:07:00   10:09     2:12:56
1671  Jheri Emmerling        F25-29     115/229       21:02       32:17       36:09     1:03:10   10:09     2:12:56
1672  Anna Svircev           F40-44      66/137       20:48       31:46       35:30     1:01:51   10:09     2:12:57
1673  Benjamin Ransley       M30-34     115/154       20:52       32:03       35:58               10:09     2:12:58
1674  Jacki Bussian          F35-39      93/186       21:00       32:06       35:50     1:02:24   10:10     2:13:00
1675  Ericka Zuehlke         F40-44      67/137       21:00       32:06       35:50     1:02:24   10:10     2:13:00
1676  Beckie Schmidt         F30-34     116/217       20:29       31:40       35:35     1:02:07   10:10     2:13:08
1677  Alexandra Harris       F20-24     245/359       17:39       27:34       31:14       56:59   10:10     2:13:09
1678  Danny Yadgir           M20-24     181/205       21:56       34:01       38:00     1:07:52   10:10     2:13:09
1679  Rachel Feit            F30-34     117/217       20:47       32:03       35:59     1:03:25   10:10     2:13:09
1680  Kiley Gafner           F20-24     246/359       20:47       32:04       35:59     1:03:25   10:10     2:13:09
1681  Kevin Gomez Albiter    M25-29     142/177       20:02       31:03       34:52     1:02:39   10:10     2:13:11
1682  Clayre Doyle           F20-24     247/359       20:24       31:28       35:15     1:02:07   10:11     2:13:12
1683  Dana Van Der Heide     F30-34     118/217       20:26       31:21       35:06     1:01:46   10:11     2:13:15
1684  Rachel Szurek          F25-29     116/229       19:30       30:10       33:56     1:00:42   10:11     2:13:15
1685  David Marnocha         M20-24     182/205       20:36       32:01       36:02     1:04:51   10:11     2:13:18
1686  Beth Enright           F20-24     248/359       19:32       30:23       34:08     1:00:01   10:11     2:13:18
1687  Frederick Schmitt      M50-54       48/75       18:38       29:31       33:40     1:01:25   10:11     2:13:20
1688  William Fraedrich      M55-59       40/61       19:21       29:25       32:58     1:00:55   10:12     2:13:26
1689  Emily Sebranek         F20-24     249/359       19:34       30:07       33:52     1:00:10   10:12     2:13:30
1690  Caroline Westrick      F01-19      94/122       20:40       31:54       35:53     1:03:31   10:12     2:13:30
1691  Grace Prete            F20-24     250/359                                         1:02:20   10:12     2:13:31
1692  Hailey Cole            F20-24     251/359       19:34       30:08       33:52     1:00:10   10:12     2:13:31
1693  Stephani Kuczynski     F30-34     119/217       19:04       29:18       32:53       58:40   10:12     2:13:33
1694  Brie Dillon            F20-24     252/359       21:06       32:22                 1:03:29   10:12     2:13:34
1695  Anne Gorzek            F55-59       12/54       20:17       30:50                 1:03:57   10:12     2:13:35
1696  Ashley Toy             F25-29     117/229       20:56       32:07       36:04     1:02:38   10:12     2:13:36
1697  Julia Elvin            F45-49      42/103       21:07       32:24                 1:02:56   10:13     2:13:41
1698  Lisa Michel-Weis       F35-39      94/186       20:12       31:05       34:47     1:01:23   10:13     2:13:41
1699  Eileen Mavencamp       F01-19      95/122       20:33       31:38       35:28     1:02:30   10:13     2:13:43
1700  Katie Hartsough        F50-54       31/82       21:39       33:05       37:01     1:04:27   10:13     2:13:43
1701  Paul Pedersen          M45-49       65/84       21:39       33:05       37:01     1:04:27   10:13     2:13:44
1702  Michelle Nee           F20-24     253/359       19:48       30:46       34:40     1:01:30   10:13     2:13:45
1703  Melissa Nabors         F25-29     118/229       20:19       31:27       35:15     1:02:20   10:13     2:13:45
1704  Megan Ninnemann        F20-24     254/359       19:33       30:23       34:19     1:01:29   10:13     2:13:46
1705  Josh Baylor            M35-39      85/120       21:49       32:55                 1:04:17   10:13     2:13:50
1706  John Hawkins           M40-44      61/102       21:45       33:21       37:15     1:04:40   10:14     2:13:53
1708  Nicole Calbow          F30-34     120/217       21:07       32:30       36:24     1:03:10   10:14     2:13:55
1709  Christine Szablewski   F50-54       32/82                   32:01                 1:03:24   10:14     2:13:55
1713  Lindsey Schmidt        F35-39      97/186       21:32       32:39       36:27     1:03:34   10:14     2:13:56
1714  Brisa Tapia            F40-44      68/137       19:00       29:26       33:11     1:00:58   10:14     2:14:01
1715  Yin Ting Chiu          F20-24     255/359       17:37       27:22       30:51       56:28   10:14     2:14:03
1716  Megan Orear            F30-34     121/217       20:37       31:33       35:22     1:01:34   10:15     2:14:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      2 MILE          5K    3.65 MIL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1717  Teresa Field           F40-44      69/137       20:52       32:01       35:47     1:02:28   10:15     2:14:13
1718  Cassidy McDonald       F20-24     256/359       18:36       28:17       31:37       55:05   10:15     2:14:13
1719  Anna Steffensen        F20-24     257/359       21:40       33:00       36:58     1:04:23   10:16     2:14:19
1720  Tyler Clark            M25-29     143/177       21:39       33:03       36:57     1:03:13   10:16     2:14:22
1721  Amy De Simone          F35-39      98/186       20:33       31:43       35:40     1:02:14   10:16     2:14:22
1722  Lauren Bowers          F30-34     122/217       19:52       30:21       34:04     1:00:10   10:16     2:14:22
1723  Kayla Pollock          F25-29     120/229       20:42       31:51       35:36     1:02:31   10:16     2:14:23
1724  Amy Ross               F50-54       33/82       19:54       30:32       34:19     1:05:50   10:16     2:14:25
1725  Thomas Westrick        M50-54       49/75       20:57       32:05       35:57     1:03:27   10:16     2:14:25
1726  Claire Solomon         F20-24     258/359       20:58       32:18       36:18     1:04:04   10:16     2:14:27
1727  Andrea Gunn            F45-49      43/103       20:54       32:09       36:04     1:02:57   10:16     2:14:28
1728  Mary Roberts           F40-44      70/137       20:54       32:09       36:03     1:02:57   10:16     2:14:28
1729  Mary Morgan Ryan       F50-54       34/82       21:18       32:38       36:26     1:03:53   10:17     2:14:34
1730  Katherine Rotzenberg   F35-39      99/186       21:00       32:06       35:51     1:02:23   10:17     2:14:34
1731  Zheng Ma               M25-29     144/177       20:21       31:33       35:28     1:02:01   10:17     2:14:37
1732  Stephanie Christensen  F40-44      71/137       20:33       31:41       35:38     1:02:13   10:17     2:14:37
1733  Daniel Mahlum          M25-29     145/177       15:54       24:37       27:32       50:45   10:17     2:14:39
1734  Dwight Meyer           M35-39      86/120       20:27       31:29       35:16     1:02:20   10:17     2:14:39
1735  Jodie Froehlich        F40-44      72/137       20:27       31:30       35:18     1:02:21   10:17     2:14:40
1736  Musetta Steinbach      F30-34     123/217       19:37       30:20       34:04     1:00:52   10:17     2:14:41
1737  Tikvah Saidler         F25-29     121/229       19:02       29:25       33:06       59:58   10:18     2:14:45
1738  Justin Ziebell         M40-44      62/102       18:12       28:02       31:31       57:14   10:18     2:14:45
1739  Grace Lutovsky         F20-24     259/359                   31:30                 1:01:11   10:18     2:14:50
1740  Chelsea Kaiser Mecozzi F25-29     122/229       20:24       31:12       34:56     1:02:11   10:19     2:14:57
1741  Jill Barker            F40-44      73/137       19:38       30:15       33:58     1:02:31   10:19     2:14:57
1742  Mourad Abdennadher     M50-54       50/75       19:39       30:00       33:34       59:34   10:19     2:14:57
1743  David Doyle            M35-39      87/120       20:46       31:52       35:43     1:03:56   10:19     2:14:57
1744  Craig Coen             M35-39      88/120       21:08       32:36       36:28     1:03:28   10:19     2:14:58
1745  Kristen Hanson         F20-24     260/359       21:44       33:10       37:04     1:04:26   10:19     2:14:59
1746  Annie Zlevor           F20-24     261/359       19:26       29:44       33:19       59:36   10:19     2:15:04
1747  Lori Severson          F35-39     100/186       22:19       33:52       37:51     1:04:59   10:19     2:15:06
1748  Rachel Leonhard        F30-34     124/217       21:09       32:26       36:25     1:03:48   10:19     2:15:07
1749  Katherine Reichel      F25-29     123/229       20:06       31:06       34:49     1:01:57   10:19     2:15:07
1750  Dongxue Du             F25-29     124/229       19:46       30:20       33:59     1:00:36   10:20     2:15:10
1751  Dona Pederson          F55-59       13/54       20:48       32:16       36:13     1:03:33   10:20     2:15:12
1752  Jill McHone            F50-54       35/82       21:13       32:29       36:22     1:03:31   10:20     2:15:16
1753  Kari Sweeney           F35-39     101/186       20:29       31:34       35:26     1:02:27   10:20     2:15:17
1754  Ana Morales Junquero   F25-29     125/229       20:45       32:12                           10:20     2:15:19
1755  Amy Miller             F35-39     102/186       21:17       32:26       36:17     1:03:21   10:20     2:15:20
1756  Lindsay Hahn           F30-34     125/217       20:37       31:48       35:45     1:02:47   10:21     2:15:23
1757  Ilan Hirschman         M25-29     146/177       19:32       29:57       33:42       59:25   10:21     2:15:25
1758  Donna Mleziva          F35-39     103/186       20:34       31:25       35:10     1:01:51   10:21     2:15:28
1759  David Williams         M35-39      89/120       20:34       31:26       35:10     1:01:51   10:21     2:15:29
1760  Tracy Downs            M50-54       51/75                   32:35       36:34     1:04:13   10:21     2:15:30
1761  Michael Thesing        M60-64       24/40       17:42       27:23       30:53       55:48   10:21     2:15:30
1762  Lindsey Kromm          F35-39     104/186       21:02       32:22       36:20     1:03:45   10:21     2:15:33
1763  Mehdi Kabbage          M40-44      63/102       21:24       32:45       36:43     1:04:30   10:21     2:15:33
1764  Rosalia Miller         F35-39     105/186       22:22       34:11       38:19     1:06:23   10:22     2:15:36
1765  Curt Menning           M40-44      64/102                   29:59       33:36     1:01:12   10:22     2:15:47
1766  Ri Chen                M20-24     183/205       19:36       29:47       33:27     1:00:35   10:22     2:15:48
1767  Eryn Fjelsted          F01-19      96/122       21:29       32:32       36:15     1:02:40   10:22     2:15:48
1768  Sophia Butterfass      F20-24     262/359       21:29       32:31       36:14     1:02:40   10:22     2:15:48
1769  Sarah Anderson         F25-29     126/229       21:50       32:48       36:36     1:03:05   10:23     2:15:51
1770  Pamela Hallwachs       F35-39     106/186       20:30       31:21       35:07     1:01:55   10:23     2:15:52
1771  Danielle Benesh        F30-34     126/217       20:24       31:10       34:56     1:02:37   10:23     2:15:53
1772  Stephen Vakil          M40-44      65/102       21:16       32:48       36:41     1:05:19   10:23     2:15:57
1773  Stephanie La Haye      F30-34     127/217       21:18       32:47       36:42     1:04:50   10:23     2:15:59
1774  Julie Spoke            F45-49      44/103       21:18       32:47       36:41     1:04:50   10:23     2:15:59
1775  Jason Smathers         M30-34     116/154       19:29       29:27       32:53       57:42   10:23     2:15:59
1776  Don Miller             M60-64       25/40       20:06       31:00       34:46     1:01:26   10:24     2:16:04
1777  Matthew Bartz          M01-19     104/110       20:35       31:28       35:14     1:03:12   10:24     2:16:07
1778  Caroline Spencer       F55-59       14/54       20:49       31:56       35:47     1:02:45   10:24     2:16:08
1779  Marcia Foltz           F35-39     107/186       20:49                             1:02:45   10:24     2:16:08
1780  Laurie Krause          F50-54       36/82       20:50       31:56       35:48     1:02:46   10:24     2:16:09
1781  Joe Bainbridge         M55-59       41/61       20:29       31:45       35:38     1:02:44   10:24     2:16:11
1782  Grant Tyson            M35-39      90/120       20:31       31:35       35:25     1:02:31   10:24     2:16:12
1783  Philip Pethan          M01-19     105/110       18:29       28:41       32:19       58:42   10:24     2:16:13
1784  Erin Wiedemann         F50-54       37/82       22:41       33:37       37:23     1:03:38   10:25     2:16:18
1785  Sarah McClenahan       F25-29     127/229       20:16       31:47       35:43     1:02:44   10:25     2:16:21
1786  Nicole Cardos          F25-29     128/229       20:16       31:46       35:43     1:02:43   10:25     2:16:21
1787  Jennie Hartzheim       F35-39     108/186       20:13       30:43       34:21     1:01:28   10:25     2:16:21
1788  Lisa McLure            F45-49      45/103       19:49       30:27       34:08     1:02:54   10:25     2:16:21
1789  Amber Brunner          F25-29     129/229       20:25       31:38       35:31     1:01:57   10:25     2:16:21
1790  Robert Whittley        M30-34     117/154       20:56       31:48       35:34     1:06:47   10:25     2:16:22
1791  Craig Burfield         M40-44      66/102       20:38                   35:40     1:04:23   10:25     2:16:22
1792  Cindy Tomlinson        F45-49      46/103       21:36       32:58       36:55     1:03:51   10:25     2:16:27
1793  Jane Kluesner          F50-54       38/82       19:49       30:33       34:20     1:00:59   10:25     2:16:28
1794  Pete Kondrup           M60-64       26/40       20:37       31:39       35:32     1:02:43   10:26     2:16:28
1795  Sarah Van Riper        F35-39     109/186       20:44       31:52       35:42     1:02:43   10:26     2:16:33
1796  Rachael Schroeder      F40-44      74/137       20:44       31:52       35:42     1:02:43   10:26     2:16:33
1797  Rachel Enyeart         F25-29     130/229       20:54       32:03       35:55     1:03:22   10:26     2:16:34
1798  Jose Luiz Carvalho De  M30-34     118/154                   30:32       34:14       59:51   10:26     2:16:38
1799  Kelsey George          F30-34     128/217       19:56       30:44       34:33     1:01:40   10:27     2:16:42
1800  Courtney Koehler       F30-34     129/217       19:56       30:45       34:34     1:01:40   10:27     2:16:42
1801  Kaley Frautschy        F20-24     263/359       19:20       29:54       33:39       59:57   10:27     2:16:43
1802  John Carruthers        M35-39      91/120       20:19                   34:58     1:01:40   10:27     2:16:47
1803  Peter Lundin           M25-29     147/177       18:51                               59:41   10:27     2:16:53
1804  Meg Bonadurer          F25-29     131/229       20:59       31:54       35:49     1:03:20   10:28     2:16:56
1805  Caitlin Spirko         F35-39     110/186       21:02       32:05       35:54     1:03:23   10:28     2:16:58
1806  Natalie Beckwith       F25-29     132/229       19:02                   33:30       59:58   10:28     2:16:59
1807  Andrea Kolitsch        F25-29     133/229       21:47       32:49       36:42     1:03:51   10:28     2:16:59
1808  Alex Polivka           M25-29     148/177       21:32       32:52       36:52     1:03:40   10:28     2:16:59
1809  Gabrielle Brosius      F25-29     134/229       21:47       32:49       36:46     1:03:51   10:28     2:16:59
1810  Ryan Baumgartner       M25-29     149/177       20:35       31:11       34:55     1:01:24   10:28     2:17:03
1811  Kevin Goodenough       M35-39      92/120       20:56       32:18       36:18     1:04:20   10:28     2:17:06
1812  Fue Xiong              M30-34     119/154       20:45       31:37       35:16     1:01:06   10:29     2:17:09
1813  Maya Shea              F20-24     264/359       20:48       31:45       35:37     1:02:04   10:29     2:17:09
1814  Paul Schweitzer        M60-64       27/40                   30:25       34:05     1:01:00   10:29     2:17:13
1815  Aabhas Singh           M20-24     184/205       20:20       31:26       35:17     1:02:19   10:29     2:17:18
1816  Mariah Weimar          F20-24     265/359       18:33       28:50       32:49     1:00:56   10:29     2:17:20
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1817  Claire Bergman         F45-49      47/103       21:15       32:36       36:28     1:04:29   10:30     2:17:24
1818  Christina Gehrke       F40-44      75/137       21:27       32:47       36:41     1:04:53   10:30     2:17:30
1819  Jonathan Martin        M30-34     120/154       21:58       33:42       37:47     1:07:04   10:30     2:17:31
1820  Jackie Gattoni         F55-59       15/54       20:52       32:12       36:11     1:04:05   10:30     2:17:32
1821  Rebecca Gattoni        F55-59       16/54       20:52                   36:10     1:04:05   10:30     2:17:32
1822  Rachel Degrand         F35-39     111/186       21:05       32:33       36:30     1:04:26   10:30     2:17:33
1823  Cassie Hopkins         F25-29     135/229       21:05       32:33       36:29     1:04:26   10:30     2:17:33
1824  Thomas Goss            M55-59       42/61       22:30                   38:14     1:04:01   10:31     2:17:37
1825  Evan Sherbrook         M25-29     150/177       23:06       33:51       37:40     1:06:31   10:31     2:17:37
1826  Kate Nicastri          F20-24     266/359       23:05       33:52       37:38     1:05:05   10:31     2:17:37
1827  Julia Martin           F25-29     136/229       18:45       29:17       32:57       59:22   10:31     2:17:39
1828  Katie Mosher           F35-39     112/186       21:21       33:12       37:18     1:05:50   10:31     2:17:42
1829  Elise Stout            F20-24     267/359       20:56       32:47       36:55     1:05:46   10:31     2:17:43
1830  Tom Voeck              M65-69         3/8                   32:17       36:13     1:04:41   10:31     2:17:43
1831  Tim Richmond           M55-59       43/61       20:27       31:41       35:42     1:02:15   10:31     2:17:43
1832  Luke Thatcher          M35-39      93/120       20:45       31:40       35:24     1:03:18   10:31     2:17:45
1833  Kylee Martens          F25-29     137/229       20:55       32:21       36:19     1:04:46   10:31     2:17:47
1834  Yibo Ma                M20-24     185/205       21:03       32:52       36:50     1:03:40   10:32     2:17:49
1835  Jenelle Jorenby        F30-34     130/217       21:01       32:46       36:25     1:03:08   10:32     2:17:50
1836  Jen Hammer             F45-49      48/103       19:50       30:31       34:15     1:01:41   10:32     2:17:50
1837  Gijsbertus Zomer       M35-39      94/120       20:56       32:10       36:02     1:03:55   10:32     2:17:50
1838  Garrett Jones          M01-19     106/110       18:39       28:56       32:31       58:26   10:32     2:17:52
1839  Samantha Snyder        F20-24     268/359       18:54       29:22       33:05     1:00:16   10:32     2:17:52
1840  Taylor Lueder          F20-24     269/359       18:55       29:22       33:10     1:00:16   10:32     2:17:52
1841  Shelby Stanley         F65-69         1/9       20:41       31:33       35:17     1:01:58   10:32     2:17:53
1842  Shu Liu                F01-19      97/122       19:35       29:53       33:34     1:00:00   10:32     2:17:54
1843  Daniel Sernadas        M20-24     186/205       20:51       31:46       35:32     1:01:51   10:32     2:17:59
1844  Nora Stolley           F20-24     270/359       20:51       31:49       35:34     1:01:51   10:32     2:17:59
1845  Cynthia Murphy         F50-54       39/82       21:00       32:20       36:17     1:09:03   10:33     2:18:03
1846  Carol Jorgensen-Vakil  F55-59       17/54       20:49       32:03       35:56     1:03:39   10:33     2:18:03
1847  Susan Meier            F45-49      49/103       21:57       33:13       37:06     1:05:14   10:33     2:18:04
1848  Renee Wilson           F45-49      50/103       21:58       33:13       37:07     1:05:14   10:33     2:18:04
1849  Sarah Webster          F20-24     271/359       20:00       30:52       34:42     1:02:12   10:33     2:18:08
1850  Grayson Stahley        M01-19     107/110       21:30       32:41       36:35     1:07:36   10:33     2:18:09
1851  Carrie Smith           F50-54       40/82       20:31       31:26       35:11     1:02:31   10:34     2:18:13
1852  Heather Stahley        F40-44      76/137       21:30       32:41       36:35     1:07:39   10:34     2:18:19
1853  Ava Barker             F01-19      98/122       21:41       33:12       37:11     1:04:22   10:34     2:18:19
1854  Marcella Cook          F01-19      99/122       21:41       33:13       37:10     1:04:22   10:34     2:18:19
1855  Margaret Snyder        F20-24     272/359       20:07       31:02       34:50     1:03:01   10:34     2:18:20
1856  Jennifer Pierce        F30-34     131/217       20:39       31:46       35:41     1:03:33   10:34     2:18:22
1857  Max Jones              M01-19     108/110       17:24       26:30       29:44       54:43   10:34     2:18:22
1858  Gina Boppart           F50-54       41/82       20:25       31:34       35:27     1:03:34   10:34     2:18:23
1859  Steven Krueger         M50-54       52/75                                                   10:34     2:18:24
1860  Angie Maske-Berka      F35-39     113/186       22:04       33:41       37:46     1:05:34   10:34     2:18:25
1861  Ross Jorenby           M35-39      95/120       21:01       32:02       35:57     1:03:51   10:34     2:18:26
1862  Brenden Pattee         M30-34     121/154       20:34       31:47       35:40     1:03:45   10:35     2:18:26
1863  Emily Earhart          F25-29     138/229       20:29       31:21       35:11     1:03:01   10:35     2:18:28
1864  Madeline Anders        F20-24     273/359       19:14       29:52       33:38     1:00:22   10:35     2:18:30
1865  Chris Westberg         M25-29     151/177       21:57       33:42       37:43     1:05:53   10:35     2:18:32
1866  Cali Schliem           F35-39     114/186       21:05                   36:00     1:06:53   10:35     2:18:32
1867  James Rokel            M40-44      67/102                   31:21       35:05     1:02:03   10:35     2:18:39
1868  Sara Lu                F25-29     139/229       22:24       34:23       38:22     1:06:59   10:36     2:18:44
1869  Brian Bullock          M55-59       44/61       19:16       29:41       33:25     1:00:22   10:36     2:18:48
1870  Tesia Janicki          F25-29     140/229       20:27       31:31       35:22     1:02:55   10:37     2:18:53
1871  David Olson            M40-44      68/102       20:28       31:35       35:32     1:02:21   10:37     2:18:56
1872  Erin Lettau            F35-39     115/186       20:21       31:15       35:02     1:01:54   10:37     2:18:58
1873  Peg Brooks             F65-69         2/9       20:22       31:15                 1:02:01   10:37     2:18:58
1874  Michelle Robertson     F30-34     132/217                               33:54     1:00:36   10:37     2:19:01
1875  Hilary Hungerford      F25-29     141/229       19:36                   33:54     1:00:36   10:37     2:19:02
1876  Elizabeth Chominski    F35-39     116/186       20:23       31:27       35:16     1:06:19   10:38     2:19:09
1877  Mai Jua Xiong          F35-39     117/186       20:56       32:09       36:03     1:03:55   10:38     2:19:12
1878  Miranda Jenkins        F25-29     142/229       20:15       31:38       35:42     1:04:01   10:38     2:19:14
1879  Jon Wangerin           M45-49       66/84       20:25       31:44       35:39     1:03:38   10:38     2:19:15
1880  Hannah Grooms          F25-29     143/229       20:18                             1:01:51   10:38     2:19:16
1881  Cindy Lafarga          F60-64        9/29       20:18       31:06       34:47     1:01:52   10:38     2:19:16
1882  Kyle Berlin            M30-34     122/154       20:55       32:10       36:06     1:05:48   10:39     2:19:19
1883  Caleigh Purcell        F20-24     274/359       18:03       28:02       31:34       58:02   10:39     2:19:20
1884  Lori Anderson          F30-34     133/217       21:03       32:13       36:11     1:03:42   10:39     2:19:21
1885  Jason Wu               M35-39      96/120       22:28       33:25       37:21     1:04:28   10:39     2:19:23
1886  Gregory Spirko         M40-44      69/102       20:09       31:09       34:56     1:02:10   10:39     2:19:27
1887  Ben Vehige             M40-44      70/102       20:18                   35:11     1:01:45   10:39     2:19:29
1888  Dan Carolin            M55-59       45/61       21:29                   37:13     1:04:18   10:39     2:19:31
1889  Jean Trione            F60-64       10/29       22:06       33:33       37:28     1:05:19   10:40     2:19:33
1890  Veronica Weaver        F25-29     144/229       19:29       29:55       33:33     1:03:24   10:40     2:19:35
1891  Aaron Alter            M20-24     187/205       21:27       33:07       37:39     1:07:02   10:40     2:19:36
1892  Griselda Garcia        F35-39     118/186       20:32       31:28       35:16     1:03:16   10:40     2:19:36
1893  Kirk Knoernschild      M45-49       67/84       21:20       32:47       36:41     1:04:49   10:40     2:19:37
1894  Karla Jones            F55-59       18/54       21:19       32:46       36:41     1:04:49   10:40     2:19:37
1895  Eileen Fitzgerald      F65-69         3/9       22:06       33:31       37:27     1:05:19   10:40     2:19:37
1896  Pam Appleton           F50-54       42/82       20:09       31:04       34:54     1:02:21   10:40     2:19:40
1897  Sarah Simon            F55-59       19/54       19:52                             1:03:25   10:40     2:19:43
1898  Delaney Sanders        F20-24     275/359       21:23       32:45       36:38     1:04:15   10:40     2:19:44
1899  Lydia Schalch          F25-29     145/229       21:01       32:19       36:17     1:04:34   10:41     2:19:45
1900  Elizabeth Shimeall     F30-34     134/217       23:44       34:05       38:05     1:06:03   10:41     2:19:46
1901  Donna Schmudlach       F45-49      51/103       20:53       31:51       35:36     1:04:27   10:41     2:19:47
1902  Heather Vance          F20-24     276/359       20:53                   35:37     1:04:28   10:41     2:19:47
1903  Sofia Ruelas           F30-34     135/217                   30:40       34:21     1:00:09   10:41     2:19:47
1904  Timothy Polcyn         M35-39      97/120       20:16       31:05       34:54     1:01:58   10:41     2:19:47
1905  Megan Lynch            F25-29     146/229       19:21       29:55       33:36       59:57   10:41     2:19:47
1906  Catherine Johnston     F40-44      77/137       21:16       32:46       36:41     1:04:59   10:41     2:19:47
1907  Christina Schmoker     F40-44      78/137       19:27       30:04       34:12     1:02:47   10:41     2:19:48
1908  Lindsey Eierman        F25-29     147/229       19:14       29:48       33:32     1:00:03   10:41     2:19:48
1909  Isabelle Ludwikoski    F20-24     277/359       20:35       31:49       35:44     1:06:29   10:41     2:19:48
1910  Elise Edwards          F20-24     278/359       17:48       28:53       32:48     1:00:53   10:41     2:19:49
1911  Rogelio Carranza       M25-29     152/177       19:23       29:48       32:51     1:01:33   10:41     2:19:49
1912  Katie Hawkins          F45-49      52/103       21:18       32:51       36:41     1:05:01   10:41     2:19:50
1913  Kerry Ervin            F55-59       20/54       21:34       33:03       37:07     1:05:18   10:41     2:19:51
1914  Stephen Strombeck      M30-34     123/154       21:57       33:48       37:46     1:06:49   10:41     2:19:53
1915  Louise Wilson          F60-64       11/29       21:18       32:41       36:39     1:05:21   10:41     2:19:54
1916  Yuyen Chang            F45-49      53/103       20:23       32:12       36:23     1:04:55   10:41     2:19:58
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1917  Ali Duquaine           F20-24     279/359       20:40       31:51       35:41     1:02:25   10:42     2:19:58
1918  Terra Ehn              F40-44      79/137       21:56       33:34       37:37     1:06:21   10:42     2:19:59
1919  Matthew Ehn            M40-44      71/102       21:55       33:33       37:37     1:06:21   10:42     2:19:59
1920  Debbie Blitz           F40-44      80/137       22:10       34:02       38:10     1:06:33   10:42     2:19:59
1921  Tanjia Blackdeer       F35-39     119/186       19:48       30:32       34:26     1:02:53   10:42     2:20:01
1922  Dana Tolle             F20-24     280/359       21:25       32:59       36:59     1:04:26   10:43     2:20:13
1923  Audrey Stephan         F25-29     148/229       18:56       29:25       33:19     1:00:53   10:43     2:20:20
1924  Mary Sommers           F01-19     100/122       20:31       31:39       35:35     1:03:37   10:43     2:20:21
1925  Anita Vlcek            F40-44      81/137       21:09                   36:16     1:04:21   10:43     2:20:24
1926  Raymond Maingi         M45-49       68/84       20:41       31:48       35:40     1:04:09   10:44     2:20:29
1927  Kordan Kopp            F01-19     101/122       19:04       30:01       33:53     1:01:30   10:44     2:20:30
1928  Jan Kohls              F50-54       43/82       20:57       32:06       35:59     1:03:56   10:44     2:20:33
1929  Anna Rossmeisl         F20-24     281/359       21:07       32:34       36:27     1:03:46   10:44     2:20:34
1930  Olivia Moens           F20-24     282/359       19:42       30:02       33:38     1:00:04   10:44     2:20:35
1931  Ross Butterfield       M20-24     188/205       19:43       30:02       33:38     1:00:04   10:44     2:20:35
1932  Heather Hormel Miller  F45-49      54/103       20:35       31:50       35:47     1:03:49   10:45     2:20:46
1933  Hailey Carvalho        F35-39     120/186       20:52       32:21       36:21     1:04:47   10:45     2:20:46
1934  Andrew Siedschlag      M25-29     153/177       21:43       32:56       36:44     1:02:28   10:45     2:20:47
1935  Laurie Fischer         F50-54       44/82       20:50       32:05       36:00     1:03:59   10:45     2:20:47
1936  Samuel Cutrara         M50-54       53/75       20:56       32:13       36:10     1:04:19   10:45     2:20:48
1937  Jordyn Schreiber       F20-24     283/359       21:56       33:45       37:51     1:06:40   10:46     2:20:52
1938  Kate Breen             F35-39     121/186       20:14       31:38       35:30     1:03:56   10:46     2:20:53
1939  Noah Thatcher          M35-39      98/120       21:11       32:43       36:41     1:05:59   10:46     2:20:53
1940  Zula Ganbold           F35-39     122/186       21:18       32:55       36:56     1:05:47   10:46     2:20:54
1941  Michael Schreiber      M55-59       46/61       21:56       33:44       37:52     1:06:41   10:46     2:20:54
1942  Uri Ganbold            F30-34     136/217       21:18       32:56       36:59     1:05:48   10:46     2:20:55
1943  Michelle Stahl         F35-39     123/186       20:33       31:45       35:41     1:03:25   10:46     2:20:55
1944  Alexa Cayce            F30-34     137/217       20:14       31:38       35:31     1:03:56   10:46     2:20:55
1945  Amanda Dewitt          F30-34     138/217       21:39       33:21       37:31     1:05:59   10:46     2:20:56
1946  Betsy Cutrara          F50-54       45/82       20:55       32:11       36:10     1:04:18   10:46     2:20:59
1947  Chloe Levitz           F20-24     284/359       21:06       32:36       36:39     1:05:09   10:46     2:20:59
1948  Anthony McCumber       M35-39      99/120       19:00       29:49       33:39     1:04:10   10:46     2:21:03
1949  Melissa Greer          F35-39     124/186       21:38       33:17       37:22     1:05:42   10:47     2:21:04
1950  Anne Holcomb-Smith     F40-44      82/137       20:02       30:55       34:45     1:02:33   10:47     2:21:05
1951  Brady Stroik           M20-24     189/205       21:20       32:48       36:46     1:04:40   10:47     2:21:06
1952  Sam Joseph             M40-44      72/102       18:41       29:14       32:49       59:30   10:47     2:21:08
1953  Jessica Peltier        F35-39     125/186       21:08       32:27       36:25     1:04:47   10:47     2:21:08
1954  Susan Dupor            F50-54       46/82       21:15       32:45       36:42     1:05:54   10:47     2:21:12
1955  Dana Sorensen          F25-29     149/229       19:52       31:17       35:17     1:03:39   10:47     2:21:12
1956  Joe Johnson            M60-64       28/40       22:03       33:31       37:29     1:06:18   10:47     2:21:12
1957  Mahesh Luitel          M45-49       69/84       20:02       30:53       34:37     1:00:59   10:47     2:21:16
1958  Barb Bennie            F40-44      83/137       21:31       33:18       37:20     1:06:02   10:48     2:21:17
1959  Danielle Bega          F30-34     139/217       20:44       31:58       35:56     1:03:38   10:48     2:21:21
1960  Liz Heth               F30-34     140/217       21:44                   37:02     1:04:54   10:48     2:21:23
1961  Mary French            F50-54       47/82       21:44       33:00       36:58     1:04:54   10:48     2:21:23
1962  Miranda Suer           F30-34     141/217       20:39       31:37       35:28     1:02:55   10:48     2:21:24
1963  Parth Patel            M25-29     154/177       18:49       29:13       32:53     1:02:19   10:48     2:21:25
1964  Kathy Sukus            F50-54       48/82       20:11       31:20       35:09     1:07:18   10:49     2:21:31
1965  Ed Toews               M60-64       29/40                   34:04                 1:06:25   10:49     2:21:32
1966  Kelsey Fahy Barton     F25-29     150/229       20:53       32:01       35:48     1:02:42   10:49     2:21:34
1967  David Cahill           M30-34     124/154       20:56       31:49       35:34     1:06:47   10:49     2:21:35
1968  Stephen Obermayer      M55-59       47/61       21:03       32:21       36:16     1:05:11   10:49     2:21:35
1969  Cody Chasteen          M25-29     155/177       21:28                   37:00     1:04:13   10:49     2:21:39
1970  Lori Bates-Heithoff    F45-49      55/103       21:28       32:56       37:00     1:05:42   10:49     2:21:39
1971  Amy Olejniczak         F35-39     126/186       21:44       33:00       36:52     1:11:53   10:50     2:21:44
1972  Jessie Zamzow          F25-29     151/229       21:39       33:38       37:45     1:05:53   10:50     2:21:52
1973  Katie Bertram          F20-24     285/359       20:33       31:42       35:23     1:06:47   10:50     2:21:54
1974  Jim Bertram            M50-54       54/75       20:33       31:41       35:26     1:06:47   10:50     2:21:54
1975  Erin Birmingham        F30-34     142/217                               35:38     1:04:36   10:50     2:21:55
1976  Bridget Regan          F55-59       21/54       20:49       31:50       35:39     1:04:36   10:50     2:21:55
1977  Andrew Kurth           M40-44      73/102       21:40       33:28       37:31     1:06:42   10:51     2:21:57
1978  Shaylan Adams          F25-29     152/229       21:12       32:54       36:51     1:04:33   10:51     2:22:01
1979  Tracy Heyrman          F25-29     153/229       21:12       32:53       36:51     1:04:33   10:51     2:22:01
1980  Eric Fitzgerald        M25-29     156/177       21:12       32:54       36:52     1:04:33   10:51     2:22:01
1981  Jeff Trower            M35-39     100/120       21:13       32:29       36:21     1:06:03   10:51     2:22:03
1982  Joshua Wright          M30-34     125/154       20:46       31:42       35:31     1:02:43   10:51     2:22:05
1983  Dana Hatch             F40-44      84/137       21:03       32:20       36:16     1:04:41   10:52     2:22:14
1984  Andrew Thyes           M25-29     157/177       20:46       32:42       36:41     1:04:32   10:52     2:22:18
1985  Dakota Latimer         M25-29     158/177       21:08       32:38       36:44     1:05:37   10:52     2:22:18
1986  Carole Trone           F50-54       49/82       22:02       33:48       37:50     1:06:45   10:52     2:22:20
1987  Amy Katsma             F35-39     127/186       21:19       32:42       36:36     1:04:49   10:52     2:22:22
1988  Travis Wichmann        M45-49       70/84       20:39       31:46       35:28     1:03:02   10:53     2:22:25
1989  Peter Lacourse         M45-49       71/84       20:39       31:45       35:27     1:03:02   10:53     2:22:25
1990  Ben Layman             M40-44      74/102       21:01       32:16       36:14     1:09:10   10:53     2:22:27
1991  Allison Hansen         F01-19     102/122       20:45       31:48       35:35     1:06:36   10:53     2:22:27
1992  Gabrielle Prehn        F01-19     103/122       20:46       31:48       35:35     1:06:36   10:53     2:22:27
1993  Brittney Boldt         F20-24     286/359       20:30       31:38       35:30     1:02:21   10:53     2:22:33
1994  Megan Glasgow          F25-29     154/229       20:49       31:50       35:42     1:03:24   10:54     2:22:36
1995  Kari Batdorf           F30-34     143/217       20:33       31:45       35:41     1:03:24   10:54     2:22:39
1996  Mai Thao               F30-34     144/217       19:56       30:36       34:24     1:02:39   10:54     2:22:43
1997  Samuel Hietpas         M20-24     190/205       20:22       31:27       35:20     1:05:22   10:54     2:22:44
1998  Jesse Walden           M40-44      75/102       19:33       29:44       33:20     1:03:25   10:54     2:22:47
1999  Diana Barany           F40-44      85/137       20:30       31:34       35:24     1:07:35   10:55     2:22:54
2000  Andrea Wilson          F40-44      86/137       19:49       31:07       35:01     1:03:52   10:55     2:22:56
2001  Erika Stauss           F20-24     287/359       21:55       33:32       37:36     1:06:04   10:55     2:22:57
2002  Nicole Lahy            F30-34     145/217       21:43       33:28       37:35     1:06:10   10:55     2:23:00
2003  Michelle Holt          F30-34     146/217       20:42       32:29       36:47     1:06:14   10:56     2:23:05
2004  Stephen Swanson        M55-59       48/61       23:49       35:37       39:43     1:09:09   10:56     2:23:06
2005  Steven Ruppel          M40-44      76/102       19:34       30:32       34:47     1:04:28   10:56     2:23:06
2006  Liz Kravitz            F35-39     128/186       20:43       32:11       36:17     1:04:15   10:56     2:23:08
2007  John Kaufman           M55-59       49/61       21:04       32:26       36:20     1:04:28   10:57     2:23:19
2008  Sheri Rehman           F40-44      87/137       21:25       33:08       37:10     1:10:03   10:57     2:23:23
2009  Cheryl Larson          F55-59       22/54       21:39       33:05       37:11     1:06:27   10:58     2:23:30
2010  Sara Totten            F35-39     129/186       21:24       33:08       37:10     1:10:03   10:58     2:23:31
2011  Sue Lyons              F45-49      56/103       22:44       34:53       39:07     1:08:24   10:58     2:23:34
2012  Megan Brundridge       F35-39     130/186       21:19       32:51       36:44     1:05:22   10:58     2:23:35
2013  Kayla Blanding         F25-29     155/229       21:05       32:16       36:10     1:04:59   10:58     2:23:39
2014  Rob Davis              M35-39     101/120       21:59       33:47       37:53     1:06:35   10:59     2:23:42
2015  Grace Groh             F01-19     104/122       20:49       31:32       35:25     1:08:58   10:59     2:23:45
2016  John Groh              M45-49       72/84       20:51       32:19       36:10     1:06:26   10:59     2:23:45
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2017  Katelien Blumenthal    F01-19     105/122       21:39       33:22       37:29     1:11:41   10:59     2:23:51
2018  Dimi Schweitzer        F01-19     106/122       21:39       33:23       37:28     1:11:41   10:59     2:23:52
2019  Casey Spangler         F30-34     147/217       21:31       33:32       37:44     1:06:52   10:59     2:23:53
2020  Eric Lindeen           M30-34     126/154       21:25       33:28       37:37     1:06:26   11:00     2:23:57
2021  Richard Osborne        M40-44      77/102       23:06       35:44       39:55     1:09:12   11:00     2:23:57
2022  Julie Daube            F45-49      57/103       22:18       34:10       38:20     1:07:21   11:00     2:23:57
2023  Jill Castro            F35-39     131/186       21:24       33:33       37:49     1:07:09   11:00     2:24:00
2024  Frances Lahr           F01-19     107/122       19:44       30:40       34:30     1:01:37   11:00     2:24:01
2025  Scott Bergman          M30-34     127/154       20:01       30:44       34:32     1:01:12   11:00     2:24:01
2026  Jamie Covell           F25-29     156/229       20:24       31:34       35:32     1:03:14   11:00     2:24:02
2027  Leah Hollaway          F25-29     157/229       20:45       31:58       35:54     1:04:58   11:00     2:24:02
2028  Patrick Clancy         M25-29     159/177       20:45       31:58       35:54     1:04:58   11:00     2:24:02
2029  Kyle George            M30-34     128/154       19:38       30:22       34:37     1:04:26   11:00     2:24:03
2030  Keith Trower           M40-44      78/102       21:13       32:29                 1:06:03   11:00     2:24:04
2031  Jana Hummel            F20-24     288/359       20:49       32:06       36:05     1:04:13   11:00     2:24:05
2032  Kim McCandless         F60-64       12/29       22:05       33:52       37:47     1:06:03   11:01     2:24:11
2033  Chloe Gunderson        F20-24     289/359       19:29       30:26       34:25     1:02:45   11:01     2:24:11
2034  Melissa Endres         F40-44      88/137                   34:31       38:54     1:08:27   11:01     2:24:15
2035  Lydia Dorn             F20-24     290/359       22:44       35:05       39:25     1:09:05   11:01     2:24:15
2036  Brian Miles            M30-34     129/154       21:06       32:14       36:06     1:04:42   11:01     2:24:15
2037  Ryan Volkert           M25-29     160/177       21:05       32:17       35:58     1:02:35   11:01     2:24:17
2038  Riley Groh             F20-24     291/359       20:50       32:18       36:10     1:06:26   11:01     2:24:17
2039  Krystal Hagen          F20-24     292/359       21:13       32:15       36:09     1:03:42   11:01     2:24:18
2040  Cathie Holmgaard       F60-64       13/29       20:38       31:47       35:33     1:05:57   11:02     2:24:24
2041  Jacob Hanson           M30-34     130/154       20:23       31:16       34:58     1:01:45   11:02     2:24:26
2042  Cathy Russo            F55-59       23/54       22:16       34:03       38:11     1:06:59   11:03     2:24:36
2043  Parker Jones           M01-19     109/110       18:40       29:46       33:51     1:03:21   11:03     2:24:36
2044  Amanda Herman          F35-39     132/186       22:16       34:02       38:10     1:06:59   11:03     2:24:36
2045  Adam Lee               M20-24     191/205       17:33       27:02       30:15       55:36   11:03     2:24:37
2046  Maria Vandenlangenberg F20-24     293/359       20:27       31:58       36:03     1:04:37   11:03     2:24:40
2047  Vicki Cherry           F25-29     158/229       22:00       33:28       37:29     1:05:52   11:03     2:24:42
2048  Holly Ertmer           F35-39     133/186       23:08       35:10       39:16     1:08:38   11:03     2:24:45
2049  Curt Gratz             M40-44      79/102       20:50       32:28       36:34     1:05:14   11:04     2:24:48
2050  Hattie Kruschek        F20-24     294/359       20:15       31:19       35:08     1:08:37   11:04     2:24:49
2051  Jennifer Romanin       F45-49      58/103       22:12       33:43       37:48     1:06:35   11:04     2:24:52
2052  Elizabeth Travis       F20-24     295/359       22:02       34:20       38:29     1:13:26   11:04     2:24:53
2053  Samaun Khan            M25-29     161/177       21:21       33:56       38:15     1:08:05   11:04     2:24:55
2054  Julia Komatsu          F25-29     159/229       22:57       34:56       39:02     1:08:08   11:04     2:24:55
2055  Rachel Dykema          F25-29     160/229       22:56                   39:02     1:08:07   11:04     2:24:55
2056  Sandee Seeley          F40-44      89/137       22:12       34:06       38:15     1:07:00   11:05     2:24:59
2057  Kaelyn Seeley          F20-24     296/359       22:12       34:04       38:16     1:07:01   11:05     2:24:59
2058  Karen Wendler          F50-54       50/82       20:32       31:26       35:13     1:02:31   11:05     2:25:00
2059  Rachel Fritz           F30-34     148/217       21:09       32:50       36:51     1:05:16   11:05     2:25:03
2060  Allison Hill           F20-24     297/359       21:48       33:38       37:47     1:06:11   11:05     2:25:05
2061  Rachel Hummel          F30-34     149/217                   32:36       36:33     1:05:14   11:05     2:25:06
2062  Sarah Johannsen        F30-34     150/217       21:15       32:36       36:36     1:05:15   11:05     2:25:06
2063  Kim Mancinelli         F50-54       51/82       21:42       33:12       37:19     1:06:18   11:05     2:25:06
2064  Tammie Richter         F45-49      59/103       22:12       34:04       38:15     1:07:26   11:06     2:25:15
2065  Waylon Hurlburt        M40-44      80/102       17:47       27:39       31:16       59:29   11:06     2:25:20
2066  Adam Hellman           M35-39     102/120       21:44       33:24       37:38     1:07:16   11:06     2:25:25
2067  Jaydin Grenier         F20-24     298/359       20:44       32:01       35:58     1:04:48   11:06     2:25:25
2068  Carlee Hayden          F25-29     161/229       20:18       31:46       35:43     1:05:15   11:07     2:25:26
2069  Sean Meirose           M25-29     162/177       20:17       31:10       35:08     1:04:06   11:07     2:25:30
2070  Ashley Cushman         F25-29     162/229       22:58       35:17       39:30     1:08:41   11:07     2:25:30
2071  Kristen Lee            F20-24     299/359       19:04       29:46       33:36     1:01:50   11:07     2:25:32
2072  Han Wang               M20-24     192/205       19:06       29:47       33:37     1:01:51   11:07     2:25:32
2073  Rachel Hellrood        F20-24     300/359       21:18       32:33                 1:04:42   11:07     2:25:32
2074  Angie Wyse Reeser      F40-44      90/137       20:56       32:04       35:55     1:04:25   11:07     2:25:36
2075  Stephanie Arnott       F35-39     134/186       20:55       32:03       35:55     1:04:24   11:07     2:25:36
2076  Danielle Gindlesberger F40-44      91/137       20:59       32:27       36:26     1:05:28   11:08     2:25:40
2077  Ryohei Noma            M30-34     131/154       21:48       33:18       37:16     1:05:20   11:08     2:25:47
2078  Joyce Gibbons          F60-64       14/29       22:18       34:23       38:37     1:08:18   11:09     2:26:04
2079  Cara Argus             F25-29     163/229       21:54       33:34       37:36     1:05:56   11:09     2:26:04
2080  Stefanie Spohn         F35-39     135/186       22:30       34:22       38:25     1:06:47   11:10     2:26:05
2081  Kate Moody             F35-39     136/186       22:30       34:23       38:25     1:06:47   11:10     2:26:05
2082  Travis Porth           M30-34     132/154       20:37       31:49       35:46     1:04:41   11:10     2:26:05
2083  Kelly Briskey          F35-39     137/186                   35:34       39:31     1:07:18   11:10     2:26:07
2084  Caitlin Neinas         F30-34     151/217       22:27       34:19       38:22     1:08:35   11:10     2:26:08
2085  Maura Brunner          F35-39     138/186       24:42       35:36       39:36     1:07:56   11:10     2:26:12
2086  Kristin Myers          F30-34     152/217       22:30       34:22       38:25     1:11:52   11:10     2:26:13
2087  Carol Klabough         F45-49      60/103       21:56       34:06       38:18     1:08:03   11:10     2:26:16
2088  Patrick Hughes         M35-39     103/120       21:12       32:32       36:26     1:05:40   11:11     2:26:20
2089  Richard Hardy          M50-54       55/75       20:37       31:49       35:45     1:04:14   11:11     2:26:21
2090  Julie David            F50-54       52/82       22:30       34:26       38:29     1:08:10   11:11     2:26:22
2091  Andrew Poquette        M40-44      81/102       25:34       37:41       41:52     1:12:21   11:11     2:26:26
2092  Patti Adelman          F45-49      61/103       22:19       34:27       38:39     1:08:22   11:12     2:26:31
2093  Kelsey Darrah          F20-24     301/359       20:16       31:04       34:53     1:03:41   11:12     2:26:35
2094  Leslie Larson-Cutshaw  F45-49      62/103       22:21       34:21       38:33     1:08:19   11:12     2:26:43
2095  Bridget Kohlmann       F30-34     153/217       23:02                             1:09:26   11:13     2:26:48
2096  Ruben Nielsen          M30-34     133/154       21:12       32:36       36:33     1:04:35   11:13     2:26:48
2097  Lauren Wallerick       F20-24     302/359       21:45       33:47       37:58     1:07:25   11:13     2:26:50
2098  Lauren Schellin        F20-24     303/359       20:27       31:34       35:27     1:03:43   11:13     2:26:52
2099  Robin Holmquist        F30-34     154/217       21:32       33:20       37:28     1:11:33   11:13     2:26:52
2100  Julia Erickson         F20-24     304/359       22:18       34:28       38:45     1:08:38   11:13     2:26:53
2101  Charity Tyler          F45-49      63/103       22:18       34:31       38:48     1:08:38   11:13     2:26:53
2102  Maddie Durie           F20-24     305/359       23:04       34:45       38:53     1:08:21   11:13     2:26:55
2103  Justine Ertl           F20-24     306/359       23:04       34:46       38:53     1:08:21   11:13     2:26:56
2104  Sara Hereley           F40-44      92/137       21:41       33:27       37:32     1:06:42   11:14     2:27:00
2105  Benjamin Heiniger      M20-24     193/205       22:39       35:10       39:30     1:08:48   11:14     2:27:01
2106  Hannah Schneider       F20-24     307/359       22:39       35:11       39:31     1:08:49   11:14     2:27:02
2107  David Hancock          M60-64       30/40       21:48       33:42       38:00     1:06:38   11:14     2:27:07
2108  Sarah Laack            F35-39     139/186                   32:53       37:05     1:05:31   11:14     2:27:08
2109  Kevin Kolter           M30-34     134/154       22:03       34:05       38:18     1:12:39   11:15     2:27:10
2110  Timothy Hughes         M65-69         4/8       20:58       32:39       36:44     1:05:36   11:15     2:27:11
2111  Emilie Anderson        F25-29     164/229       21:17       32:41       36:44     1:06:25   11:15     2:27:12
2112  Krysta Wetzel          F35-39     140/186       21:47       33:48       37:53     1:08:09   11:15     2:27:21
2113  Holly Thomas           F20-24     308/359       21:54       33:58       38:05     1:07:33   11:15     2:27:22
2114  Grace Gecewicz         F20-24     309/359       20:54       32:06       35:58     1:05:34   11:16     2:27:34
2115  Jocelyn Lepinski       F40-44      93/137       21:47       33:47       37:53     1:07:06   11:16     2:27:34
2116  Lin Liao               F25-29     165/229                               37:05     1:08:50   11:17     2:27:38
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2117  Jim McDermott          M30-34     135/154       23:09       35:23       39:39     1:09:19   11:17     2:27:39
2118  Montel Melcher         F55-59       24/54       21:03       32:34       36:39     1:06:42   11:17     2:27:40
2119  Rebecca McDermott      F40-44      94/137       23:09       35:21       39:39     1:09:19   11:17     2:27:40
2120  Kimberly Dahl          F35-39     141/186       24:03       35:38       39:40     1:08:02   11:17     2:27:40
2121  Suzanne Incaprero      F45-49      64/103       24:04       35:41       39:39     1:08:03   11:17     2:27:40
2122  Alisha Jones           F20-24     310/359                   36:08       40:05     1:08:29   11:17     2:27:40
2123  Jansen Dahl            M40-44      82/102       24:05                                       11:17     2:27:41
2124  Nicole Blau            F40-44      95/137       21:36       33:09       37:08     1:06:40   11:17     2:27:44
2125  Katie Rozas Fahrenkrug F35-39     142/186       21:35       33:10       37:07     1:06:40   11:17     2:27:45
2126  Janelle Burch          F35-39     143/186       21:35       33:07       37:10     1:06:41   11:17     2:27:45
2127  Joshua Smith           M40-44      83/102                   34:10       38:30     1:08:17   11:17     2:27:49
2128  Teresa Hall            F50-54       53/82       21:13       32:41       36:41     1:11:38   11:18     2:27:55
2129  James Hall             M45-49       73/84       21:13       32:38       36:39     1:11:37   11:18     2:27:55
2130  Zina Robbins-Maldonado F20-24     311/359       22:37       34:54       39:13     1:09:08   11:18     2:27:56
2131  Marisa Gonzalez        F20-24     312/359       22:59       35:26       39:44     1:09:29   11:18     2:27:56
2132  Anne Wermedal          F25-29     166/229       21:17       32:38       36:44     1:06:26   11:18     2:28:02
2133  Max McHone             M20-24     194/205                   33:42       38:00     1:08:19   11:19     2:28:04
2134  Chris Sterling         M45-49       74/84       23:35                   38:31     1:05:47   11:19     2:28:06
2135  Michael Rutkowski      M50-54       56/75                   36:01       40:22     1:12:30   11:19     2:28:06
2136  Amy Lewis              F50-54       54/82       21:57       33:10       36:54     1:06:00   11:19     2:28:08
2137  Dan Miller             M55-59       50/61       20:38       31:41       35:33     1:03:02   11:19     2:28:08
2138  Ana Luisa Roque Espino F45-49      65/103       21:10       32:49       36:51     1:07:32   11:19     2:28:11
2139  Rena Anabtawi          F30-34     155/217       20:39       32:03       35:58     1:04:44   11:20     2:28:17
2140  Abigail Kolda          F20-24     313/359       22:59       35:02       39:09     1:09:47   11:20     2:28:17
2141  Mikayla Kohls          F20-24     314/359       21:40       33:24       38:22     1:08:15   11:20     2:28:17
2142  Mark Ellerbrock        M45-49       75/84                   34:39       38:50     1:08:02   11:20     2:28:21
2143  Trevor Krizan          M40-44      84/102       19:22       31:00       35:06     1:05:32   11:20     2:28:26
2144  Patrick Milleson       M35-39     104/120       23:23       36:26       41:35     1:16:52   11:21     2:28:36
2145  David Johnston         M30-34     136/154       20:59       32:13       36:15     1:05:11   11:21     2:28:37
2146  Brandon Fandrey        M25-29     163/177       22:10       34:10       38:16     1:07:12   11:21     2:28:38
2147  Karen McChrystal       F45-49      66/103       22:10       34:09       38:17     1:07:12   11:21     2:28:38
2148  Makenzie Garland       F20-24     315/359       21:16       32:53       36:53     1:05:52   11:21     2:28:40
2149  Stefanie Bachhuber     F55-59       25/54                   31:34       35:33     1:04:46   11:22     2:28:42
2150  Courtney Wallace       F25-29     167/229       22:42       34:39       38:49     1:08:31   11:22     2:28:43
2151  Courtney Broadfoot     F25-29     168/229       22:42       34:39       38:49     1:08:31   11:22     2:28:44
2152  Brianna Reichling      F25-29     169/229       20:49       32:19       36:24     1:04:59   11:22     2:28:46
2153  Taylor Pampuch         F20-24     316/359       21:36       33:07       37:04     1:05:31   11:22     2:28:48
2154  Daniel Appino          M25-29     164/177       21:36       33:07                 1:05:31   11:22     2:28:48
2155  Pierce Sullivan        M30-34     137/154       22:01       33:51       37:59     1:06:53   11:22     2:28:51
2156  Sam Sullivan           F30-34     156/217       22:01       33:51       38:00     1:06:54   11:22     2:28:52
2157  Sophia Bellora         F20-24     317/359       21:04       32:47       36:54     1:05:58   11:22     2:28:53
2158  Jennifer Lynch         F45-49      67/103       21:19       33:06       37:03     1:06:22   11:22     2:28:54
2159  Taylor Hurst           F20-24     318/359                   35:03                 1:08:26   11:23     2:28:55
2160  Kathryn Jenkins        F25-29     170/229       20:32       31:49       35:44     1:03:20   11:23     2:28:57
2161  Jake Griffith          M25-29     165/177       20:46       31:50       35:38     1:03:50   11:23     2:28:58
2162  James Sesil            M60-64       31/40       21:20       32:50       36:54     1:06:19   11:23     2:28:58
2163  Katie Warpinski        F20-24     319/359       23:17       35:44       40:10     1:10:53   11:23     2:28:58
2164  Jacob Warpinski        M01-19     110/110       23:17       35:44       40:10     1:10:53   11:23     2:28:58
2165  Emma Hazeltine         F01-19     108/122       22:44       34:49       39:02     1:08:48   11:23     2:29:06
2166  Sara Christopherson    F40-44      96/137       22:36       36:37       40:39     1:09:51   11:24     2:29:08
2167  Kevin Cronin           M55-59       51/61       22:36       35:01       39:24     1:10:26   11:24     2:29:08
2168  Jonathan Hunter        M40-44      85/102       22:36       36:36       40:37     1:09:51   11:24     2:29:08
2169  Marta Staple           F40-44      97/137       22:36       36:36       40:36     1:09:51   11:24     2:29:08
2170  Jeanne Brossard        F60-64       15/29       23:10       35:36       39:53     1:10:29   11:24     2:29:09
2171  Lisa H. Cooper         F45-49      68/103       21:40       33:38       37:30     1:06:18   11:24     2:29:10
2172  Julie Ahnen            F55-59       26/54       21:07       33:12       37:26     1:07:08   11:24     2:29:15
2173  Dennis Ahnen           M55-59       52/61       21:07       33:12       37:26     1:07:07   11:24     2:29:15
2174  Erin Champion          F35-39     144/186                   32:34       36:35     1:05:17   11:25     2:29:24
2175  Doris Castillo         F50-54       55/82       20:57       32:06       36:04     1:05:58   11:25     2:29:26
2176  Kim Childs             F50-54       56/82       20:57       32:08       36:05     1:05:58   11:25     2:29:27
2177  Katie Curry            F35-39     145/186       21:36       33:07       37:08     1:05:51   11:25     2:29:30
2178  Stephanie Risch        F45-49      69/103       22:44       34:56       39:08     1:09:46   11:25     2:29:31
2179  Erik Bakko             M35-39     105/120       18:45       29:58       34:00     1:03:32   11:25     2:29:32
2180  Gail Brissette         F45-49      70/103       25:59       37:44       41:47     1:11:33   11:26     2:29:36
2181  Jenny Stevens          F20-24     320/359       22:25       34:22       38:32     1:08:55   11:26     2:29:39
2182  Ryan Rose              M30-34     138/154       22:25       34:26       38:33     1:08:55   11:26     2:29:39
2183  Ashley Karbowski       F30-34     157/217       21:19       32:39                 1:10:10   11:26     2:29:40
2184  Rachel McKay           F20-24     321/359       23:32       36:11       40:32     1:10:41   11:26     2:29:45
2185  Ryan Mooney            M30-34     139/154       20:40       32:24       36:24     1:06:04   11:27     2:29:49
2186  Nikki Hoppe            F50-54       57/82       22:12       34:24       38:39     1:10:52   11:27     2:29:52
2187  Carolyn Zimmerman      F35-39     146/186       20:40       32:23       36:21     1:06:05   11:27     2:29:55
2188  Adam Kujath            M35-39     106/120       21:53       34:00       38:14     1:08:18   11:27     2:29:58
2189  Betsy Kujath           F35-39     147/186       21:52       34:00       37:56     1:08:19   11:27     2:29:58
2190  Ellen Larson           F25-29     171/229       22:11       34:14                 1:12:50   11:28     2:30:01
2191  Michael Palovcsik      M40-44      86/102                   35:36       39:47     1:09:13   11:28     2:30:03
2192  Danny Sarnowski        M40-44      87/102       23:49       35:37       39:44     1:09:13   11:28     2:30:04
2193  Jessica Stewart        F30-34     158/217       20:49       31:52       36:00     1:06:23   11:29     2:30:16
2194  Wendy Ellis            F40-44      98/137       22:03       33:56       38:03     1:06:46   11:29     2:30:17
2195  Kiki McCance           F01-19     109/122       22:53       35:32       40:05     1:10:58   11:29     2:30:20
2196  Jeanne Knickerbocker   F55-59       27/54       22:53       35:36       40:05     1:10:58   11:29     2:30:20
2197  Bonnie Saari           F65-69         4/9       23:05       35:36       39:51     1:09:56   11:29     2:30:21
2198  Nellie Mitchell        F35-39     148/186       23:27       35:43       40:01     1:09:51   11:29     2:30:21
2199  Clotilde White         F20-24     322/359       21:03       32:24       36:26     1:05:42   11:29     2:30:25
2200  Michael Noga           M40-44      88/102       23:01       35:06       39:15     1:08:24   11:30     2:30:28
2201  Thomas Goodwin         M40-44      89/102       20:25       31:38       35:32     1:04:47   11:30     2:30:30
2202  Morgan Klingbeil       F20-24     323/359       23:32       35:26       39:26     1:08:55   11:30     2:30:33
2203  Lisa Janairo           F50-54       58/82       21:04       32:28       36:34     1:05:43   11:30     2:30:37
2204  Cathy Grabowski        F40-44      99/137       22:07       34:26       38:39     1:08:09   11:30     2:30:39
2205  Taylor Potts           F25-29     172/229       21:06       32:42       36:44     1:06:33   11:31     2:30:40
2206  Rita Argus             F25-29     173/229       20:40       32:01       36:00     1:05:11   11:31     2:30:41
2207  Candice Dufour         F35-39     149/186       20:44       32:10       36:16     1:10:25   11:31     2:30:41
2208  Amanda Hiemer          F20-24     324/359       18:57       30:57       35:46     1:05:45   11:31     2:30:47
2209  Emily Peterson         F30-34     159/217       26:09       38:23       42:29     1:11:57   11:32     2:30:56
2210  Sarah Clifford         F20-24     325/359       22:32       34:34       38:42     1:08:01   11:32     2:30:57
2211  Pa Chee Thao           F30-34     160/217       20:43       32:20       36:23     1:06:28   11:33     2:31:08
2212  Emily Jorgensen        F20-24     326/359       21:38       33:33       37:48     1:08:04   11:34     2:31:23
2213  Christina Weber        F40-44     100/137       21:58       33:43       37:57     1:08:18   11:34     2:31:24
2214  Christie Menzel        F40-44     101/137       23:31       36:12       40:31     1:10:41   11:34     2:31:26
2215  Elizabeth Brownson     F30-34     161/217       22:00       34:35       38:59     1:08:59   11:34     2:31:31
2216  Martha Morganstein     F20-24     327/359       21:14       33:01       37:09     1:06:34   11:34     2:31:32
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2217  Courtney Scanlan       F25-29     174/229       21:21       33:02       37:10     1:06:08   11:35     2:31:34
2218  Nicholis Schroeder     M30-34     140/154       20:55       31:45       35:40               11:35     2:31:35
2219  Nakita Raghunath       F25-29     175/229       21:03       32:13       36:05     1:10:18   11:35     2:31:38
2220  Hanna Day              F20-24     328/359       21:37       33:07                 1:08:03   11:35     2:31:38
2221  Ashley Hall            F20-24     329/359       21:39       33:09       37:18     1:08:04   11:35     2:31:39
2222  Maureen Therou         F70-99         1/3       22:09       34:11       38:32     1:08:45   11:35     2:31:44
2223  Vijaya Potnuru         F50-54       59/82       21:23       32:55       36:53     1:05:26   11:36     2:31:48
2224  John Otterson          M60-64       32/40       23:47       36:53       41:19     1:12:27   11:36     2:31:53
2225  Paulette Parker        F35-39     150/186       23:16       35:38       40:00     1:10:44   11:36     2:31:58
2226  Erica Schroeder        F35-39     151/186       23:16       35:40       40:01     1:10:45   11:37     2:31:58
2227  Michelle Prange        F50-54       60/82       23:43       35:41       39:52     1:09:34   11:37     2:31:59
2230  Alex Bausch            M20-24     195/205       21:31       33:08       37:02     1:07:12   11:37     2:32:07
2231  Sara Fishwild          F55-59       29/54       24:17       36:54       40:55     1:11:24   11:37     2:32:09
2232  Jeff Spielvogel        M50-54       57/75       24:17       36:54       40:54     1:11:26   11:37     2:32:09
2233  Prudence Richards      F30-34     163/217       24:17       36:54       40:53     1:11:25   11:37     2:32:09
2234  Sarah Wollner          F35-39     152/186       22:55       35:21       39:44     1:10:35   11:37     2:32:10
2235  Gabriel Cutshaw        M25-29     166/177       21:55       33:25       37:33     1:12:24   11:38     2:32:11
2236  Deepika Amonkar        F30-34     164/217       22:03       34:08       38:23     1:08:14   11:38     2:32:20
2237  Marcio Sierra          M40-44      90/102       23:37       35:50       39:56     1:09:16   11:38     2:32:23
2238  Jessi Magnan           F30-34     165/217       21:06       32:32       36:32     1:05:46   11:38     2:32:23
2239  Lyda Thao              F20-24     330/359       21:22       33:05       37:07     1:05:28   11:38     2:32:24
2240  Down Town Katie Brown  F30-34     166/217       22:04       34:10       38:22     1:08:20   11:39     2:32:26
2241  Michael Martinez       M25-29     167/177       21:59                   38:54     1:09:22   11:39     2:32:28
2242  Sarah Zeroth           F40-44     102/137       22:03       34:13       38:33     1:08:57   11:39     2:32:29
2243  Laura Johnson          F35-39     153/186       20:07       31:48       36:01     1:06:46   11:40     2:32:39
2244  Philip Wiseley         M70-99         2/3       23:03       35:24       39:40     1:09:52   11:40     2:32:42
2245  Linda Argus            F60-64       16/29       22:16       34:04       38:09     1:08:03   11:40     2:32:45
2246  Katie Floyd            M50-54       58/75       22:45       35:08       39:43     1:10:56   11:40     2:32:45
2247  Megan Brown            F30-34     167/217       22:48       34:46       38:43     1:08:33   11:40     2:32:47
2248  Jackie Olsen           F60-64       17/29       22:00       33:54       38:03     1:08:03   11:41     2:32:53
2249  Martin Natividad       M50-54       59/75       20:53       32:03       36:00     1:04:54   11:41     2:32:55
2250  Chuck Davis            M50-54       60/75       22:54       34:57       39:03     1:08:53   11:41     2:32:57
2251  Carmen Bradbury        F50-54       61/82       22:59       35:43       40:17     1:11:24   11:41     2:33:00
2252  Laurel May             F20-24     331/359       21:16       33:19       37:26     1:07:58   11:41     2:33:04
2253  Lisa Ray               F35-39     154/186       24:46       38:12       42:57     1:14:58   11:42     2:33:09
2254  Kimberly Bindl         F30-34     168/217       22:31       34:33       38:52     1:08:36   11:42     2:33:09
2255  Dean Anderson          M60-64       33/40                                         1:09:25   11:42     2:33:14
2256  Chris Perone           M50-54       61/75       21:56       34:04       38:22     1:08:48   11:42     2:33:15
2257  Tom McDonald           M50-54       62/75       22:07       34:05       38:15     1:07:34   11:42     2:33:16
2258  Rebecca Dutcher        F30-34     169/217       21:39       33:18       37:36     1:08:34   11:43     2:33:22
2259  Sydnee Woyak           F20-24     332/359       21:15       33:01       37:11     1:13:34   11:43     2:33:24
2260  Shelly Ritschard       F30-34     170/217                   32:19       36:54     1:06:27   11:44     2:33:34
2261  Katie Faltersack       F30-34     171/217       20:12       32:09       36:16     1:07:17   11:45     2:33:47
2262  Todd Bradbury          M50-54       63/75       22:11       35:40       39:38     1:10:16   11:45     2:33:47
2263  Debby Schneider        F50-54       62/82       21:10       32:41       36:43     1:05:57   11:46     2:34:06
2264  Grace Huebner          F25-29     176/229       23:11       36:06       40:53     1:11:36   11:47     2:34:11
2265  Sam Oliver             F30-34     172/217       23:18       35:39       40:02     1:11:40   11:47     2:34:21
2266  Deb Hughes             F50-54       63/82       23:18       35:38       39:59     1:11:39   11:47     2:34:22
2267  Sharon Scaletta        F55-59       30/54       21:41       33:30       37:37     1:12:51   11:47     2:34:22
2268  Arlene Kennedy         F35-39     155/186       21:07       32:51       36:57     1:06:55   11:47     2:34:22
2269  Cindy Nielsen          F55-59       31/54       22:29       34:25       38:28     1:08:10   11:48     2:34:26
2270  Jacob Garceau          M40-44      91/102       22:31       34:41       38:53     1:09:15   11:48     2:34:27
2271  Sarah Garceau          F40-44     103/137       22:32       34:41       38:52     1:09:16   11:48     2:34:27
2272  Jessie Evans           F55-59       32/54       20:26       31:51       36:18     1:07:22   11:49     2:34:39
2273  Melodie Ace            F45-49      71/103       23:19       35:56       40:15     1:11:05   11:50     2:34:52
2274  Leah Vigoren           F45-49      72/103       24:15       36:38                 1:10:16   11:50     2:34:52
2275  Jasmine Powell         F01-19     110/122       22:57       35:35       39:54     1:10:20   11:50     2:34:55
2276  Mary Kelly             F25-29     177/229       22:47       35:46       40:21     1:12:12   11:50     2:34:58
2277  Kimberly Hickman       F35-39     156/186       22:57       35:35       39:54     1:10:20   11:50     2:35:00
2278  Sherri Erickson        F60-64       18/29       22:33       34:32       38:42     1:08:25   11:51     2:35:06
2279  Robert Cummisford      M50-54       64/75       22:48                   39:50     1:10:20   11:51     2:35:06
2280  Heather Cummisford     F50-54       64/82       22:49       35:24       39:51     1:10:22   11:51     2:35:06
2281  Alina Joseph           F40-44     104/137       22:17       34:31       38:48     1:09:37   11:51     2:35:07
2282  Naomi Lindberg         F30-34     173/217       21:42       33:21       37:28     1:07:28   11:51     2:35:11
2283  Iulia Mihaila          F30-34     174/217       22:03       34:42       39:13     1:11:15   11:51     2:35:14
2284  Alex Belmonte          M30-34     141/154       22:02       34:40       39:14     1:11:13   11:51     2:35:14
2285  Amanda Morrow          F25-29     178/229       23:00       35:42       39:50     1:11:40   11:52     2:35:15
2286  Brooke Leising         F25-29     179/229       21:16       33:19       37:32     1:07:57   11:52     2:35:15
2287  Mark Okey              M55-59       53/61       21:27       33:19       37:34     1:08:18   11:52     2:35:18
2288  Lauren Larsen          F25-29     180/229       21:20       33:27       37:42     1:08:14   11:52     2:35:23
2289  Yvette Peterson        F25-29     181/229       24:09       37:01       41:22     1:12:38   11:53     2:35:35
2290  Coco Collins           F20-24     333/359       22:38       35:12       39:36     1:10:12   11:53     2:35:40
2291  Kimberly Voigts        F55-59       33/54                                                   11:53     2:35:40
2292  Stefanie Schlei        F35-39     157/186       22:51       35:21       39:41     1:11:00   11:54     2:35:48
2293  Erin Morrissey-Lauer   F45-49      73/103       22:41       35:01       39:19     1:10:11   11:54     2:35:50
2294  Joy Hernandez          F40-44     105/137       22:50       35:20       39:42     1:11:01   11:54     2:35:52
2295  David Stephany         M50-54       65/75       22:21       34:27       39:07     1:11:02   11:54     2:35:53
2296  Christina Grulke       F30-34     175/217       20:54       32:26       36:29               11:55     2:35:57
2297  Ella Sabin             F20-24     334/359       23:10       35:55       40:24     1:11:54   11:55     2:36:04
2298  Ashley Barlow          F30-34     176/217       22:16       35:00       39:22     1:11:46   11:56     2:36:10
2299  Debby Pasewald         F55-59       34/54       21:40       33:31       37:35     1:08:29   11:56     2:36:14
2300  Danielle Leverich      F30-34     177/217       21:40       33:30       37:38     1:08:29   11:56     2:36:14
2301  Sarah Stocks           F40-44     106/137       21:23       33:04       37:17     1:08:18   11:56     2:36:16
2302  Tim Evans              M50-54       66/75       20:23       31:12       35:00     1:05:59   11:56     2:36:16
2303  Lindy McFarland        F25-29     182/229       22:46       35:31       40:00     1:18:34   11:56     2:36:18
2304  Stephanie Jackson      F30-34     178/217       22:13       34:19       38:39     1:09:38   11:56     2:36:18
2305  Andrea Von Bargen      F20-24     335/359       21:34       34:23       38:57     1:10:01   11:57     2:36:22
2306  John Brossard          M55-59       54/61       23:47       37:08       41:49     1:13:25   11:57     2:36:25
2307  Lisa Kesterson         F30-34     179/217       21:35       33:52       38:18     1:09:47   11:57     2:36:25
2308  Zachary Smith          M25-29     168/177       24:47       38:22       43:06     1:16:19   11:57     2:36:29
2309  Theodore Swenson       M30-34     142/154       20:49                   36:19     1:05:27   11:58     2:36:33
2310  Lia Isaac              F55-59       35/54       22:50       35:11       39:28     1:09:30   11:58     2:36:35
2311  Jodee Phillips         F60-64       19/29       21:43       33:38       37:56     1:09:21   11:58     2:36:37
2312  Patty Roesel           F50-54       65/82       23:38       36:03       40:24     1:10:37   11:58     2:36:41
2313  Jason Waack            M35-39     107/120       21:54       34:03       38:23     1:09:05   11:58     2:36:43
2314  Evan Goyke             M35-39     108/120       21:03       32:48       37:08     1:07:12   12:00     2:37:00
2315  Arne Malvik            M50-54       67/75       22:46       35:29       39:56     1:11:44   12:00     2:37:04
2316  Rhonda Sabin           F45-49      74/103       23:10       35:55       40:25     1:11:54   12:00     2:37:12
2317  Melanie Smrstick       F20-24     336/359       23:01       34:02       38:07     1:10:02   12:01     2:37:19
2318  Michelle Monteith      F45-49      75/103       23:57       36:49       41:25     1:15:55   12:01     2:37:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      2 MILE          5K    3.65 MIL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2319  Laura Guse             F55-59       36/54       24:09                   41:29     1:13:01   12:01     2:37:24
2320  Debbie Hodge           F45-49      76/103       23:25       36:04       40:38     1:11:42   12:01     2:37:24
2321  Prom Adriansjach       M50-54       68/75       20:45       32:22       36:23     1:04:27   12:02     2:37:31
2322  Melissa Prochaska      F40-44     107/137       21:05       32:24       36:19     1:05:30   12:02     2:37:31
2323  Shane Cassidy          M25-29     169/177       23:01       34:03       38:08     1:10:00   12:02     2:37:36
2324  Annie Showalter        F25-29     183/229       22:49       35:15       39:40     1:09:47   12:03     2:37:42
2325  Rachel Johnson         F25-29     184/229       22:53       35:14       39:39     1:09:47   12:03     2:37:43
2326  Anna Meinholz          F25-29     185/229       22:53       35:15       39:43     1:09:46   12:03     2:37:43
2327  Hailee Rydmark         F25-29     186/229       21:41       34:15       38:48     1:09:47   12:03     2:37:44
2328  Joshua Ernst           M40-44      92/102       21:16       33:06       37:21     1:08:04   12:03     2:37:45
2329  Ashley Hennessy        F30-34     180/217       22:59       34:49       38:55     1:13:24   12:03     2:37:50
2330  Michelle O'Connor      F35-39     158/186       22:58       35:00       39:19     1:10:38   12:04     2:38:03
2331  Ryan O'Connor          M35-39     109/120       22:58       35:00       39:19     1:10:38   12:04     2:38:03
2332  Denise Feinen          F55-59       37/54       22:11       35:05       39:37     1:10:58   12:05     2:38:12
2333  Nora Statsick          F50-54       66/82       22:05       34:01       38:12     1:09:15   12:05     2:38:14
2334  David Miller           M65-69         5/8       21:03       32:24       36:31     1:09:42   12:05     2:38:15
2335  Paul Huffman           M35-39     110/120       21:04       32:25       36:33     1:09:42   12:05     2:38:15
2336  Faith Edwards          F40-44     108/137       21:04       32:25       36:31     1:09:42   12:05     2:38:16
2337  Daniel Toeller         M30-34     143/154       20:55       31:29       35:10     1:01:27   12:05     2:38:18
2338  Elizabeth Carrasquillo F25-29     187/229       23:29       36:22       40:57     1:13:18   12:06     2:38:25
2339  Kate Murphy            F25-29     188/229       23:29       36:22       40:57     1:13:18   12:06     2:38:25
2340  Katie Block            F30-34     181/217       22:39       35:10       39:26     1:09:36   12:07     2:38:32
2341  Donna Neumann          F45-49      77/103       21:54       34:02       38:03     1:09:56   12:07     2:38:33
2342  Tiffany King           F30-34     182/217       22:37       35:13       39:39     1:11:09   12:07     2:38:34
2343  Kristel Shaw           F40-44     109/137       22:27       34:21       38:49     1:10:47   12:07     2:38:41
2344  Shane Carter           M40-44      93/102       22:29       34:51       39:13     1:10:32   12:08     2:38:48
2345  Rachel Lentner         F01-19     111/122       22:39       35:13       39:33     1:10:33   12:08     2:38:49
2346  Teri Harvey            F55-59       38/54       23:01       35:54       40:25     1:12:03   12:08     2:38:51
2347  Lisa Lentner           F50-54       67/82       22:39       35:12       39:32     1:10:39   12:08     2:38:56
2348  Dan Koch               M20-24     196/205       20:35       31:31       35:16     1:03:22   12:09     2:39:08
2349  Lerna Ekmekcioglu      F40-44     110/137       23:11       35:25       40:02     1:11:56   12:09     2:39:10
2350  Kate Erlandson         F01-19     112/122       23:18       36:00       40:27               12:10     2:39:12
2351  Lori Lubinsky          F45-49      78/103       23:18       36:01       40:28               12:10     2:39:17
2352  Sarah Page             F35-39     159/186       23:09       35:57       40:32     1:13:33   12:10     2:39:18
2353  Katie Berg             F30-34     183/217       23:32       36:00       40:14     1:13:02   12:10     2:39:18
2354  Nichole Whetter        F25-29     189/229       23:09       35:57       40:33     1:13:33   12:10     2:39:18
2355  Kyle May               M20-24     197/205       22:47       34:45       38:48     1:03:38   12:10     2:39:18
2356  Harini Aiyer           F40-44     111/137       23:06       34:59       39:08     1:13:01   12:11     2:39:30
2357  Casey Wachniak         F30-34     184/217       21:15       32:48       36:57     1:08:43   12:11     2:39:31
2358  Bethany Fredericks     F30-34     185/217       25:22       37:01       41:08     1:10:56   12:11     2:39:37
2359  Danielle Lettman       F35-39     160/186       24:26       37:41       42:21     1:15:04   12:12     2:39:37
2360  Brandilyn Kochera      F20-24     337/359       25:23       37:03       41:08     1:10:56   12:12     2:39:38
2361  Dan Tucker             M65-69         6/8       23:30       36:32       41:14     1:13:57   12:12     2:39:42
2362  Nick Aho               M20-24     198/205       20:40       32:05                 1:13:27   12:12     2:39:46
2364  Briley Rossiter        F01-19     114/122       21:53       33:55       38:03     1:09:03   12:13     2:39:55
2365  Lisa Glesinger         F45-49      79/103       21:52       33:54       38:04     1:09:04   12:13     2:39:55
2366  Nicole Glesinger       F01-19     115/122       21:53                   38:04     1:09:04   12:13     2:39:55
2367  Christine Derezinski   F60-64       20/29       22:54       35:18       39:36     1:10:19   12:14     2:40:03
2368  Megan Steffen          F30-34     186/217       22:55       35:18       39:34     1:10:18   12:14     2:40:04
2369  Sara Mitchell          F30-34     187/217                   32:57       37:06     1:07:17   12:14     2:40:14
2370  Grace Li               F20-24     338/359       21:42       34:39       39:09     1:11:13   12:15     2:40:19
2371  Laura Breunig          F55-59       39/54       23:24       37:04       41:26     1:12:26   12:16     2:40:30
2372  Rebekah Nestingen      F20-24     339/359       21:40       33:14       37:13     1:07:40   12:16     2:40:34
2373  Patricia Pfann         F50-54       68/82       25:03       38:02       42:43     1:15:47   12:16     2:40:35
2374  Sarah Welbes-Hammer    F40-44     112/137       23:15       35:38       39:55     1:10:59   12:16     2:40:37
2375  Vasu Shinde            F25-29     190/229       21:20       34:11       38:48     1:12:20   12:16     2:40:37
2376  Amanda Benson          F35-39     161/186       23:16       35:39       39:54     1:11:00   12:16     2:40:38
2377  Eliza White-Pentony    F20-24     340/359       24:44       38:00       42:34     1:14:36   12:16     2:40:41
2378  Michael Amstadt        M50-54       69/75       20:27       33:15       37:20     1:09:16   12:17     2:40:46
2379  Lisa Pentony           F55-59       40/54       24:45       38:00       42:34     1:14:36   12:17     2:40:46
2380  Tammy Steiner          F45-49      80/103       21:49       33:43       38:01     1:09:04   12:17     2:40:50
2381  Bart Wakker            M60-64       34/40       20:13       31:41       35:43     1:05:25   12:18     2:40:56
2382  Michael Bailey         M20-24     199/205       21:01       32:41       36:50     1:08:05   12:18     2:41:04
2383  Heather Jennings       F45-49      81/103       22:55       35:16       39:42     1:11:21   12:19     2:41:09
2384  Jakyung Yoon           F40-44     113/137       22:30       34:43       38:57     1:10:58   12:19     2:41:14
2385  Sherry Murray          F50-54       69/82       23:49       36:07       40:32     1:11:48   12:19     2:41:15
2386  Lucas Kollross         M40-44      94/102                               41:47     1:15:08   12:20     2:41:24
2387  Mari Card              F25-29     191/229       23:33       37:14       41:47     1:15:09   12:20     2:41:24
2388  Joe Molloy             M30-34     144/154       20:40       32:14       36:13     1:09:57   12:21     2:41:35
2389  Sarah Niemi            F01-19     116/122       22:09       34:11       38:40     1:09:33   12:21     2:41:44
2390  Joanne Yarwood         F50-54       70/82       23:37       36:47       41:32     1:14:45   12:22     2:41:49
2391  Laura Fenley           F60-64       21/29       28:26       40:54       45:33     1:16:37   12:22     2:41:58
2392  Amy Penokie            F45-49      82/103       23:15       35:11       39:23     1:14:45   12:22     2:42:00
2393  Jeff Thiel             M50-54       70/75       23:15       35:08       39:22     1:14:45   12:22     2:42:01
2394  Lance Card             M55-59       55/61       23:35       37:14       41:47     1:15:08   12:23     2:42:04
2395  Alayna Suchla          F25-29     192/229       20:26       32:23       36:42     1:08:20   12:23     2:42:09
2396  Nancy List             F60-64       22/29       22:41       35:17       39:42     1:12:54   12:23     2:42:11
2397  Amanda Borleske        F40-44     114/137       22:30       34:21       38:40     1:09:04   12:23     2:42:11
2398  Karen Richardson       F55-59       41/54       22:59       35:48       40:12     1:13:01   12:23     2:42:11
2399  Shannan Brown          F20-24     341/359       22:19       35:09       39:35     1:11:27   12:24     2:42:19
2400  Todd Pulvermacher      M30-34     145/154       22:16       34:19       38:45     1:09:42   12:27     2:42:59
2401  Charu Mehta            F25-29     193/229       24:49       38:01       42:33     1:14:17   12:28     2:43:11
2402  Kathy Schlough         F50-54       71/82       24:27       37:21       42:24     1:14:34   12:28     2:43:13
2403  Lindsey Pfeifer        F30-34     188/217       24:33       37:56       42:24     1:14:44   12:28     2:43:18
2404  Jeffrey Pfeifer        M35-39     111/120       24:33       37:57       42:25     1:14:45   12:28     2:43:18
2405  Wyatt Tigert           M30-34     146/154       23:37       36:51       41:31     1:17:57   12:29     2:43:22
2406  Emily Priestaf         F30-34     189/217       23:38       36:49       41:35     1:17:58   12:29     2:43:22
2407  Eun Jeong Kim          F40-44     115/137       22:04       34:19       38:50     1:11:39   12:29     2:43:24
2408  Jamie Anderson         F40-44     116/137       23:22       37:01       41:25     1:14:13   12:29     2:43:25
2409  Jennifer Ruetten       F50-54       72/82       26:04       39:37       44:26     1:22:14   12:31     2:43:47
2410  Isabella Ruetten       F20-24     342/359       26:04       39:37       44:26     1:22:14   12:31     2:43:47
2411  Michael Ellefson       M40-44      95/102       23:34       36:17       40:48     1:13:06   12:32     2:44:04
2412  Joshua Turner          M45-49       76/84       23:27       36:23       41:04     1:14:23   12:32     2:44:11
2413  Katie Schmitz          F20-24     343/359       20:14       32:17       36:37     1:09:32   12:34     2:44:25
2414  Rebecca Holmquest      F20-24     344/359       20:20       32:01       36:48     1:15:51   12:34     2:44:29
2415  Mallory Stanek         F20-24     345/359                   36:04       40:43     1:13:27   12:34     2:44:36
2416  Liz Reichman           F55-59       42/54       23:14       35:50       40:11     1:12:12   12:34     2:44:36
2417  Andrea Goede           F30-34     190/217       24:02                   42:02     1:15:35   12:35     2:44:38
2418  Rebecca Adler          F40-44     117/137       23:15       35:52                 1:12:55   12:35     2:44:50
2419  Andrew Mast            M50-54       71/75       25:45       38:10       42:12     1:12:45   12:36     2:44:53
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2420  Erica Rabrich          F25-29     194/229       24:52       37:40       42:43     1:15:44   12:38     2:45:27
2421  Carly Wagner           F25-29     195/229       28:06       39:40       43:49     1:14:01   12:38     2:45:27
2422  Kate Gulatz            F30-34     191/217       24:52       37:39       42:44     1:15:44   12:38     2:45:28
2423  Joshua N Kueffer       M35-39     112/120       24:18       37:48       42:33     1:15:06   12:38     2:45:28
2424  Cha Ying Lor           F35-39     162/186       28:06       39:36       43:49     1:13:57   12:38     2:45:29
2425  Cindy Austin           F45-49      83/103       24:25       37:25       42:05     1:13:57   12:39     2:45:32
2426  Adriana MacK           F30-34     192/217       23:48       36:48       41:22     1:13:33   12:39     2:45:32
2427  Cole Younger           M55-59       56/61       23:57                             1:15:19   12:39     2:45:34
2428  Ian Dennehy            M30-34     147/154       24:27       38:18       43:09     1:17:49   12:39     2:45:43
2429  Brad Tubbs             M35-39     113/120       24:27       38:19       43:08     1:17:49   12:40     2:45:44
2430  Victoria Watson        F25-29     196/229       20:34       31:36       35:26     1:11:15   12:40     2:45:45
2431  Umesh Amre             M45-49       77/84       22:25       35:26       39:53     1:11:41   12:40     2:45:51
2432  Katherine Lemke        F30-34     193/217       23:38       36:15       41:02     1:14:44   12:40     2:45:52
2433  Lauren Springer        F35-39     163/186       22:07       34:03       38:05     1:13:39   12:41     2:46:01
2434  Taylor Springer        F25-29     197/229       22:07       34:03       38:05     1:13:39   12:41     2:46:01
2435  Caroline Anhalt        F01-19     117/122       23:18       36:34       41:41     1:16:33   12:42     2:46:11
2436  Margaret Rogers        F30-34     194/217       24:05       35:51       40:05     1:16:20   12:42     2:46:13
2437  Sarah Fallon           F30-34     195/217       23:29       37:09       41:45     1:15:58   12:42     2:46:13
2438  Chelsey Tool           F40-44     118/137       24:25       37:24       42:04     1:14:01   12:42     2:46:16
2439  Beth Lye               F35-39     164/186       29:32       43:00       47:45     1:21:25   12:43     2:46:32
2440  David Grudzien         M60-64       35/40       21:21       33:14       37:14     1:10:51   12:43     2:46:34
2441  Danielle Zdroik        F35-39     165/186       21:37       33:56       39:22     1:12:43   12:44     2:46:39
2442  Brian North            M60-64       36/40       22:30       35:23       40:05     1:17:49   12:44     2:46:44
2443  Max Seeland            M60-64       37/40                   35:37                 1:13:41   12:45     2:47:01
2444  Elinor Hill-Gorman     F01-19     118/122       22:12       33:44       38:06     1:14:14   12:46     2:47:05
2445  Dayna Swancutt         F01-19     119/122       22:50       36:03       40:44     1:15:03   12:46     2:47:15
2446  Kathleen Gerry         F60-64       23/29       26:00       39:51       44:29     1:16:28   12:47     2:47:19
2447  Tracey Soyring         F45-49      84/103       22:33       34:53       39:29     1:12:30   12:47     2:47:24
2448  Rhoda Ko               F30-34     196/217       23:03       35:51       40:14     1:19:10   12:48     2:47:30
2449  Dan Lefebvre           M70-99         3/3       25:05       38:54       43:52     1:17:48   12:48     2:47:33
2450  Melissa Dittmar        F35-39     166/186       22:55       35:50       40:24     1:14:11   12:48     2:47:35
2451  Ian Stemper            M25-29     170/177       20:57       33:25       38:00     1:11:10   12:48     2:47:36
2452  Colleen Willett        F30-34     197/217       22:32       34:49       39:07     1:10:49   12:49     2:47:53
2453  Emma Pope              F25-29     198/229       22:50       35:17       39:38     1:16:23   12:50     2:48:03
2454  Hayden Latsch          M20-24     200/205       23:33       36:19       40:48     1:12:47   12:50     2:48:06
2455  Sarah Shaffer          F35-39     167/186       23:30       36:32       40:46     1:13:28   12:51     2:48:10
2456  Anthony Shaffer        M35-39     114/120       23:30       36:33       40:47     1:13:28   12:51     2:48:11
2457  Rod Boldt              M50-54       72/75       23:30       37:05       41:59     1:15:46   12:51     2:48:14
2458  Michael Nozicka        M25-29     171/177       26:06       39:52       44:48     1:22:03   12:52     2:48:31
2459  Samantha Nelson        F25-29     199/229       26:06       39:51       44:47     1:22:03   12:52     2:48:32
2460  Robyn Shingler         F55-59       43/54       24:53       38:19       43:01     1:16:52   12:52     2:48:33
2461  Andrew Fino            M25-29     172/177       24:27       37:32       42:08     1:13:45   12:53     2:48:45
2462  Jennifer Grabon        F20-24     346/359       24:13       37:32       42:01     1:14:06   12:53     2:48:45
2463  Jennifer Keim          F40-44     119/137       25:18                   45:33     1:21:05   12:54     2:48:54
2464  Samuel Tesch           M20-24     201/205       21:50       32:28       37:09     1:08:39   12:54     2:48:57
2465  Emily Geiger           F20-24     347/359       21:50       32:28       37:06     1:08:39   12:54     2:48:58
2466  Michael Hennessey      M25-29     173/177       26:16       38:35       43:04     1:16:48   12:55     2:49:04
2467  Joseph McCarthy        M50-54       73/75       24:05       37:26       42:08     1:15:47   12:55     2:49:04
2468  Franco Muzzi           M65-69         7/8       21:11       34:01       38:41     1:12:45   12:55     2:49:08
2469  Christine Truskowski   F55-59       44/54       30:32       43:19       47:53     1:20:48   12:56     2:49:13
2470  Schaquil De Young      F35-39     168/186       23:12       36:30       41:28     1:15:42   12:56     2:49:21
2471  Alex Sherman           F20-24     348/359       24:23       37:59       42:40     1:16:23   12:56     2:49:24
2472  Sam Carruthers         M25-29     174/177       23:07                   41:28     1:13:40   12:57     2:49:27
2473  Ingrid Kundinger       F45-49      85/103       25:29       39:29       44:18     1:18:12   12:57     2:49:27
2474  Hailey Eanes           F20-24     349/359       20:20       32:01       36:49     1:15:52   12:57     2:49:33
2475  Ryan West              F40-44     120/137       22:07       34:58       39:38     1:13:21   12:58     2:49:44
2476  Andrea Lowe            F40-44     121/137       23:39       37:01       41:49     1:19:02   12:58     2:49:46
2477  Julia Zella            F45-49      86/103       24:45       38:00       42:29     1:20:02   12:59     2:50:04
2478  Curtis Zella           M45-49       78/84       24:45       37:59       42:30     1:20:03   12:59     2:50:05
2479  Claire Kopetsky        F25-29     200/229       23:38       36:38       41:15     1:13:44   13:00     2:50:09
2480  Sami Head              F25-29     201/229       23:38       36:39       41:15     1:13:44   13:00     2:50:09
2481  Jennifer Bergstrom     F45-49      87/103       24:35       37:55       42:42     1:16:15   13:00     2:50:10
2482  Katie Killian          F25-29     202/229       24:59       38:22       43:07     1:19:39   13:00     2:50:14
2483  Jaheda Khanam          F25-29     203/229       22:33       35:13       39:58     1:14:11   13:01     2:50:19
2484  Alee Hill              F25-29     204/229       25:00       38:26       43:09     1:19:39   13:01     2:50:19
2485  Patricia Check         F35-39     169/186       24:48       38:44       43:42     1:20:48   13:01     2:50:19
2486  Ron Kerr               M55-59       57/61       23:11       36:07       40:54     1:14:00   13:01     2:50:20
2487  Sarah Kerr             F20-24     350/359       23:11       36:08       40:55     1:14:00   13:01     2:50:20
2488  Stephanie Gabriel      F30-34     198/217       23:42       37:12       41:56     1:15:46   13:01     2:50:24
2489  Kaila Smith            F25-29     205/229       23:46       36:58       41:39     1:15:18   13:01     2:50:31
2490  Heather Lee            F35-39     170/186       24:34       38:16       43:05     1:21:12   13:03     2:50:46
2491  Erin Sukala            F35-39     171/186       24:34       38:13       43:05     1:21:12   13:03     2:50:47
2492  John Letlebo           M25-29     175/177       25:43       38:09       42:36     1:19:16   13:03     2:50:55
2493  Alexa Goch             F30-34     199/217       21:40       34:19       39:06     1:13:17   13:04     2:51:02
2494  Amanda Anhalt          F30-34     200/217       21:41       34:19       39:06     1:13:17   13:04     2:51:02
2495  Amanda Smith           F35-39     172/186       25:13       38:47       43:29     1:17:48   13:05     2:51:18
2496  Donna Walker           F50-54       73/82       25:13       38:47       43:31     1:17:49   13:05     2:51:18
2497  Laura Meyerson         F60-64       24/29       25:05       38:59       43:50     1:21:48   13:05     2:51:24
2498  Tracy Waugh-Smith      F55-59       45/54       25:29       39:19       44:01     1:18:08   13:06     2:51:34
2499  Anna Raya              F30-34     201/217       23:03       36:05       40:40     1:14:48   13:07     2:51:44
2500  Wayne Engelbrecht      M50-54       74/75       23:15       37:20       42:11     1:16:46   13:07     2:51:47
2501  Eric Williams          M40-44      96/102       21:10       32:54       37:05     1:08:29   13:08     2:51:51
2502  Megan Boldig           F30-34     202/217       21:37       33:56       39:20     1:12:43   13:09     2:52:04
2503  Kara Hartman           F25-29     206/229       24:04       38:00       42:53     1:17:34   13:09     2:52:08
2504  Katie Maier            F25-29     207/229       23:21       36:04       40:36     1:14:53   13:09     2:52:10
2505  Jason Jones            M45-49       79/84       22:33       35:12       39:41     1:12:00   13:09     2:52:11
2506  Aaron Grable           M45-49       80/84       24:33       37:32       42:05     1:15:44   13:09     2:52:16
2507  Gina Grable            F45-49      88/103       24:20       37:08       41:56     1:15:27   13:10     2:52:17
2508  Jennifer Archer        F40-44     122/137       22:04       34:50       39:17     1:13:45   13:10     2:52:24
2509  Angie Koos             F35-39     173/186       22:04                   39:17     1:13:45   13:10     2:52:25
2510  Martha Burke           F25-29     208/229       24:08       37:53       42:47     1:17:31   13:11     2:52:42
2511  Samantha Smith         F25-29     209/229       27:02       41:30       46:31     1:20:31   13:12     2:52:47
2512  Bri Maas               F25-29     210/229       21:56       35:05       39:50     1:13:15   13:12     2:52:50
2513  Jenna Niemi            F25-29     211/229       22:47       35:11       39:49     1:14:12   13:12     2:52:54
2514  Shelby Cooper          F35-39     174/186       24:40       38:25       43:13     1:17:58   13:16     2:53:39
2515  Jordyn Kumba           M20-24     202/205       18:27       28:36       32:17     1:01:56   13:16     2:53:39
2516  Nicole Reese           F20-24     351/359       30:04       42:54       47:35     1:20:20   13:17     2:54:01
2517  Shawn Pompe            M60-64       38/40       25:03       38:40       43:31     1:19:02   13:18     2:54:03
2518  Lily Comp              F25-29     212/229       24:01       36:55       42:18     1:16:32   13:18     2:54:04
2519  Nur Admalinda Binti Ab F20-24     352/359       25:03       37:41       42:36     1:21:27   13:20     2:54:32
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2520  Alan Davis             M30-34     148/154       26:04       39:42       44:45     1:21:38   13:22     2:54:55
2521  Marina Raymond         F25-29     213/229       22:06       34:40       39:18     1:12:21   13:23     2:55:11
2522  Danielle Moore         F20-24     353/359       22:27                             1:15:39   13:23     2:55:17
2523  Danny Moore            M45-49       81/84       22:27       34:33                 1:15:40   13:23     2:55:17
2524  Heather Wood           F30-34     203/217       22:16       35:35       40:33     1:16:31   13:24     2:55:20
2525  Thea Hempel            F45-49      89/103       25:15       39:15       44:10     1:18:40   13:25     2:55:42
2526  Kristen Tyson          F30-34     204/217       23:35       36:52       41:50     1:17:18   13:26     2:55:56
2527  Terry Pauley           M60-64       39/40       23:35       36:53       41:51     1:17:18   13:26     2:55:58
2528  Kayla Peterson         F25-29     214/229       24:53       39:03       44:12     1:21:37   13:28     2:56:13
2529  Elsa Klein             F01-19     120/122       21:14       35:58       42:08     1:18:36   13:29     2:56:26
2530  Kathleen Altmann       F35-39     175/186       23:06       35:33       40:09     1:14:16   13:29     2:56:33
2531  Michelle Huang         F30-34     205/217       25:34       39:54       44:44     1:19:16   13:31     2:57:02
2532  Debbie Smith           F60-64       25/29       28:01       41:41       46:41     1:21:59   13:31     2:57:03
2533  Keiko Kuriyama         F40-44     123/137       26:02       40:29       45:30     1:20:42   13:33     2:57:26
2534  Jennifer Veilleux      F30-34     206/217       31:05       44:41       49:22     1:24:30   13:35     2:57:45
2535  Jessica Birschbach     F25-29     215/229       31:05       44:42       49:22     1:24:30   13:35     2:57:47
2536  Mark Smith             M55-59       58/61       20:36       30:53       34:28     1:00:01   13:37     2:58:17
2537  Tina Eaton             F45-49      90/103       28:15       42:34       47:29     1:22:44   13:38     2:58:36
2538  Bryan Berghauer        M35-39     115/120       28:15       42:33       47:30     1:22:44   13:39     2:58:37
2539  Katelyn Landerman      F25-29     216/229       25:37       39:36       44:44     1:21:05   13:39     2:58:39
2540  Amelia Litynski        F20-24     354/359       21:39       34:32       39:49     1:17:00   13:39     2:58:40
2541  Rachell Bainbridge     F55-59       46/54       26:52       41:33       46:39     1:23:25   13:40     2:58:58
2542  Julie Schlabach        F55-59       47/54       24:43       39:38       44:48     1:23:04   13:44     2:59:54
2543  Lisa Brown             F50-54       74/82       22:22       34:48       38:57     1:12:59   13:46     3:00:20
2544  Kelley Foster          F50-54       75/82       27:40       42:51       48:08     1:24:27   13:46     3:00:20
2545  Timothy Ladd           M35-39     116/120       22:44       35:37       40:06     1:14:37   13:46     3:00:21
2546  Sara Wall              F35-39     176/186       26:25       41:22       46:35     1:23:05   13:48     3:00:41
2547  Jackie Christy         F30-34     207/217       25:00       38:51       43:43     1:18:14   13:51     3:01:22
2548  Desiree Flanders       F35-39     177/186       26:17       40:18       45:39     1:21:04   13:51     3:01:25
2549  McKenzi Johnson        F25-29     217/229       26:22       38:55       43:37     1:20:10   13:52     3:01:31
2550  Cami Dahl              F25-29     218/229       25:43       40:31       45:13     1:22:38   13:52     3:01:36
2551  Emma Schad             F20-24     355/359                                         1:16:40   13:53     3:01:47
2552  Victoria Pogue         F25-29     219/229       22:53       36:14       41:21     1:20:01   13:54     3:01:56
2553  Heidi Elliott          F60-64       26/29       26:00       40:26       45:37     1:21:27   13:55     3:02:17
2554  Jessica Reese          F30-34     208/217       24:58       38:52       43:41     1:18:37   13:57     3:02:36
2555  Stacey Nalean-Carlson  F40-44     124/137       24:37       38:48       43:27     1:23:46   13:57     3:02:45
2556  Debra Moss             F55-59       48/54       25:43       40:18       45:17     1:20:53   13:58     3:02:54
2557  Sarah Rosenberger      F25-29     220/229       23:43       37:46       42:39     1:17:41   14:00     3:03:15
2558  Alan Thompson          M30-34     149/154       25:32       40:23       44:53     1:24:19   14:04     3:04:08
2559  Jill Barlament         F55-59       49/54       27:36       42:58       48:31     1:26:14   14:07     3:04:51
2560  Linda Utrie            F55-59       50/54       27:35       43:02       48:33     1:26:13   14:07     3:04:51
2561  Krystal Okite          F45-49      91/103       25:16       39:15       44:09     1:18:40   14:07     3:04:52
2562  Susan McLean           F65-69         5/9       24:27       37:09       41:33     1:21:01   14:07     3:04:53
2563  Kristin Snyder         F25-29     221/229       21:38       34:42       39:11     1:15:32   14:10     3:05:26
2564  Judy Gjertson          F55-59       51/54       26:28       41:20       46:34     1:24:01   14:12     3:05:55
2565  Melanie Petersen       F35-39     178/186       25:29       39:44       44:43     1:27:06   14:13     3:06:05
2566  Rick Benesh            M65-69         8/8       23:09       36:20       41:08     1:19:43   14:13     3:06:06
2567  Marina Hamlin          F30-34     209/217       26:57       41:57       47:02     1:24:20   14:16     3:06:52
2568  Emily Milleson         F30-34     210/217       23:22       36:25       41:36     1:16:52   14:18     3:07:18
2569  Abiskar Bharati        M35-39     117/120       21:42       35:07       39:59     1:15:32   14:23     3:08:17
2570  Megen Johnson          F35-39     179/186       26:20       40:21       45:40     1:24:43   14:25     3:08:45
2571  Melissa Starker        F25-29     222/229       23:07       35:47       40:12     1:15:11   14:25     3:08:46
2572  Jules Cruz             F20-24     356/359       25:35       40:37       46:05     1:24:11   14:25     3:08:47
2573  Vanessa Hellenbrand    F35-39     180/186       27:02       41:42       46:50     1:24:52   14:26     3:09:03
2574  Mai Lee                F30-34     211/217       25:37       40:50       46:19     1:24:14   14:26     3:09:03
2575  Rachel Hollender       F35-39     181/186       27:02       41:42       46:49     1:24:51   14:26     3:09:03
2576  Julie Pfluger          F45-49      92/103       26:02       41:01       46:48     1:26:36   14:29     3:09:40
2577  Regan Hildebrand       M40-44      97/102       26:02       40:58       46:48     1:26:36   14:29     3:09:40
2578  Alicia Westervelt      F30-34     212/217       25:59       40:27       45:37     1:20:59   14:30     3:09:57
2579  Kati Ardaugh           F35-39     182/186       26:30       40:48       45:55     1:21:50   14:32     3:10:16
2580  Janet Hagen            F70-99         2/3       27:46       43:17       48:51     1:29:29   14:32     3:10:16
2581  Ganesh Mayya           M45-49       82/84       25:33       40:05       45:17     1:22:20   14:34     3:10:46
2582  Anfin Jaw              F35-39     183/186       28:43       44:00       49:15     1:26:44   14:36     3:11:13
2583  Jun Ulama              M45-49       83/84       30:24       47:53       53:48     1:31:38   14:38     3:11:34
2584  Paulene Toeller        F30-34     213/217       24:07       36:47       41:44     1:18:29   14:39     3:11:53
2585  Kurt Lydolph           M30-34     150/154       27:56       43:23       48:49     1:29:12   14:45     3:13:11
2586  Leah Arthur            F25-29     223/229       29:09       41:22       45:57     1:23:52   14:46     3:13:24
2587  Sean Langworthy        M35-39     118/120       29:10       41:22       45:57     1:23:52   14:46     3:13:25
2588  Kirsten Alworth        F40-44     125/137       27:39       43:03       48:30     1:28:17   14:48     3:13:44
2589  Iman Eikram            F25-29     224/229       25:44       40:27       45:39     1:23:16   14:50     3:14:15
2590  Kim Williams           F40-44     126/137       26:53       41:58       47:17     1:24:53   14:50     3:14:18
2591  Michelle Farrell       F40-44     127/137       25:13       40:15       45:51     1:25:49   14:54     3:15:08
2592  Shandell Zeh           F25-29     225/229       25:14       39:45       44:58     1:25:48   14:56     3:15:34
2593  Tracy Taylor           F50-54       76/82       26:59       42:22       47:53     1:27:46   14:58     3:15:56
2594  Dawn Galston           F40-44     128/137       25:29       40:35       45:59     1:24:34   15:00     3:16:23
2595  Amanda Rihn            F30-34     214/217       27:18       42:34       48:05     1:25:40   15:11     3:18:49
2596  Samantha Monika        F30-34     215/217       28:16       44:14       49:53     1:30:25   15:14     3:19:22
2597  Ali Stahl              F30-34     216/217                   39:39       45:08     1:23:25   15:24     3:21:41
2598  Jenny Tegen            F40-44     129/137       24:35                   43:36     1:23:30   15:27     3:22:13
2599  Sally Carter           F40-44     130/137       24:35       37:41       43:33     1:23:30   15:27     3:22:14
2600  Lindsey Grant          F40-44     131/137       24:35       37:40       43:33     1:23:30   15:27     3:22:15
2601  Kelly Staniszewski     F50-54       77/82       25:00       40:07       45:12     1:26:14   15:28     3:22:34
2602  Cindy Madson           F65-69         6/9       25:02       40:06       45:15     1:26:22   15:28     3:22:34
2603  Halley Jones           F45-49      93/103       27:36       43:14       49:18     1:30:46   15:32     3:23:24
2604  Lauren Grove           F01-19     121/122       30:37       48:05       54:02     1:35:38   15:51     3:27:31
2605  Travis Pierce-Ryan     M35-39     119/120       29:23       46:10       52:02     1:32:24   15:57     3:28:44
2606  Jean Kwapil            F65-69         7/9       31:35       48:02       53:57     1:35:34   16:01     3:29:40
2607  Missy Knapp            F40-44     132/137       32:59       50:34       57:00     1:40:42   16:04     3:30:17
2608  Kalie Whitehorse       F20-24     357/359       27:26       44:14       50:16     1:31:48   16:06     3:30:52
2609  Dustin Whitehorse      M40-44      98/102       29:49       49:42       52:49     1:34:08   16:17     3:33:16
2610  Philip Cowles          M30-34     151/154       22:44       35:47       40:50     1:22:28   16:23     3:34:26
2611  Kristen Cowles         F25-29     226/229       22:44       35:49       40:51     1:22:28   16:23     3:34:29
2612  Jerry Cebe             M55-59       59/61       30:59       47:55       53:46     1:35:54   16:28     3:35:33
2613  Pegeen Coffey          F55-59       52/54       30:59       47:54       53:47     1:35:55   16:28     3:35:35
2614  Thomas Shanley         M50-54       75/75       30:59       47:56       53:46     1:35:54   16:28     3:35:35
2615  Pat Cebe               F60-64       27/29       30:58       47:54       53:46     1:35:56   16:28     3:35:37
2616  Uchenna Jones          F40-44     133/137       30:14       48:18       54:42     1:39:23   16:31     3:36:22
2617  Tara Freymiller        F45-49      94/103       33:01       51:01       57:08     1:41:00   16:32     3:36:35
2618  Traci Bates            F40-44     134/137       33:02       51:04       57:09     1:41:00   16:32     3:36:35
2619  Ron Farber             M45-49       84/84       33:53       51:15       57:25     1:40:36   16:34     3:36:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      2 MILE          5K    3.65 MIL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2620  Julie Bachhuber        F50-54       78/82       29:23       46:23       52:42     1:37:38   16:34     3:36:56
2621  Deborah Denure         F60-64       28/29       29:24       46:35       52:54     1:37:39   16:34     3:36:57
2622  Tricia Szalkowski      F45-49      95/103       32:00       50:09       56:36     1:41:10   16:43     3:38:55
2623  Veronica Lawrence      F45-49      96/103       31:12       48:04       54:07     1:36:45   16:46     3:39:31
2624  Monica Freire-Pandya   F45-49      97/103       27:58       44:24       50:10     1:32:27   16:50     3:40:30
2625  Joshua Rozek           M25-29     176/177       34:07       51:08       57:09     1:47:24   16:55     3:41:34
2626  Erin Moss              F25-29     227/229       34:08       51:10       57:11     1:47:27   16:55     3:41:35
2627  Mary Hutchens          F65-69         8/9       32:47       50:27       56:47     1:41:43   16:58     3:42:06
2628  Dorothy Delisle        F60-64       29/29       34:10       50:22       56:47     1:41:43   16:58     3:42:06
2629  Joe MacKsey            M55-59       60/61       28:50       45:10       50:56     1:33:30   16:59     3:42:16
2630  Catrina Chappell       F45-49      98/103       33:54       52:36       59:32     1:46:50   17:09     3:44:28
2631  Amy Martin             F50-54       79/82       34:46       51:22       57:48     1:42:47   17:16     3:46:11
2632  Melody Bryant          F40-44     135/137       31:43       50:39       57:21     1:44:01   17:23     3:47:43
2633  Andy McVoy             M30-34     152/154       35:31       54:14     1:01:08     1:46:15   17:24     3:47:55
2634  Michael McVoy          M60-64       40/40       35:30       54:10     1:01:07     1:46:13   17:24     3:47:55
2635  Andrea McVoy           F55-59       53/54       35:31       54:14     1:01:09     1:46:17   17:25     3:47:57
2636  Laura Boerner          F50-54       80/82       38:57       53:27       59:10     1:44:53   17:26     3:48:12
2637  Robin Hammill          F55-59       54/54       32:01       50:04       56:33     1:41:10   17:31     3:49:16
2638  Karuna Sijapati        F40-44     136/137       31:44       50:02       56:14     1:40:33   17:31     3:49:27
2639  Kim Oxendine           F50-54       81/82       32:45       51:23       57:49     1:42:48   17:38     3:50:52
2640  Amy Piaget             F40-44     137/137       28:41       45:00       51:01     1:34:00   17:46     3:52:39
2641  Jennifer Pattee        F35-39     184/186       29:01       45:27       52:00     1:39:57   18:24     4:00:51
2642  Charleen Andracek      F65-69         9/9       34:14       53:19       59:55     1:47:37   18:26     4:01:23
2643  Julia Heiderscheit     F20-24     358/359       35:23       55:20     1:02:29     1:51:36   18:33     4:02:53
2644  Barbara Bredel         F70-99         3/3       34:18       53:21       59:56     1:45:03   18:51     4:06:53
2645  Kira Lewis             F45-49      99/103       38:06       59:30     1:07:39     1:59:56   21:43     4:44:19
2646  Arianna Seguin         F01-19     122/122       38:06       59:32     1:07:40     1:59:56   21:43     4:44:20
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